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06/29/2017

07/12/2017

07/25/2017

07/25/2017

10/16/2017

10/26/2017

11/21/2017

11/28/2017

12/09/2017

04/24/2018

04/25/2018

04/25/2018

$25,000.00

$25,000.00

$25,000.00

$2,500.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$2,500.00

$1,500.00

$170.00

$10,000.00

$1,000.00

Brown & Brown

ISC COM

ICI Homes Residential
Holdings,LLC

Florida Operators
Association

The Fiorentino Group

ABC Merit Shop PC

Title Insurance Through
Lawyers

Florida Blue

Lindberg, Greg E.

Southern Strategy Group

Florida Blue

Vestcor-WR Associates, Ltd.

Post Office Box 2412

Post Office Box 2801

2379 Beville Road

119 South Monroe Street, Suite
200

31 West Adams Street Suite 204

3730 Coconut Creek Parkway
Suite 200

1103 Hays Street

Post Office Box 2210

2222 Sedwick Road

123 South Adams Street

Post Office Box 2210

100 3rd Street South, Suite 300

Daytona Beach, FL 32115

Daytona Beach, FL 32120

Daytona Beach, FL 32119

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Jacksonville, FL 32202

Coconut Creek, FL 33066

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Jacksonville, FL 32203

Durham, NC 27713

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Jacksonville, FL 32203

Saint Petersburg, FL 33701

Insurance

Internet Service

Home Construction

Political Committee

Governmental
Consulting

Political Committee

Political Committee

Insurance

Investments

Governmental
Consultants

Real Estate

Insurance

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

In-Kind

Check

Check
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04/25/2018

04/25/2018

04/25/2018

04/25/2018

04/25/2018

04/25/2018

05/01/2018

05/01/2018

05/16/2018

05/16/2018

05/24/2018

07/06/2018

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$200.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$125.00

$1,000.00

$500.00

$2,500.00

$2,500.00

$2,500.00

$2,500.00

Lenox Court Associates

Grande Court Blanding

Charley Toppino & Sons, Inc

VCP-SB Associates, Ltd

Cypress Oaks

The Vestcor Companies

Event Support Corporation

Event Equipment Leasing

American Integrity MGA,
LLC

Florida Insurance Council
(FIC) Political Committee

The Auto Club Group

Realty Pros Assured, LLC

100 3rd Street South, Ste 300

100 3rd Street South, Ste 300

129 Toppino Industrial Drive

100 3rd Street South, Suite 300

100 3rd Street South, Ste 300

3030 Hartley Road, Suite 310

Post Office Box 2801

Post Office Box 2801

5426 Bay Center Drive, Suite 650

150 S. Monroe Street, Suite 206

1 Auto Club Drive

900 West Granada Blvd Suite 3

St. Petersburg, FL 33701

St. Petersburg, FL 33701

Key West, FL 33040

St Petersburg, FL 33701

St Petersburg, FL 33701

Jacksonville, FL 32257

Daytona Beach, FL 32120

Daytona Beach, FL 32120

Tampa, FL 33609

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Dearborn, MI 48126

Ormond Beach, FL 32174

Real Estate

Real Estate

Construction

Real Estate

Real Estate

Real Estate

Event Planning

Equipment Leasing

Insurance

Political Committee

Real Estate

Motorist Insurance

Check

Check

In-Kind

Check

Check

In-Kind

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check
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07/06/2018

07/06/2018

07/07/2018

08/08/2018

08/08/2018

08/08/2018

09/10/2018

09/21/2018

10/02/2018

10/02/2018

10/02/2018

10/02/2018

$2,700.00

$900.00

$271.58

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$2,500.00

$2,500.00

$2,000.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

Ghyabi, Maryam K.

International Speedway
Corporation

Synetro/CSG Holdings, LLC

Florida Physical Therapy
Assoc. PAC

Ebay

Progressive

Phrma

Florida Restaurant &
Lodging Association

Florida Blue

Sovereign Healthcare
Disbursements LLC

Gulf Coat Health Card HUD

Consulate Heatlh Care

1109 Oxbridge Lane

One Daytona Boulevard

5000 Deerborn Circle, Suite 100

800 North Calhoun St, Ste 1-A

Post Office Box 981488

Post Office Box 6949

950 F Street Northwest Suite 300

Post Office Box 1779

Post Office Box 2210

6600 Embassy Row, Suite 500

40 South Palafox Place Ste 400

1040 Crown Pointe Parkway Ste
600

Ormond Beach, FL 32174

Daytona Beach, FL 32114

Mount Laurel, NJ 08054

Tallahassee, FL 32303

El Paso, TX 79998

Cleveland, OH 44101

Washington, DC 20004

Tallahassee, FL 32302

Jacksonville, FL 32203

Atlanta, GA 30328

Pensacola, FL 32502

Atalnta, GA 30346

Engineer

Speedway

Insurance

Political Committee

Internet Sales

Insurance

Association

Association

Insurance

Health Care

Health Care

Health Care

Check

In-Kind

In-Kind

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check
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10/02/2018

10/26/2018

01/25/2019

02/04/2019

02/05/2019

02/24/2019

02/24/2019

02/24/2019

02/25/2019

02/25/2019

02/25/2019

03/04/2019

$1,000.00

$1,500.00

$1,700.00

$5,000.00

$2,500.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$2,000.00

$1,000.00

$2,500.00

$1,000.00

$5,000.00

Northstar Contracting Group,
Inc.

Safepoint MGA LLC

Florida Power and Light
Company

Florida Power and Light
Company

SURPAC

Event Support Corporation

ISC COM

Florida Blue

Floridian's United for Our
Children's Future

The Florida Justice Reform
Committee

Florida Operators
Association

Committee for Accessible
Government

2760 S Falkenburg Rd

12640 Telecom Drive

134 West Jefferson Street

134 West Jefferson Street

325 John Knox Road L103

Post Office Box 2801

Post Office Box 2801

Post Office Box 2210

Post Office Box 10085

210 South Monroe Street

119 South Monroe Street, Suite
200

Post Office Box 10909

Riverview, FL 33578

Temple Terrace, FL 33637

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Tallahassee, FL 32303

Daytona Beach, FL 32120

Daytona Beach, FL 32120

Jacksonville, FL 32203

Tallahassee, FL 32302

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Tallahassee, FL 32302

Contracting

Insurance

Utility Company

Utility Company

Political Committee

Event Planning

Internet Service

Insurance

Political Committee

Political Committee

Political Committee

Political Committee

Check

Check

In-Kind

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check
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05/19/2019

05/19/2019

05/19/2019

05/24/2019

05/29/2019

07/01/2019

08/12/2019

08/13/2019

08/13/2019

08/19/2019

08/29/2019

09/16/2019

$10,000.00

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

$680.00

$1,500.00

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

$2,000.00

$2,500.00

$2,500.00

$5,000.00

$2,500.00

Florida Blue

Keeping Florida Affordable,
PC

Vestcor-WR Associates, Ltd.

Southern Strategy Group

EIG Services

Caterpillar Employees
Political Action Committee

The Florida Justice Reform
Committee

Realtors Political Advocacy
Committee

RAI Services Company

Florida Power & Light
Company

Floridian's United for Our
Children's Future

Floridians For Home Rule
PAC

Post Office Box 2210

2640-A Mitcham Drive

100 3rd Street South, Suite 300

123 South Adams Street

5340 Kietzke Lane Suite 202

100 NE Adams Street

210 South Monroe Street

7025 Augusta National Drive

Post Office Box 464

700 Universe Boulevard

Post Office Box 10085

Post Office Box 10930

Jacksonville, FL 32203

Tallahassee, FL 32308

Saint Petersburg, FL 33701

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Reno, NV 89511

Peoria, IL 61629

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Orlando, FL 32822

Winston-Salem, NC 27102

Juno Beach, FL 33408

Tallahassee, FL 32302

Tallahassee, FL 32302

Insurance

Political Committee

Real Estate

Governmental
Consultants

Insurance

Political Action
Committee

Political Committee

Political Committee

Tobacco Company

Power Utility Company

Political Committee

Political Committee

Check

Check

Check

In-Kind

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check
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09/16/2019

09/19/2019

09/19/2019

09/20/2019

09/20/2019

09/20/2019

09/23/2019

09/25/2019

09/25/2019

09/25/2019

09/25/2019

09/26/2019

$2,500.00

$2,500.00

$5,000.00

$1,000.00

$2,000.00

$1,500.00

$2,500.00

$2,500.00

$2,500.00

$3,000.00

$2,000.00

$1,500.00

PSM PAC

GreenbergTraurig

Florida Chamber of
Commerce PAC

Progressive

Microsoft

Florida Operators
Association

S.R. Perrott, Inc.

Apartment Political Action
Committee

Ronald Book PA

Overton, Larry J.

Overton, Joel

Enterprise Holdings, Inc.
Political Action Committee

Post Office Box 10930

8400 NW 36th Street, Ste 400

Post Office Box 11309

Post Office Box 6949

6100 Neil Road

119 South Monroe Street, Suite
200

Post Office Box 836

711 North Orlando Avenue Suite
201

18851 Northeast 29th Avenue,
Suite 1010

3820 Bobbin Mill Road

3262 Foley Drive

600 Corporate Park Drive

Tallahassee, FL 32302

Doral, FL 33166

Tallahassee, FL 32302

Cleveland, OH 44101

Reno, NV 89511

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Ormond Beach, FL 32175

Maitland, FL 32751

Aventura, FL 33180

Tallahassee, FL 32312

Tallahassee, FL 32309

St. Louis, MO 63105

Political Committee

Law Firm

Political Committee

Insurance

Software

Political Committee

Beverage Distributor

Political Committee

Law Firm

Governmental
Consultant

Political Action
Committee

Governmental
Consultant

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check
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09/26/2019

09/26/2019

09/26/2019

09/26/2019

09/26/2019

09/26/2019

09/26/2019

09/26/2019

09/26/2019

09/26/2019

09/26/2019

09/26/2019

$2,500.00

$255.53

$5,000.00

$500.00

$5,000.00

$500.00

$2,500.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$2,500.00

$2,500.00

$1,000.00

Centene Management
Company LLC

Houligan's

Mag Mutual Florida Political
Action Committee

Hamner, Frank

Disney Worldwide Services,
Inc.

Frey, Julia L.

GMRI, Inc.

GrayRobinson PA, Florida
Political Action Committee

Nonprofit Insurance
Services, Inc.

Florida Recyclers
Association, Inc. PC

Pinch a Penny, Inc.

Central Florida Chapter
Associated Builders &
Contractors PC

7700 Forsyth Blvd.

1396 Dunlawton Avenue

Post Office Box 52979

405 Balmoral Road

Post Office Box 10090

1151 Mayfield Avenue

Post Office Box 695012

301 East Pine Street, Ste 1400

20 North Orange Avenue, Ste 500

108 Seaboard Drive

Post Office Box 6025

651 Danville Drive, Suite 200

Saint Louis, MO 63105

Port Orange, FL 32127

Atlanta, GA 30355

Winter Park, FL 32785

Lake Buena Vista, FL 32830

Winter Park, FL 32789

Orlando, FL 32869

Orlando, FL 32801

Orlando, FL 32801

Palatka, FL 32177

Clearwater, FL 33758

Orlando, FL 32825

Health Care

Restaurant

Political Committee

Attorney

Entertainment

Attorney

Restaurants

Political Committee

Insurance

Political Committee

Political Committee

Swimming Pool
Supplies

Check

In-Kind

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check
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09/26/2019

09/26/2019

09/26/2019

09/26/2019

09/26/2019

09/27/2019

09/30/2019

09/30/2019

10/02/2019

10/03/2019

10/03/2019

10/14/2019

$250.00

$500.00

$5,000.00

$2,500.00

$1,000.00

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

$2,500.00

$5,000.00

$2,000.00

$5,000.00

$1,000.00

Walsh, Richard J.

Frank A. Hamner, P.A.

Rayonier Operating
Company LLC

Zenith Insurance Company

Dean Cannon PA

People Versus The Powerful

American Family Mutual
Insurance Company

Beer Distributor's Committee
for Good Government

Conslidated-Tomoka Land
Co.

Title Insurance Through
Lawyers

VidaCann

Liberty for Florida

2305 Edgewater Drive, Apartment
1615

1011 N Wymore Road

One Rayonier Way

21255 Califa Street

301 South Bronough Street, Ste
500

888 Brannan Street, 4th Floor

6000 American Parkway

3616 Harden Boulevard, #317

Post Office Box 10809

1103 Hays Street

450-106 State Road 13 North
#371

Post Office Box 11192

Orlando, FL 32804

Winter Park, FL 32789

Wildlight, FL 32097

Woodland Hills, CA 91367

Tallahassee, FL 32301

San Francisco, CA 94103

Madison, WI 53783

Lakeland, FL 33803

Daytona Beach, FL 32120

Tallahassee, FL 32301

St. Johns, FL 32259

Tallahassee, FL 32302

Investment Consultant

Law Firm

Real Estate

Insurance

Law Firm

Political Committee

Political Action
Committee

Political Committee

Real Estate Developer

Political Committee

Political Committee

Therapeutics

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check
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10/14/2019

10/15/2019

10/15/2019

10/17/2019

10/19/2019

10/23/2019

10/24/2019

10/24/2019

10/24/2019

11/01/2019

11/14/2019

11/14/2019

$1,000.00

$5,000.00

$2,500.00

$5,000.00

$2,500.00

$17.74

$2,500.00

$5,000.00

$2,500.00

$2,500.00

$5,000.00

$2,500.00

21st Century Public Servant

Alliance For Honest
Government

1-800 Contacts, Inc.

Humana

Tenet Health

Capital City Consulting

Pearl Holding Group, Inc.

Zurich American Insurance
Company

Jacksonville Greyhound
Racing, Inc.

DPH Grassroots, Inc.

Consumer Protection
Alliance

FTBA Transportation PAC

115 East Park Avenue, Suite 1

Post Office Box 10329

261 West Data Drive

Post Office Box 14750

Post Office Box 130300

101 E College Avenue, Ste 502

11575 Heron Bay Blvd, Ste 300

1299 Zurich Way

Post Office Box 959

3817 S Nova Road, Ste 104-116

2600 South Douglas Road, Suite
900

610 South Boulevard

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Tallahassee, FL 32302

Draper, UT 84020

Lexington, KY 40512

Dallas, TX 75313

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Coral Springs, FL 33076

Schaumburg, IL 60196

Orange Park, FL 32067

Port Orange, FL 32127

Coral Gables, FL 33134

Tampa, FL 33606

Political Committee

Political Committee

Contact Lens Retailer

Heath Insurance

Health Care

Governmental Affairs

Insurance

Insurance

Parimutuel

Medical Equipment
Sales

Political Committee

Political Committee

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

In-Kind

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check
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11/14/2019

11/14/2019

12/03/2019

12/04/2019

12/04/2019

12/05/2019

12/12/2019

12/12/2019

12/12/2019

12/16/2019

12/16/2019

12/18/2019

$2,500.00

$2,500.00

$1,000.00

$2,500.00

$1,000.00

$500.00

$1,000.00

$2,500.00

$2,500.00

$5,000.00

$391.31

$1,000.00

KR Management, LLC

The Travelers Indemnity
Company

International Speedway
Corporation

Nationwide Mutual Insurance
Company

Everglades Management,
Inc.

Conservatives for Principled
Leadership

Akerman LLP

Health Diagnostics
Management, LLC

Florida Power & Light
Company

Council of Insurance Agents
& Brokers

Conservatives for Principled
Leadership

Florida Power and Light
Company

20001 Gulf Boulevard #11

1 Tower Square

One Daytona Boulevard

One Nationwide Plaza

1900 West Commercial
Boulevard, Suite 180

1103 Hays Street

495 N Keller Road, Ste 300

110 Marcus Drive

700 Universe Boulevard

701 Pennsylvania Avenue
Northwest, Suite 750

1103 Hays Street

134 West Jefferson Street

Indian Shores, FL 33785

Hartford, CT 06183

Daytona Beach, FL 32114

Columbus, OH 43215

Fort Lauderdale, FL 33309

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Maitland, FL 32751

Melville, NY 11747

Juno Beach, FL 33408

Washington, DC 20004

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Rehabilitation &
Nursing

Insurance

Speedway

Insurance

Property Management

Political Committee

Law Firm

Healthcare

Power Utility Company

Political Action
Committee

Utility Company

Political Committee

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

In-Kind

In-Kind
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12/20/2019

12/23/2019

01/02/2020

01/06/2020

01/13/2020

01/13/2020

01/13/2020

01/13/2020

01/13/2020

01/13/2020

01/13/2020

01/13/2020

$2,500.00

$131.00

$2,500.00

$55.60

$1,000.00

$500.00

$1,500.00

$1,500.00

$1,250.00

$1,000.00

$1,500.00

$1,000.00

Florida Prosperity Fund

Florida Insurance Council
(FIC) Political Committee

Sentry Insurance a Mutual
Company Federal Political
Action Committee
Florida Beer Wholesalers
Association

Altea Research Institute

GS Equipment, Inc.

Florida Recyclers
Association, Inc. PC

Bankers Insurance Company

Elite Professional Education
LLC

Hopping Green & Sams,
P.A.

Heritage MGA LLC

CSX Corporation

Post Office Box 10085

150 S. Monroe Street, Suite 206

1800 North Point Drive

215 South Monroe Street, Suite
340

660 White Plains Road Ste 630

1023 South 50th Street

108 Seaboard Drive

Post Office Box 15707

12977 North 40 Drive, Suite 108

119 South Monroe Street, Suite
300

2600 McCormick Drive, Suite 300

500 Water Street

Tallahassee, FL 32302

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Stevens Point, WI 54481

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Tarrytown, NY 10591

Tampa, FL 33619

Palatka, FL 32177

St. Petersburg, FL 33733

Saint Louis, MO 63141

Tallahassee, FL 32314

Clearwater, FL 33759

Jacksonville, FL 32202

Political Committee

Political Committee

Political Action
Committee

Association

Research

Construction
Equipment

Political Committee

Insurance

Education

Law Firm

Railroad

Insurance

Check

In-Kind

Check

In-Kind

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check
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05/23/2020

06/26/2020

06/26/2020

07/07/2020

07/10/2020

07/17/2020

07/19/2020

07/24/2020

07/28/2020

07/29/2020

08/02/2020

08/04/2020

$2,500.00

$2,500.00

$2,500.00

$2,000.00

$1,000.00

$2,500.00

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

$10,000.00

$2,500.00

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

TECO Energy, Inc.

Council of Florida Family
Practice and Community
Teaching Hospitals Inc.
Johnson & Blanton

Conservatives for Principled
Leadership

Goodman, Murray H.

Heritage MGA LLC

The Florida Justice Reform
Committee

Committee of Florida Agents

Florida Insurance Council
(FIC) Political Committee

Comcast Corporation

American Integrity MGA,
LLC

IMPACT

702 North Franklin Street

Post Office Box 10805

Post Office Box 10805

1103 Hays Street

777 South Flager Drive, Suite 136
E.T.

2600 McCormick Drive, Suite 300

210 South Monroe Street

1103 Hays Street

150 S. Monroe Street, Suite 206

1701 JFK Boulevard

5426 Bay Center Drive, Suite 650

Post Office Box 12001

Tampa, FL 33602

Tallahassee, FL 32302

Tallahassee, FL 32302

Tallahassee, FL 32301

West Palm Beach, FL 33401

Clearwater, FL 33759

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Philadelphia, PA 19103

Tampa, FL 33609

Tallahassee, FL 32317

Energy

Association

Government Relations

Political Committee

Real Estate Developer

Insurance

Political Committee

Political Committee

Political Committee

Telecommunications

Political Committee

Insurance

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check
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08/07/2020

08/11/2020

08/12/2020

08/12/2020

08/12/2020

08/14/2020

08/17/2020

08/18/2020

08/18/2020

08/21/2020

08/26/2020

08/26/2020

$2,500.00

$2,500.00

$2,500.00

$1,500.00

$1,500.00

$5,000.00

$10,000.00

$2,500.00

$2,500.00

$5,000.00

$2,500.00

$2,500.00

Insuring Florida's Future

Charter Communications

Florida Chiropractic Coaltion
PAC

Geico General Insurance Co.

Government Employees
Insurance Co.

Floridians For A Stronger
Democracy

Centene Management
Company LLC

St. James Insurance Group

United Group Underwriters

Florida Power & Light
Company

State South Florida
Automobile Dealers PAC

Larry J. Overton &
Associates, Inc.

215 South Monroe Street, Suite
835

12405 Powerscourt Drive

2640-A Mitcham Drive

One Geico Plaza

One Geico Plaza

Post Office Box 10085

7700 Forsyth Blvd.

6675 Westwood Boulevard, Suite
360

1313 Northwest 167th Street

700 Universe Boulevard

625 Northeast 124th Street

101 East College Avenue, Suite
302

Tallahassee, FL 32301

St. Louis, MO 63131

Tallahassee, FL 32308

Washington, DC 20076

Washington, DC 20076

Tallahassee, FL 32302

Saint Louis, MO 63105

Orlando, FL 32301

Miami Gardens, FL 33169

Juno Beach, FL 33408

North Miami, FL 33161

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Political Committee

Telecommunications

Political Committee

Insurance

Insurance

Political Committee

Health Care

Insurance

Insurance

Power Utility Company

Governmental Affairs

Political Committee

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check
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08/26/2020

08/27/2020

08/27/2020

08/27/2020

08/27/2020

09/03/2020

09/03/2020

09/04/2020

09/04/2020

09/08/2020

09/09/2020

09/10/2020

$5,000.00

$2,500.00

$2,500.00

$2,000.00

$1,500.00

$2,500.00

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

$10,000.00

$2,500.00

$10,000.00

$5,000.00

Alkermes, Inc

General Motors Company
PAC

Florida Operators
Association

Florida Physical Therapy
Assoc. PAC

Curaleaf Florida, LLC

Charter Communications

Committee of Automotive
Retailers Political Action
Committee of Florida
Beer Distributor's Committee
for Good Government

The Travelers Companies,
Inc. Political Action
Committee
The Doctors Company
Florida PAC

LYDECKER LLP

Realtors Political Advocacy
Committee

852 Winter Street

25 Massachusetts Avenue, NW
Suite 400

119 South Monroe Street, Suite
200

800 North Calhoun St, Ste 1-A

10720 Caribbean Boulevard,
Suite 500

12405 Powerscourt Drive

400 North Meridian Street

3616 Harden Boulevard, #317

One Tower Square

Post Office Box 2900

1221 Brickell Avenue, 19th Floor

7025 Augusta National Drive

Waltham, MA 02451

Washington, DC 20001

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Tallahassee, FL 32303

Cutler Bay, FL 33189

St. Louis, MO 63131

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Lakeland, FL 33803

Hartford, CT 06183

Napa, CA 94558

Miami, FL 33131

Orlando, FL 32822

Biopharmaceutical
Company

Political Action
Committee

Political Committee

Political Committee

Therapeutics

Telecommunications

Political Committee

Political Committee

Political Action
Committee

Political Committee

Political Committee

Law Firm

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check
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09/11/2020

09/11/2020

09/11/2020

09/11/2020

09/11/2020

09/11/2020

09/11/2020

09/11/2020

09/11/2020

09/11/2020

09/11/2020

09/15/2020

$2,500.00

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

$60.00

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

$2,500.00

$10,000.00

$2,500.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

Trulieve, Inc.

Florida Police Benevolent
Association Inc Justice PAC

Florida Credit Union Political
Action Committee

Capital City Consulting

FTA PAC, Inc.

Rayonier Operating
Company LLC

The Vestcor Companies

Jacksonville Kennel Club,
Inc.

Guidewell Group Inc.

Old Republic Title

Florida Insurance Council
(FIC) Political Committee

Central Florida Chapter
Associated Builders &
Contractors PC

24671 US Highway 19 North

300 East Brevard Street

3692 Coolidge Court

101 E College Avenue, Ste 502

350 East College Avenue

One Rayonier Way

3030 Hartley Road, Suite 310

Post Office Box 959

Post Office Box 2210

400 Second Avenue South

150 S. Monroe Street, Suite 206

651 Danville Drive, Suite 200

Clearwater, FL 33763

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Tallahassee, FL 32311

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Wildlight, FL 32097

Jacksonville, FL 32257

Orange Park, FL 32067

Jacksonville, FL 32203

Minneapolis, MN 55401

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Orlando, FL 32825

Therapeutics

Political Committee

Political Committee

Governmental Affairs

Political Committee

Real Estate

Real Estate

Pari-Mutuels

Healthcare

Insurance

Political Committee

Political Committee

Check

Check

Check

In-Kind

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check
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09/18/2020

09/23/2020

09/23/2020

09/23/2020

09/23/2020

09/23/2020

09/23/2020

09/23/2020

09/24/2020

09/24/2020

09/24/2020

09/25/2020

$5,000.00

$2,500.00

$2,500.00

$2,500.00

$450.00

$2,500.00

$2,500.00

$2,500.00

$2,500.00

$2,500.00

$2,500.00

$2,500.00

The Geo Group Inc

Florida Concrete & Products
Association's Political
Committee
Council for Senior Floridians

Florida Health Care Political
Action Committee

The Southern Group of
Florida, Inc.

Our Florida Elders Count

UnitedHealth Group PAC

Cigna

Safelite Fullfilment Inc.

American Bankers Insurance
Company of Florida

Comcast Corporation

T J Jerger MGA, LLC

4955 Technology Way

120 S. Monroe Street

PO Box 1459

307 West Park Avenue

123 S Adams Street

PO Box 1459

701 Pennsylvania Avenue, Suite
200

1601 Chestnut Street

Post Office Box 182827

11222 Quail Roost Drive

1701 JFK Boulevard

7785 66th Street North

Boca Raton, FL 33431

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Tallahassee, FL 32302

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Tallahassee, FL 32302

Washington, DC 20004

Philadelphia, PA 19192

Columbus, OH 43218

Miami, FL 33157

Philadelphia, PA 19103

Pinellas Park, FL 33781

Corrections

Political Committee

Political Committee

Political Committee

Governmental Affairs

Political Committee

Political Action
Committee

Insurance

Glass Repair

Insurance

Insurance

Telecommunications

Check

Check

Check

Check

In-Kind

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check
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09/25/2020

09/28/2020

09/28/2020

09/28/2020

09/29/2020

09/29/2020

09/29/2020

09/29/2020

09/29/2020

09/29/2020

09/29/2020

10/01/2020

$2,500.00

$5,000.00

$2,500.00

$2,500.00

$10,000.00

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

$2,500.00

$2,500.00

$5,000.00

$2,500.00

$7,500.00

American Traditions
Insurance Co

EIG Services

Pinch a Penny, Inc.

Florida Recyclers
Association, Inc. PC

Centene Management
Company LLC

Disney Worldwide Services,
Inc.

Humana

FCCI Services, Inc.

Florida Insurance Council
(FIC) Political Committee

Dosal Tobacco Corporation

Sentry

Florida Prosperity Fund

7785 66th Street North

5340 Kietzke Lane Suite 202

Post Office Box 6025

108 Seaboard Drive

7700 Forsyth Blvd.

Post Office Box 10090

Post Office Box 14750

6300 University Parkway

150 S. Monroe Street, Suite 206

4775 NW 132nd Street

1800 North Point Drive

Post Office Box 10085

Pinellas Park, FL 33781

Reno, NV 89511

Clearwater, FL 33758

Palatka, FL 32177

Saint Louis, MO 63105

Lake Buena Vista, FL 32830

Lexington, KY 40512

Sarasota, FL 34240

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Opa Locka, FL 33054

Stevens Point, WI 54481

Tallahassee, FL 32302

Insurance

Insurance

Swimming Pool
Supplies

Political Committee

Health Care

Entertainment

Heath Insurance

Insurance

Political Committee

Tobacco

Political Committee

Insurance

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check
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10/05/2020

10/05/2020

10/05/2020

10/05/2020

10/06/2020

10/07/2020

10/08/2020

10/08/2020

10/14/2020

10/14/2020

10/15/2020

10/15/2020

$1,250.00

$2,500.00

$1,250.00

$1,000.00

$5,000.00

$2,500.00

$2,500.00

$2,500.00

$5,000.00

$2,500.00

$2,500.00

$1,500.00

NHS Management, L.L.C.

Automated Healthcare
Solutions, LLC

NORTHPORT HEALTH
SERVICE OF FLORIDA LLC

Florida Natural Gas Political
Action Committee

FPCA PC

Health Diagnostics
Management, LLC

M. Jude Reyes 1999 Trust

Apartment Political Action
Committee

Larry J. Overton &
Associates, Inc.

TECO Energy, Inc.

Florida Harbor Pilots
Association, Inc.

Dean Cannon PA

931 Fairfax Park

1401 NW 136 Avenue, Suite 400

931 Fairfax Park

Post Office Box 11026

Post Office Box 1042

110 Marcus Drive

777 South Flagler Drive, Suite
1500

711 North Orlando Avenue Suite
201

101 East College Avenue, Suite
302

702 North Franklin Street

Post Office Box 38294

301 South Bronough Street, Ste
500

Tuscaloosa, AL 35406

Sunrise, FL 33323

Tuscaloosa, AL 35406

Tallahassee, FL 32302

Tallahassee, FL 32302

Melville, NY 11747

West Palm Beach, FL 33401

Maitland, FL 32751

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Tampa, FL 33602

Tallahassee, FL 32315

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Health Care

Health Care

Health Care

Political Committee

Political Committee

Healthcare

Trust

Political Committee

Governmental Affairs

Energy

Law Firm

Association

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check
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10/15/2020

10/15/2020

10/15/2020

10/15/2020

10/15/2020

10/16/2020

10/19/2020

10/21/2020

10/23/2020

10/26/2020

10/26/2020

10/26/2020

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$2,500.00

$2,500.00

$2,000.00

$1,500.00

$5,000.00

$2,500.00

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

$1,000.00

$2,500.00

Cannon, Roy Jr. Dean

Converge Government
Affairs of Florida Inc.

Pepsico, Inc.

PSM PAC

Pool Industry Political Action
Committee

Walmart, Inc.

NAIOP of Florida- Political
Committee

Dosal Tobacco Corporation

Florida Chamber of
Commerce Alliance, Inc.

Nationwide Mutual Insurance
Co. Political Action
Committee
Allstate Insurance Company

MAG Mutual Political
Committee of Florida

421 Meridian Place

3250 NE 1st Avenue, Suite 305

700 Anderson Hill Road

Post Office Box 10930

2555 Porter Lake Drive, Suite 106

702 Southwest 8th Street

301 E. Pine Street, Suite 1400

4775 NW 132nd Street

PO Box 11309

One Nationwide Plaza

2775 Sanders Road

Post Office Box 52979

Tallahassee, FL 32303

Miami, FL 33137

Purchase, NY 10577

Tallahassee, FL 32302

Sarasota, FL 34240

Bentonville, AR 72716

Orlando, FL 32801

Opa Locka, FL 33054

Tallahassee, FL 32302

Columbus, OH 43215

Northbrook, IL 60062

Atlanta, GA 30355

Attorney

Government Affairs

Beverage Distributor

Political Committee

Political Committee

Retail Sales

Political Committee

Tobacco

Political Committee

Political Action
Committee

Political Committee

Insurance

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check
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10/26/2020

10/26/2020

10/26/2020

10/26/2020

10/26/2020

10/26/2020

10/27/2020

10/27/2020

10/27/2020

10/27/2020

10/27/2020

10/27/2020

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

$1,000.00

$2,500.00

$2,500.00

$2,500.00

$1,000.00

$5,000.00

$2,000.00

$5,000.00

$2,500.00

Dealer Services Network,
LLC

Fidelity National Financial

Tower Hill Insurance Group,
LLC

Metropolitan Life Insurance
Co (MetLife)

TECO Energy, Inc.

Dedicated Advocates Florida
PC

Florida Internet & Television
Association, Inc.

Florida Family Insurance
Company

Associated Industries of
Florida Political Action
Committee
American International
Group, Inc. Employee
Political Action Committee
Voice of Florida Business
Political Action Committee

Simply Healthcare Plans,
Inc.

3155 SW 10th Street, Suite D

601 Riverside Avenue, Building 5,
6th Floor

Post Office Box 147018

18210 Crane Nest Drive

702 North Franklin Street

201 E. Park Avenue, Ste 200B

246 East 6th Avenue, Ste 100

27599 Riverview Center Blvd.,
#100

Post Office Box 10085

175 Water Street, 29th Floor

Post Office Box 784

3075 Vandercar Way

Deerfield Beach, FL 33442

Jacksonville, FL 32204

Gainesville, FL 32614-

Tampa, FL 33647

Tampa, FL 33602

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Tallahassee, FL 32303

Bonita Springs, FL 34134

Tallahassee, FL 32302

New York, NY 10038

Tallahassee, FL 32302

Cincinnati, OH 45209

Auto Services

Financial Services

Insurance

Insurance

Energy

Political Committee

Association

Insurance

Political Committee

Political Action
Committee

Health Insurance

Political Committee

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check
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10/27/2020

10/28/2020

10/28/2020

10/28/2020

10/28/2020

10/30/2020

11/02/2020

11/17/2020

12/08/2020

01/11/2021

01/18/2021

01/18/2021

$2,500.00

$2,500.00

$5,000.00

$2,500.00

$2,000.00

$10,000.00

$2,000.00

$32.30

$141.00

$1,100.00

$1,250.00

$500.00

FTBA Transportation PAC

Verizon

American Family Mutual
Insurance Company

NextEra Energy Capital
Holdings Inc.

Florida Public Utilities
Company

Foundation Risk Partners
Corp.

Coalition for Better Care PC

Whitis Consulting, LLC

Florida Insurance Council,
Inc.

Floridian Partners, LLC

Global Government
Solutions LLC

Maloney, John III S.

610 South Boulevard

Post Office Box 21074

6000 American Parkway

700 Universe Boulevard

500 Energy Lane, Suite 400

780 West Granada Boulevard

120 South Monroe Street

106 East Jefferson Street

150 South Monroe Street #206

108 South Monroe Street

1555 West Palm Beach Lake
Boulevard, Suite 1510

271 Plymouth Avenue

Tampa, FL 33606

Tulsa, OK 74121

Madison, WI 53783

Juno Beach, FL 33408

Dover, DE 19901

Ormond Beach, FL 32174

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Tallahassee, FL 32301

West Palm Beach, FL 33401

Brightwaters, NY 11718

Political Committee

Telecommunications

Political Action
Committee

Energy

Utilities

Insurance

Political Committee

Governmental
Consulting

Association

Governmental
Consulting

Financial Services

Governmental
Consulting

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

In-Kind

In-Kind

In-Kind

Check

Check
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01/18/2021

01/18/2021

01/18/2021

01/18/2021

01/18/2021

01/18/2021

01/18/2021

01/21/2021

02/09/2021

02/15/2021

02/16/2021

02/16/2021

$420.00

$250.00

$1,250.00

$1,500.00

$1,000.00

$2,000.00

$2,000.00

$3,000.00

$2,500.00

$30.00

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

NTG Consultants

Delany, Michelle S.

Norman E. Taplin &
Associates, P.A.

Thomas, G. Bryan

Owens, Michael Jr. K.

Single Call Health Insurance
Agency Inc

O Health Group Inc

Goodman, Murray H.

Florida Police Benevolent
Association Inc Justice PAC

The Southern Group of
Florida, Inc.

FTBA Transportation PAC

FCCI Services, Inc.

1555 Palm Beach Lakes
Boulevard, Suite 1510

1349 Southwest Dyer Point Road

1555 Palm Beach Lakes
Boulevard, Suite 1510

263 Palmero Circle

87 Camino Chupadero

2900 Gateway Drive, Suite C

5310 Northwest 33rd Avenue,
Suite 111

777 South Flager Drive, Suite 136
E.T.

300 East Brevard Street

123 S Adams Street

610 South Boulevard

6300 University Parkway

West Palm Beach, FL 33401

Palm City, FL 34990

West Palm Beach, FL 33401

Fort Myers Beach, FL 33931

Santa Fe, NM 87506

Pompano Beach, FL 33069

Fort Lauderdale, FL 33309

West Palm Beach, FL 33401

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Tampa, FL 33606

Sarasota, FL 34240

Government Affairs

Insurance

Law Firm

Real Estate

Financial Services

Insurance

Health Care

Real Estate Developer

Political Committee

Governmental Affairs

Insurance

Political Committee

In-Kind

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

In-Kind

Check

Check
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02/16/2021

02/17/2021

02/18/2021

02/18/2021

02/18/2021

02/18/2021

02/18/2021

02/24/2021

02/24/2021

02/24/2021

02/24/2021

02/25/2021

$2,500.00

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

$1,500.00

$7,500.00

$10,000.00

$2,500.00

$2,500.00

$5,000.00

$2,500.00

$2,000.00

$5,000.00

Comcast Corporation

FPF Fire PC

Daytona Beverages, LLC

Floridian's United for Our
Children's Future

Floridians For A Stronger
Democracy

Florida Blue

FTA PAC, Inc.

Florida Health Care Political
Action Committee

Anheuser-Busch

Council for Senior Floridians

US Travel Insurance
Association, Inc.

Centene Management
Company LLC

1701 JFK Boulevard

343 W. Madison Street

2275 Mason Avenue

Post Office Box 10085

Post Office Box 10085

Post Office Box 2210

350 East College Avenue

307 West Park Avenue

204 South Monroe Street

PO Box 1459

1300 Piccard Drive, Suite LL 14

7700 Forsyth Blvd.

Philadelphia, PA 19103

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Daytona Beach, FL 32117

Tallahassee, FL 32302

Tallahassee, FL 32302

Jacksonville, FL 32203

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Tallahassee, FL 32302

Rockville, MD 20850

Saint Louis, MO 63105

Telecommunications

Political Committee

Beverage Distributor

Political Committee

Political Committee

Insurance

Political Committee

Political Committee

Beverage Distributor

Political Committee

Health Care

Association

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check
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03/01/2021

03/01/2021

03/01/2021

03/01/2021

03/01/2021

03/01/2021

03/01/2021

03/01/2021

03/01/2021

03/01/2021

03/01/2021

03/01/2021

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

$2,500.00

$1,000.00

$5,000.00

$250.00

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

$500.00

$250.00

$2,500.00

Building a Better Florida PC

Rising Phoenix Holdings
Corporation Political Action
Committee
Surterra Florida LLC

United Group Underwriters

Heritage MGA LLC

Corcoran, Michael C.

LWP Consulting Inc.

TECO Energy, Inc.

Kent, William

Gonzales, Alexander J.

Weber, Glenn R.

Citizens for Principled
Leadership PC

610 South Boulevard

126 Business Park Drive

2203 North Lois Avenue, Suite
M275

1313 Northwest 167th Street

2600 McCormick Drive, Suite 300

7746 Still Lakes Drive

17 Marycrest Road

702 North Franklin Street

2845 Northeast 9th Street, Apt.
1501

7500 Rialto Boulevard, Building 1,
Suite 230

33 - 8th Avenue

120 S. Monroe Street

Tampa, FL 33606

Utica, NY 13502

Tampa, FL 33607

Miami Gardens, FL 33169

Clearwater, FL 33759

Odessa, FL 33556

West Nyack, NY 10994

Tampa, FL 33602

Fort Lauderdale, FL 33304

Austin, TX 78735

Sea Cliff, NY 11579

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Political Committee

Political Action
Committee

Therapeutics

Insurance

Insurance

Government Affairs

Insurance

Energy

Pool Supplies

Attorney

Political Committee

Insurance

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check
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03/01/2021

03/01/2021

03/01/2021

07/23/2021

07/23/2021

07/27/2021

07/28/2021

07/29/2021

08/04/2021

08/09/2021

08/10/2021

08/11/2021

$2,500.00

$2,500.00

$5,000.00

$1,000.00

$7,500.00

$2,500.00

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

$2,500.00

$2,500.00

$236.00

$2,500.00

IWP

Alkermes, Inc

Charter Communications

The Fiorentino Group

Committee of Automotive
Retailers Political Action
Committee of Florida
A. Duda & Sons, Inc.

UnitedHealth Group PAC

American Family Mutual
Insurance Company, S.I.
Federal PAC (AMFAM PAC)
Committee of Florida Agents

The Doctors Company
Florida PAC

Duke Energy

FPF Fire PC

Post Office Box 338

852 Winter Street

12405 Powerscourt Drive

31 West Adams Street Suite 204

400 North Meridian Street

Post Office Box 620257

701 Pennsylvania Avenue, Suite
200

6000 American Parkway

1103 Hays Street

Post Office Box 2900

106 East College Avenue, Ste
800

343 W. Madison Street

Methuen, MA 01844

Waltham, MA 02451

St. Louis, MO 63131

Jacksonville, FL 32202

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Oviedo, FL 32762

Washington, DC 20004

Madison, WI 53783

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Napa, CA 94558

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Pharmaceuticals

Biopharmaceutical
Company

Telecommunications

Governmental
Consulting

Political Committee

Land Company

Political Action
Committee

Political Action
Committee

Political Committee

Political Committee

Political Committee

Energy

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

In-Kind
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08/16/2021

08/16/2021

08/20/2021

08/23/2021

08/29/2021

08/30/2021

09/02/2021

09/02/2021

09/07/2021

09/07/2021

09/08/2021

09/08/2021

$5,000.00

$2,500.00

$7,500.00

$2,500.00

$7,500.00

$2,500.00

$2,500.00

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

$2,500.00

$7,500.00

$7,500.00

Automated Healthcare
Solutions, LLC

Palm Beach Kennel Club

TECO Energy, Inc.

Duke Energy

AFSCME

Dosal Tobacco Corporation

Oportun, Inc.

SURPAC

DentaQuest PAC-TN-C

Larry J. Overton &
Associates, Inc.

Florida Operators
Association

Florida Prosperity Fund

1401 NW 136 Avenue, Suite 400

1111 North Congress Avenue

702 North Franklin Street

106 East College Avenue, Ste
800

1625 L Street Northwest

4775 NW 132nd Street

2 Circle Star Way

325 John Knox Road L103

3322 West End Avenue Suite 100

101 East College Avenue, Suite
302

119 South Monroe Street, Suite
200

Post Office Box 10085

Sunrise, FL 33323

West Palm Beach, FL 33409

Tampa, FL 33602

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Washington, DC 20036

Opa Locka, FL 33054

San Carlos, CA 94070

Tallahassee, FL 32303

Nashville, TN 37203

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Tallahassee, FL 32302

Health Care

Pari Mutuel

Energy

Energy

Association

Tobacco

Financial Services

Political Committee

Political Action
Committee

Governmental Affairs

Political Committee

Political Committee

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check
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09/08/2021

09/08/2021

09/08/2021

09/09/2021

09/09/2021

09/09/2021

09/09/2021

09/09/2021

09/09/2021

09/09/2021

09/09/2021

09/09/2021

$1,500.00

$7,500.00

$2,000.00

$5,000.00

$7,500.00

$2,500.00

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

$7,500.00

$7,500.00

$2,500.00

$2,500.00

Title Insurance Through
Lawyers

Florida Police Benevolent
Association Inc Justice PAC

Florida Psychiatric Society
PAC

Johnson & Johnson

Rayonier Operating
Company LLC

Council for Senior Floridians

NAIOP of Florida- Political
Committee

Florida Prosperity Fund

Committee of Safety Net
Hospitals of Florida

IMPACT

Our Florida Elders Count

Floridians for Quality Health
Care

1103 Hays Street

300 East Brevard Street

521 East Park Avenue

1350 I Street NW, Ste 1210

One Rayonier Way

PO Box 1459

301 E. Pine Street, Suite 1400

Post Office Box 10085

125 South Gadsden Street, Suite
301

Post Office Box 12001

PO Box 1459

Post Office Box 1459

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Washington, DC 20005

Wildlight, FL 32097

Tallahassee, FL 32302

Orlando, FL 32801

Tallahassee, FL 32302

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Tallahassee, FL 32317

Tallahassee, FL 32302

Tallahassee, FL 32302

Political Committee

Political Committee

Political Committee

Pharmaceuticals

Real Estate

Political Committee

Political Committee

Political Committee

Political Committee

Political Committee

Political Committee

Political Committee

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check
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09/09/2021

09/09/2021

09/09/2021

09/09/2021

09/09/2021

09/09/2021

09/09/2021

09/09/2021

09/09/2021

09/09/2021

09/09/2021

09/09/2021

$6,000.00

$5,000.00

$2,500.00

$7,500.00

$2,500.00

$1,000.00

$7,500.00

$2,500.00

$2,500.00

$1,500.00

$5,000.00

$7,500.00

Ronald Book PA

Venture PAC

Ballator Insurance Group
Inc.

Cookies Retail LLC

Sunshine Gasoline
Distributors, Inc.

Cannon, Roy Jr. Dean

The Vestcor Companies

PetroPAC

Florida Health Care Political
Action Committee

Apartment Political Action
Committee

Florida Jobs PAC

Florida Recyclers
Association, Inc. PC

18851 Northeast 29th Avenue,
Suite 1010

1400 Village Square Boulevard
Suite 3-251

20 North Orange Avenue, Suite
500

4675 MacArthur Court, Suite
1500

1650 Northwest 87th Avenue

421 Meridian Place

3030 Hartley Road, Suite 310

1883 Centre Pointe Blvd., Suite
200

307 West Park Avenue

711 North Orlando Avenue Suite
201

Post Office Box 11309

108 Seaboard Drive

Aventura, FL 33180

Tallahassee, FL 32312

Orlando, FL 32801

Newport Beach, CA 92660

Miami, FL 33172

Tallahassee, FL 32303

Jacksonville, FL 32257

Tallahassee, FL 32308

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Maitland, FL 32751

Tallahassee, FL 32302

Palatka, FL 32177

Law Firm

Political Committee

Insurance

Therapeutics

Petroleum

Attorney

Real Estate

Political Committee

Political Committee

Political Committee

Political Committee

Political Committee

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check
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09/09/2021

09/10/2021

09/13/2021

09/17/2021

09/20/2021

09/21/2021

09/22/2021

09/22/2021

09/22/2021

09/27/2021

09/27/2021

09/28/2021

$7,500.00

$5,000.00

$10,000.00

$2,500.00

$7,500.00

$7,500.00

$3,000.00

$5,000.00

$9.55

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

$125.00

Alkermes, Inc

Beer Distributor's Committee
for Good Government

Florida Prosperity Fund

Florida Education
Association Advocacy Fund

GoBrands, Inc.

Simply Healthcare Plans,
Inc.

ABC Merit Shop PC

The Committee for Florida
Justice Reform

Florida Justice Reform
Institute

Florida Workers' Advocates
PAC

Dade County Police
Benevolent Association Inc.
Political Action Committee
Marin, Steven

852 Winter Street

3616 Harden Boulevard, #317

Post Office Box 10085

213 South Adams Street

454 North 12th Street

3075 Vandercar Way

3730 Coconut Creek Parkway
Suite 200

210 South Monroe Street

210 South Monroe Street

527 East Park Avenue

10680 Northwest 25th Street

16155 Southwest 117 Avenue, B-
21

Waltham, MA 02451

Lakeland, FL 33803

Tallahassee, FL 32302

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Philadelphia, PA 19123

Cincinnati, OH 45209

Coconut Creek, FL 33066

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Miami, FL 33172

Miami, FL 33177

Biopharmaceutical
Company

Political Committee

Political Committee

Political Committee

Retailer

Health Insurance

Political Committee

Political Committee

Association

Political Committee

Governmental
Consulting

Political Committee

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

In-Kind

Check

In-Kind

Check
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10/05/2021

10/06/2021

10/13/2021

10/13/2021

10/14/2021

10/14/2021

10/14/2021

10/14/2021

10/14/2021

10/15/2021

10/15/2021

10/15/2021

$5,000.00

$1,500.00

$1,000.00

$2,500.00

$10,000.00

$2,500.00

$5,000.00

$4,576.95

$10,000.00

$5,000.00

$500.00

$5,000.00

Florida Insurance Council
(FIC) Political Committee

Microsoft Corporation
Stakeholders Voluntary
Political Action Committee
Allstate Insurance Company

Novartis Services Inc

Burt, Wallace L

Ace American Insurance Co.

FCCI Insurance Group, Inc.

Foundation Risk Partners
Corp.

Florida Family Insurance
Company

Florida Chamber of
Commerce PAC

21st Century Public Servant

FAIAPAC

150 S. Monroe Street, Suite 206

3720 159th Avenue Northeast,
Building 34, Room 4677

2775 Sanders Road

One Health Plaza

900 John Anderson Drive

436 Walnut Street

6300 University Parkway

780 West Granada Boulevard

27599 Riverview Center Blvd.,
#100

Post Office Box 11309

115 East Park Avenue, Suite 1

Post Office Box 12001

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Redmond, WA 98052

Northbrook, IL 60062

East Hanover, NJ 07936

Ormond Beach, FL 32176

Philadelphia, PA 19106

Sarasota, FL 34240

Ormond Beach, FL 32174

Bonita Springs, FL 34134

Tallahassee, FL 32302

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Tallahassee, FL 32317

Political Committee

Political Action
Committee

Insurance

Pharmaceutical
Company

Insurance

Insurance

Insurance

Insurance

Insurance

Political Committee

Political Committee

Political Committee

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

In-Kind

Check

Check

Check

Check
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10/15/2021

10/15/2021

10/19/2021

10/19/2021

10/20/2021

10/25/2021

10/27/2021

10/27/2021

10/27/2021

10/29/2021

10/29/2021

10/29/2021

$5,000.00

$2,500.00

$1,000.00

$2,500.00

$2,500.00

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

$10,000.00

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

$1,500.00

$5,000.00

T J Jerger MGA, LLC

Farm Bureau Insurance

Florida Association of Health
Plans PC

Molina Healthcare, Inc.

Heritage MGA LLC

FPCA PC

United States Sugar
Corporation

Foundation Risk Partners
Corp.

Voice of Florida Business
Political Action Committee

Humana

Committee for Accessible
Government

Liberate Florida

7785 66th Street North

Post Office Box 147030

Post Office Box 10748

Post Office Box 22819

2600 McCormick Drive, Suite 300

Post Office Box 1042

111 Ponce de Leon Avenue

780 West Granada Boulevard

Post Office Box 784

Post Office Box 14750

Post Office Box 10909

11767 South Dixie Highway, Suite
488

Pinellas Park, FL 33781

Gainesville, FL 32614

Tallahassee, FL 32302

Long Beach, CA 90801

Clearwater, FL 33759

Tallahassee, FL 32302

Clewiston, FL 33440

Ormond Beach, FL 32174

Tallahassee, FL 32302

Lexington, KY 40512

Tallahassee, FL 32302

Miami, FL 33156

Insurance

Insurance

Political Committee

Health Care

Insurance

Political Committee

Agriculture

Insurance

Political Committee

Heath Insurance

Political Committee

Political Committee

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check
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11/03/2021

11/03/2021

11/03/2021

11/03/2021

11/03/2021

11/03/2021

11/03/2021

11/03/2021

11/03/2021

11/03/2021

11/05/2021

11/10/2021

$5,000.00

$2,500.00

$2,500.00

$2,500.00

$2,500.00

$2,500.00

$2,500.00

$1,000.00

$1,500.00

$5,000.00

$15.25

$500.00

American Integrity MGA,
LLC

Entertainment Software
Association

The Legis Group, LLC

Petland, Inc.

Sunovion

Seminole Tribe of Florida

NBCUniversal Media, LLC

Jacksonville Kennel Club,
Inc.

Action for Behavioral
Healthcare

Florida Insurance Council
(FIC) Political Committee

Mayernick, Tracy

Lifestyle Group LLC

5426 Bay Center Drive, Suite 650

601 Massachusetts Avenue NW,
#300W

801 South Broad Street

Post Office Box 1606

84 Waterford Drive

One Seminole Way

100 Universal City Plaza

Post Office Box 959

316 East Park Avenue

150 S. Monroe Street, Suite 206

110 East Jefferson Street

4045 South Atlantic Avenue

Tampa, FL 33609

Washington, DC 20001

Brooksville, FL 34601

Chillicothe, OH 45601

Marlborough, MA 01752

Hollywood, FL 33314

Universal City, FL 91608

Orange Park, FL 32067

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Port Orange, FL 32127

Insurance

Association

Governmental
Consulting

Pet Supplies

Pharmaceuticals

Pari Mutual

Entertainment

Pari-Mutuels

Political Committee

Political Committee

Real Estate

Governmental
Consulting

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

In-Kind
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11/10/2021

11/10/2021

11/10/2021

11/10/2021

11/10/2021

11/10/2021

11/10/2021

11/10/2021

11/11/2021

11/15/2021

11/15/2021

11/22/2021

$250.00

$1,500.00

$250.00

$5,000.00

$3,988.64

$2,500.00

$1,500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$2,500.00

$10,000.00

$5,000.00

Ward, Robert L

Realty Pros Assured, LLC

Couris, John D

Americrown Service
Corporation

Daytona Beverages, LLC

Devriese, Melissa B

Grant, Charles L

Shanahan, Kathleen

Management & Training
Corporation Political Action
Committee
GrayRobinson PA, Florida
Political Action Committee

Voice of Florida Business
Political Action Committee

NextEra Energy Capital
Holdings Inc.

4539 5th Avenue North

900 West Granada Blvd Suite 3

5707 Bayshore Boulevard

1801 West International
Speedway Boulevard

2275 Mason Avenue

180 John Anderson Drive

150 North Beach Street

2413 Bayshore Boulevard #1004

Post Office Box 10

301 East Pine Street, Ste 1400

Post Office Box 784

700 Universe Boulevard

St Petersburg, FL 33713

Ormond Beach, FL 32174

Tampa, FL 33611

Daytona Beach, FL 32114

Daytona Beach, FL 32117

Ormond Beach, FL 32176

Ormond Beach, FL 32174

Tampa, FL 33629

Centerville, UT 84014

Orlando, FL 32801

Tallahassee, FL 32302

Juno Beach, FL 33408

Association Executive

Real Estate

Health Care Executive

Catering Company

Beverage Distributor

Attorney

Retired

Construction
Executive

Political Action
Committee

Political Committee

Energy

Political Committee

Check

Check

Check

Check

In-Kind

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check
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11/28/2021

11/29/2021

11/29/2021

11/29/2021

11/30/2021

11/30/2021

11/30/2021

11/30/2021

11/30/2021

11/30/2021

11/30/2021

12/01/2021

$2,500.00

$2,500.00

$2,000.00

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

$2,000.00

$1,500.00

$5,000.00

Cigna Corporate Employees
Political Action Committee

CDR Maguire Inc.

Zurich American Insurance
Company

Zaffirini, Carlos Jr. M

ACLI Political Activity Fund

American Property Casualty
Insurance Association

American Flood Action PC

Braman Motors, Inc. DBA
Braman Management
Association
Braman Motors, Inc. DBA
Braman Management
Association
Tower Hill Insurance Group,
LLC

Fire Safe Florida Political
Committee, Inc.

FTA PAC, Inc.

1601 Chestnut Street

9130 South Dadeland Boulevard,
Suite 1509

1299 Zurich Way

401 West 15th Street, Suite 840

101 Constitution Avenue
Northwest, Suite 700

8700 West Bryn Mawr Avenue,
Suite 1200S

610 South Boulevard

2060 Biscayne Boulevard 2nd
Floor

2060 Biscayne Boulevard 2nd
Floor

Post Office Box 147018

Post Office Box 11247

350 East College Avenue

Philadelphia, PA 19192

Miami, FL 33156

Schaumburg, IL 60196

Austin, TX 78701

Washington, DC 20001

Chicago, IL 60631

Tampa, FL 33606

Miami, FL 33137

Miami, FL 33137

Gainesville, FL 32614-

Tallahassee, FL 32302

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Political Action
Committee

Emergency
Management

Insurance

Attorney

Financial Services

Association

Political Committee

Automotive

Automotive

Insurance

Political Committee

Political Committee

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check
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12/01/2021

12/01/2021

12/02/2021

12/02/2021

12/07/2021

12/07/2021

12/09/2021

12/12/2021

12/13/2021

12/15/2021

12/16/2021

12/17/2021

$2,500.00

$500.00

$2,500.00

$5,000.00

$2,500.00

$2,500.00

$2,500.00

$5,000.00

$2,500.00

$2,500.00

$5,000.00

$2,000.00

Frontier Communications

National Association of
Insurance and Financial
Advisors - Florida PC
Worldwide Interactive
Network, Inc.

Council of Insurance Agents
& Brokers

Duke Energy

Phrma

The Travelers Companies,
Inc. Political Action
Committee
Citizens for Principled
Leadership PC

Sentry Insurance

ACPAC Automobile Club
Political Action Committee

NextEra Energy Capital
Holdings Inc.

Pfizer Inc

401 Merritt 7

Post Office Box 14365

1000 Waterford Place, Suite 300

701 Pennsylvania Avenue
Northwest, Suite 750

106 East College Avenue, Ste
800

950 F Street Northwest Suite 300

One Tower Square

120 S. Monroe Street

1800 North Point Drive

1 Auto Club Drive

700 Universe Boulevard

949 Shady Grove Road

Norwalk, CT 06851

Tallahassee, FL 32317

Kingston, TN 37763

Washington, DC 20004

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Washington, DC 20004

Hartford, CT 06183

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Stevens Point, WI 54481

Dearbourn, MI 48126

Juno Beach, FL 33408

Memphis, FL 38120

Communications

Political Committee

Computer Education

Political Action
Committee

Energy

Association

Political Action
Committee

Political Committee

Insurance

Political Action
Committee

Pharmaceutical

Energy

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check
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12/20/2021

12/27/2021

12/27/2021

12/27/2021

01/01/2022

01/05/2022

01/05/2022

01/05/2022

01/05/2022

01/05/2022

01/05/2022

01/05/2022

$3,000.00

$2,500.00

$10,000.00

$2,500.00

$2,000.00

$2,000.00

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

$500.00

$250.00

$10,000.00

$2,500.00

Allstate Insurance Company

M. Jude Reyes 1999 Trust

Mas, Jose

1-800 Contacts, Inc.

Comcast Corporation

Principled Moral
Conservatism

OD-EYEPAC

A Better Hialeah

Rodriguez Pina & Associates
Corp.

Ibiley Uniform, Inc.

Centene Management
Company LLC

Fighting for Florida's
Families

2775 Sanders Road

777 South Flagler Drive, Suite
1500

800 Douglas Road

261 West Data Drive

1701 JFK Boulevard

2600 South Douglas Road, Suite
900

1029 McKean Circle

2600 South Douglas Road, Suite
900

2506 Ludlam Road

2263 Southwest 12th Street

7700 Forsyth Blvd.

2600 South Douglas Road, Suite
900

Northbrook, IL 60062

West Palm Beach, FL 33401

Miami, FL 33134

Draper, UT 84020

Philadelphia, PA 19103

Coral Gables, FL 33134

Winter Park, FL 32789

Coral Gables, FL 33134

Miami, FL 33155

Miami, FL 33135

Saint Louis, MO 63105

Coral Gables, FL 33134

Insurance

Trust

Engineering Executive

Contact Lens Retailer

Telecommunications

Political Committee

Political Committee

Political Committee

Governmental
Consulting

Uniform Company

Political Committee

Health Care

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check
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01/05/2022

01/05/2022

01/05/2022

01/05/2022

01/05/2022

01/05/2022

01/05/2022

01/05/2022

01/05/2022

01/05/2022

01/05/2022

01/05/2022

$250.00

$5,000.00

$2,000.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$250.00

$2,500.00

$500.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$2,500.00

$76.48

National Auto Parts
Warehouse, Inc.

South Florida Racing
Association, LLC

School Development HC
Finance, LLC

Coral Gables First

Wolfpack Consulting &
Government Relations, LLC

MS Investment Services,
LLC

Testing Matters, Inc.

Fraternal Order of Police of
Hialeah Hodge No. 12

David R. Custin &
Associates, Inc.

Floridians for Prosperity

People for Progress

Red Road Consulting

11150 Northwest 32nd Avenue

2200 East 4th Avenue

6340 Sunset Drive

2600 South Douglas Road, Suite
900

8004 Northwest 154th Street,
Suite 187

7767 Northwest 146th Street

14001 Northwest 4th Street

5555 East 8th Avenue

6401 Southwest 113th Place

2600 South Douglas Road, Suite
900

6500 Cow Pen Road, Suite 202

2100 Salzdeo Street

Miami, FL 33167

Hialeah, FL 33013

Miami, FL 33143

 Coral Gables, FL 33134

Miami Lakes, FL 33016

Miami Lakes, FL 33016

Sunrise, FL 33325

Hialeah, FL 33013

Miami, FL 33173

Coral Gables, FL 33134

Miami Lakes, FL 33014

Coral Gables, FL 33134

Automobile Parts

Parimutual

Education

Political Committee

Governmental
Consulting

Investments

Clinical Laboratory

Union

Governmental
Consulting

Political Committee

Governmental
Consulting

Political Committee

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

In-Kind

Check
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01/06/2022

01/06/2022

01/06/2022

01/06/2022

01/06/2022

01/06/2022

01/06/2022

01/07/2022

01/07/2022

01/07/2022

01/09/2022

01/10/2022

$5,000.00

$2,500.00

$2,500.00

$500.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$340.00

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

$2,500.00

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

Gulfstream Park Racing
Association Inc.

Florida Horsemen's
Benevolent and Protective
Association/PAC
Molson Coors

Conservatives for Rural
Florida

Dade County Police
Benevolent Association Inc.
Political Action Committee
Miami Fraternal Order of
Police PAC

Conservatives for Rural
Florida

The Geo Group Inc

Sunnova Energy Corporation

Lexington National Insurance
Corporation

Delaware North Companies,
Inc.

Morse Life Good
Government PAC

901 South Federal Highway

Post Office Box 1701

Post Office 482

1103 Hays Street

10680 Northwest 25th Street

710 Southwest 12th Avenue

1103 Hays Street

4955 Technology Way

20 Greenway Plaza, Suite 475

Post Office Box 6098

250 Delaware Avenue

2640-A Mitcham Drive

Hallandale, FL 33009

Tallahassee, FL 32302

Milwaukee, WI 53201

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Miami, FL 33172

Miami, FL 33130

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Boca Raton, FL 33431

Houston, TX 77046

Lutherville, MD 21094

Buffalo, NY 14202

Tallahassee, FL 32308

Association

Political Committee

Beverage Company

Political Committee

Political Committee

Political Committee

Political Committee

Corrections

Energy

Insurance

Political Committee

Hospitality
Management

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

In-Kind

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check
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01/10/2022

01/10/2022

01/10/2022

01/10/2022

01/10/2022

01/10/2022

01/10/2022

01/10/2022

01/10/2022

01/10/2022

03/17/2022

03/31/2022

$10,000.00

$2,500.00

$5,000.00

$2,500.00

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

$1,000.00

$5,000.00

$2,500.00

$18,000.00

$5,000.00

Nomi Health, Inc.

Cost, Timothy P

VidaCann

AssociaPAC

Florida Home Builders PAC

Heritage MGA LLC

Sports Betting Alliance

LeadingAge Florida Political
Committee

Equality Champions

Alliance For Honest
Government

Florida Insurance Council
(FIC) Political Committee

McGuire Woods

898 North 1200 West, Suite 201

365 Royal Tern Road South

450-106 State Road 13 North
#371

5401 North Central Expressway,
Suite 300

2600 Centennial Place

2600 McCormick Drive, Suite 300

2308 Mount Vernon Avenue,
PMB 762

1103 Hays Street

120 South Monroe Street

Post Office Box 10329

150 S. Monroe Street, Suite 206

800 East Canal Street

Orem, UT 84057

Ponte Vedra Beach, FL
32082

St. Johns, FL 32259

Dallas, TX 75205

Tallahassee, FL 32308

Clearwater, FL 33759

Alexandria, VA 22301

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Tallahassee, FL 32302

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Richmond, VA 23219

Health Care

University President

Therapeutics

Political Action
Committee

Political Committee

Insurance

Association

Political Committee

Political Committee

Political Committee

Governmental Affairs

Political Committee

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check
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04/03/2022

04/11/2022

04/15/2022

04/18/2022

04/18/2022

04/25/2022

04/25/2022

04/26/2022

04/28/2022

05/31/2022

06/03/2022

06/24/2022

$3,500.00

$5,000.00

$15,000.00

$10,000.00

$7,500.00

$685.00

$10,000.00

$10,000.00

$10,000.00

$7,500.00

$2,500.00

$20,000.00

Florida Power and Light
Company

NextEra Energy Capital
Holdings Inc.

Centene Management
Company LLC

Goodman, Murray H.

Phrma

The Southern Group of
Florida, Inc.

Realtors Political Advocacy
Committee

Florida Chamber of
Commerce PAC

Keeping Florida Affordable,
PC

AFSCME

Sentry Insurance

DentaQuest PAC-TN-C

134 West Jefferson Street

700 Universe Boulevard

7700 Forsyth Blvd.

777 South Flager Drive, Suite 136
E.T.

950 F Street Northwest Suite 300

123 S Adams Street

7025 Augusta National Drive

Post Office Box 11309

2640-A Mitcham Drive

1625 L Street Northwest

1800 North Point Drive

3322 West End Avenue Suite 100

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Juno Beach, FL 33408

Saint Louis, MO 63105

West Palm Beach, FL 33401

Washington, DC 20004

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Orlando, FL 32822

Tallahassee, FL 32302

Tallahassee, FL 32308

Washington, DC 20036

Stevens Point, WI 54481

Nashville, TN 37203

Utility Company

Energy

Health Care

Real Estate Developer

Association

Governmental Affairs

Political Committee

Political Committee

Political Committee

Association

Political Action
Committee

Insurance

In-Kind

Check

Check

Check

Check

In-Kind

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check
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06/28/2022

06/29/2022

06/30/2022

06/30/2022

07/05/2022

07/06/2022

07/06/2022

07/07/2022

07/11/2022

07/16/2022

07/16/2022

07/19/2022

$2,500.00

$40.00

$10,000.00

$15,000.00

$10,000.00

$1,500.00

$1,000.00

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

$1,000.00

$3,000.00

$3,750.00

Florida Insurance Council
(FIC) Political Committee

Committee of Automotive
Retailers Political Action
Committee of Florida
Associated Industries of
Florida Political Action
Committee
Floridian's United for Our
Children's Future

Committee of Automotive
Retailers Political Action
Committee of Florida
Florida Society of
Anesthesiologists PAC

Johnson & Blanton

National Marine
Manufacturers Association,
Inc.
Anheuser-Busch

Daytona College, LLC

FAPSC PAC

Florida Policyholders
Cooperative

150 S. Monroe Street, Suite 206

400 North Meridian Street

Post Office Box 10085

Post Office Box 10085

400 North Meridian Street

1103 Hays Street

Post Office Box 10805

231 South LaSalle Street, Suite
2050

204 South Monroe Street

425 South Nova Road

150 South Monroe Street, Suite
303

Post Office Box 30295

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Tallahassee, FL 32302

Tallahassee, FL 32302

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Tallahassee, FL 32302

Chicago, IL 60604

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Ormond Beach, FL 32174

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Fort Lauderdale, FL 33303

Political Committee

Political Committee

Political Committee

Political Committee

Political Committee

Political Committee

Government Relations

Association

Beverage Distributor

Education

Political Committee

Political Committee

Check

In-Kind

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check
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07/19/2022

07/20/2022

07/20/2022

07/28/2022

07/28/2022

07/29/2022

08/01/2022

08/04/2022

08/10/2022

08/10/2022

08/10/2022

08/10/2022

$37.58

$3,000.00

$3,750.00

$1,000.00

$10,000.00

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

$431.80

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

Capital City Consulting

ABC Liquors, Inc.

Public Adjusters for the
Insuring Public

American Traditions
Insurance Co

DMG Moore's Station LLC

Southern Glazer's Wine and
Spirits, LLC

Florida Horsemen's
Benevolent and Protective
Association/PAC
Florida Transportation
Builders Association, Inc.

Amelia Mixed Used LLC

East 21st St LLC

Las Vistas at Amelia

7901 W 4th Ave LLC

101 E College Avenue, Ste 502

Post Office Box 593688

1103 Hays Street

7785 66th Street North

2150 Marquette Avenue

2400 Southwest 145th Avenue
Suite 300

Post Office Box 1701

1007 East Desoto Park Drive

16400 Northwest 59 Avenue

16400 Northwest 59 Avenue

16400 Northwest 59 Avenue

16400 Northwest 59 Avenue

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Orlando, FL 32859

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Pinellas Park, FL 33781

Sanford, FL 32773

Miramar, FL 33027

Tallahassee, FL 32302

Tallahassee, FL 32301-

Miami Lakes, FL 33014

Miami Lakes, FL 33014

Miami Lakes, FL 33014

Miami Lakes, FL 33014

Governmental Affairs

Beverage Sales

Political Committee

Insurance

Event Venue

Beverage Distributor

Political Committee

Association

Real Estate
Development

Developers

Real Estate

Developer

In-Kind

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

In-Kind

Check

Check

Check

Check
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08/10/2022

08/10/2022

08/10/2022

08/10/2022

08/10/2022

08/10/2022

08/10/2022

08/11/2022

08/11/2022

08/11/2022

08/11/2022

08/11/2022

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

$10,000.00

$5,000.00

$20,000.00

$15,000.00

$5,000.00

$7,500.00

$1,500.00

$2,500.00

$2,500.00

Parc Vista LLC

1451 W 29th St LLC

Amelia Storage LLC

Miccosukee Tribe

Lion Miami Terrace LLC

Braman Motors, Inc. DBA
Braman Management
Association
CEOMC Florida, Inc

Florida Phosphate Political
Committee, Inc.

The Travelers Companies,
Inc. Political Action
Committee
EIG Services

Florida Natural Gas Political
Action Committee

Mosaic Global Sales LLC

16400 Northwest 59 Avenue

16400 Northwest 59 Avenue

16400 N

Post Office Box 440021

16400 Northwest 59 Avenue

2060 Biscayne Boulevard 2nd
Floor

7300 Park Street

315 South Calhoun Street Suite
600

One Tower Square

5340 Kietzke Lane Suite 202

Post Office Box 11026

3033 Campus Drive Suite E490

Miami Lakes, FL 33014

Miami Lakes, FL 33014

Miami Lakes, FL 33014

Miami, FL 33144

Miami Lakes, FL 33014

Miami, FL 33137

Seminole, FL 33777

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Hartford, CT 06183

Reno, NV 89511

Tallahassee, FL 32302

Plymouth, MN 55441

Real Estate Developer

Real Estate
Development

Storage Business

Tribe

Real Estate
Investment

Automotive

Property Management

Political Committee

Political Action
Committee

Insurance

Fertilizer

Political Committee

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check
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08/15/2022

08/16/2022

08/16/2022

08/16/2022

08/16/2022

08/17/2022

08/17/2022

08/17/2022

08/18/2022

08/22/2022

08/22/2022

08/22/2022

$5,000.00

$10,000.00

$1,000.00

$15,000.00

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

$7,500.00

$7,500.00

$2,000.00

$4,000.00

$2,500.00

FTA PAC, Inc.

Dosal Tobacco Corporation

Molson Coors

RAI Services Company

RAI Services Company

Altria Client Services LLC

Altria Client Services LLC

Overton, Joel

Florida Free Enterprise Fund

Christy, William J

John Young Parkway 1 LLC

Pool Industry Political Action
Committee

350 East College Avenue

4775 NW 132nd Street

Post Office 482

Post Office Box 464

Post Office Box 464

Post Office Box 85088

Post Office Box 85088

3262 Foley Drive

Post Office Box 11309

1 Datona Bouelvard, Suite 220

800 South Dillard Street

2555 Porter Lake Drive, Suite 106

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Opa Locka, FL 33054

Milwaukee, WI 53201

Winston-Salem, NC 27102

Winston-Salem, NC 27102

Richmond, VA 23285

Richmond, VA 23285

Tallahassee, FL 32309

Tallahassee, FL 32302

Daytona Beach, FL 32114

Winter Garden, FL 34787

Sarasota, FL 34240

Political Committee

Tobacco

Beverage Company

Tobacco Company

Tobacco Company

Tobacco

Tobacco

Governmental
Consultant

Political Committee

Sports Entertainment

Political Committee

Real Estate

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check
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08/22/2022

08/22/2022

08/24/2022

08/24/2022

08/25/2022

08/25/2022

08/25/2022

08/25/2022

08/25/2022

08/25/2022

08/26/2022

08/26/2022

$5,000.00

$3,000.00

$7,500.00

$5,000.00

$10,000.00

$7,500.00

$3,000.00

$5,000.00

$2,500.00

$7,500.00

$900.00

$2,500.00

Council of Insurance Agents
& Brokers

Cognitive Kinetics, Inc

FCCI Agency, Inc

ACLI Political Activity Fund

Everglades Water Trust

Security First Insurance
Holdings LLC

Foundation Risk Partners
Corp.

Continental Casualty
Company

Rock Holdings Inc. State
PAC

Florida Family Insurance
Company

Daytona International
Speedway

Florida Restaurant &
Lodging Association

701 Pennsylvania Avenue
Northwest, Suite 750

1 Daytona Boulevard Suite 220

6300 University Parkway

101 Constitution Avenue
Northwest, Suite 700

610 South Boulevard

1001 Broadway Avenue

780 West Granada Boulevard

Post Office Box 2944

101 South Washington Square,
Suite 300

27599 Riverview Center Blvd.,
#100

One Daytona Boulevard

Post Office Box 1779

Washington, DC 20004

Daytona Beach, FL 32114

Sarasota, FL 34240

Washington, DC 20001

Tampa, FL 33606

Ormond Beach, FL 32174

Ormond Beach, FL 32174

Chicago, FL 60690

Lansing, MI 48933

Bonita Springs, FL 34134

Daytona Beach, FL 32114

Tallahassee, FL 32302

Political Action
Committee

Software

Insurance

Financial Services

Political Committee

Holdings Company

Insurance

Insurance

Political Action
Committee

Insurance

Association

Car racing track

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

In-Kind

Check

Check

Check

Check

In-Kind
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08/30/2022

09/06/2022

09/08/2022

09/08/2022

09/08/2022

09/08/2022

09/08/2022

09/08/2022

09/08/2022

09/08/2022

09/08/2022

09/08/2022

$5,000.00

$1,000.00

$2,500.00

$5,000.00

$2,500.00

$2,500.00

$2,500.00

$10,000.00

$3,500.00

$1,500.00

$7,500.00

$2,500.00

Allstate Insurance Company

Mohajir, Julie

Ace American Insurance Co.

CDR Maguire Inc.

Zurich American Insurance
Company

Jacksonville Kennel Club,
Inc.

SURPAC

Voice of Florida Business
Political Action Committee

FNTG Holdings, LLC

Fidelity National Financial,
Inc PAC For Florida

The Geo Group Inc

Old Republic Title

2775 Sanders Road

1001 Via Tuscany Oaks Way

436 Walnut Street

9130 South Dadeland Boulevard,
Suite 1509

1299 Zurich Way

Post Office Box 959

325 John Knox Road L103

Post Office Box 784

601 Riverside Avenue, Bldg 5 6th
Floor

601 Riverside Avenue

4955 Technology Way

400 Second Avenue South

Northbrook, IL 60062

Winter Park, FL 32789

Philadelphia, PA 19106

Miami, FL 33156

Schaumburg, IL 60196

Orange Park, FL 32067

Tallahassee, FL 32303

Tallahassee, FL 32302

Jacksonville, FL 32204

Jacksonville, FL 32204

Boca Raton, FL 33431

Minneapolis, MN 55401

Insurance

Association Executive

Insurance

Emergency
Management

Insurance

Pari-Mutuels

Political Committee

Political Committee

Title Industry

Political Committee

Insurance

Corrections

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check
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09/09/2022

09/12/2022

09/12/2022

09/12/2022

09/12/2022

09/13/2022

09/13/2022

09/14/2022

09/14/2022

09/14/2022

09/15/2022

09/15/2022

$1,211.00

$5,000.00

$25,000.00

$5,000.00

$2,500.00

$5,000.00

$2,500.00

$2,500.00

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

Capital City Consulting

J. Christopher Reyes 1999
Trust

Publix Super Markets, Inc

WellPath

South Florida Stadium, LLC
dba Hard Rock Stadium

Kalkomey Enterprises, LLC

Tenet Health

CCC

Automated Healthcare
Solutions, LLC

Duke Energy

The Doctors Company
Florida PAC

American Family Mutual
Insurance Company, S.I.
Federal PAC (AMFAM PAC)

101 E College Avenue, Ste 502

777 South Flagler Drive, Suite
1500

Post Office Box 407

6550 Carothers Parkway, Suite
500

347 Don Shula Drive

740 East Campbell Road, Suite
900

Post Office Box 130300

2640A Mitcham Drive

1401 NW 136 Avenue, Suite 400

106 East College Avenue, Ste
800

Post Office Box 2900

6000 American Parkway

Tallahassee, FL 32301

West Palm Beach, FL 33401

Lakeland, FL 33802

Franklin, TN 37067

Miami Gardens, FL 33056

Richardson, TX 75081

Dallas, TX 75313

Tallahassee, FL 32308

Sunrise, FL 33323

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Napa, CA 94558

Madison, WI 53783

Governmental Affairs

Trust

Super Market

Health Care

Entertainment

Sports Safety

Health Care

Political Committee

Health Care

Energy

Political Action
Committee

Political Committee

In-Kind

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check
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09/15/2022

09/15/2022

09/15/2022

09/16/2022

09/16/2022

09/20/2022

09/20/2022

09/20/2022

09/20/2022

09/20/2022

09/20/2022

09/20/2022

$1,500.00

$26.00

$10,000.00

$5,000.00

$10,000.00

$20.00

$2,500.00

$1,500.00

$10,000.00

$2,500.00

$5,000.00

$100.00

ABC Merit Shop PC

Marin, Steven

ACPAC Automobile Club
Political Action Committee

Florida Police Benevolent
Association Inc FPBA Law
and Order PAC
Florida Police Benevolent
Association Inc Justice PAC

Floridian Partners, LLC

The Legis Group, LLC

Council of Florida Family
Practice and Community
Teaching Hospitals Inc.
JM Family Enteprises, Inc.

Florida Cable
Telecommunications
Association, Inc.
ADT

Smith, Bryan & Myers, Inc.

3730 Coconut Creek Parkway
Suite 200

16155 Southwest 117 Avenue, B-
21

1 Auto Club Drive

300 East Brevard Street

300 East Brevard Street

108 South Monroe Street

801 South Broad Street

Post Office Box 10805

100 Jim Moran Boulevard

246 East 6th Avenue, Suite 100

1501 Yamato Road

311 East Park Avenue

Coconut Creek, FL 33066

Miami, FL 33177

Dearbourn, MI 48126

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Brooksville, FL 34601

Tallahassee, FL 32302

Deerfield Beach, FL 33442

Tallahassee, FL 32303

Boca Raton, FL 33431

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Political Committee

Governmental
Consulting

Political Action
Committee

Political Committee

Political Committee

Governmental
Consulting

Governmental
Consulting

Association

Automobile Industry

Association

Governmental Affairs

Security

Check

In-Kind

Check

Check

Check

In-Kind

Check

Check

Check

Check

In-Kind

Check
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09/22/2022

09/22/2022

09/22/2022

09/23/2022

09/23/2022

09/23/2022

09/23/2022

09/26/2022

09/27/2022

09/27/2022

09/27/2022

09/27/2022

$10,000.00

$7,500.00

$7,500.00

$10,000.00

$7,500.00

$4,000.00

$2,500.00

$10,000.00

$5,000.00

$2,500.00

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

Safety Net Hospital Alliance
Service Corporation

IMPACT

Citrus Hotel Beverage, Inc.

Trulieve, Inc.

American Property Casualty
Insurance Association

Humana

Insuring Florida's Future

Florida Hospital Assocation
PC

United Parcel Service Inc.
PAC (UPSPAC)

Phrma

Florida Harbor Pilots
Association, Inc.

Florida Operators
Association

101 North Gadsden Street

Post Office Box 12001

150 Midway Drive

24671 US Highway 19 North

8700 West Bryn Mawr Avenue,
Suite 1200S

Post Office Box 14750

215 South Monroe Street, Suite
835

306 East College Avenue

316 Pennsylvania Avenue
Southeast Suite 300

950 F Street Northwest Suite 300

Post Office Box 38294

119 South Monroe Street, Suite
200

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Tallahassee, FL 32317

Sebring, FL 33870

Clearwater, FL 33763

Chicago, IL 60631

Lexington, KY 40512

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Washington, DC 20003

Washington, DC 20004

Tallahassee, FL 32315

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Health Care

Political Committee

Beverage distributor

Therapeutics

Association

Heath Insurance

Political Committee

Political Committee

Political Action
Committee

Association

Political Committee

Association

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check
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09/28/2022

09/29/2022

10/03/2022

10/03/2022

10/04/2022

10/04/2022

10/04/2022

10/04/2022

10/04/2022

10/04/2022

10/04/2022

10/04/2022

$7,500.00

$1,000.00

$10,000.00

$5,000.00

$2,500.00

$7,500.00

$9,000.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$2,500.00

$1,000.00

$2,500.00

Alkermes, Inc

Central Florida Chapter
Associated Builders &
Contractors PC
Rayonier Operating
Company LLC

Florida Association of Nurse
Anesthesiology Political
Committee
NORTHPORT HEALTH
SERVICE OF FLORIDA LLC

Southern Glazer's Wine and
Spirits, LLC

Conte, Joseph D

Weber, Steven E

The Magluta Family Trust

Senior Care Pharmacy, Inc.

Hunaldo J Villalobos MD PA

NORTHPORT HEALTH
SERVICE OF FLORIDA LLC

852 Winter Street

651 Danville Drive, Suite 200

One Rayonier Way

222 South Westmonte Drive Suite
111

931 Fairfax Park

2400 Southwest 145th Avenue
Suite 300

550 Vía Lugano

9217 Tibet Pointe Circle

200 Arrowhead Court

931 Fairfax Park

801 North Orange Avenue, Suite
720

931 Fairfax Park

Waltham, MA 02451

Orlando, FL 32825

Wildlight, FL 32097

Altamonte Springs, FL 32714

Tuscaloosa, AL 35406

Miramar, FL 33027

Winter Park, FL 32789

Windermere, FL 34786

Winter Springs, FL 32708

Tuscaloosa, AL 35406

Orlando, FL 32801

Tuscaloosa, AL 35406

Biopharmaceutical
Company

Political Committee

Real Estate

Political Committee

Health Care

Beverage Distributor

Healthcare

Physician

Trust

Pharmacy

Health Care

Health Care

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check
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10/05/2022

10/06/2022

10/06/2022

10/06/2022

10/07/2022

10/07/2022

10/10/2022

10/10/2022

10/11/2022

10/11/2022

10/11/2022

10/12/2022

$12,500.00

$2,500.00

$2,500.00

$2,500.00

$2,500.00

$10,000.00

$2,500.00

$2,500.00

$10,000.00

$10,000.00

$2,500.00

$1,000.00

TECO Energy, Inc.

UnitedHealth Group PAC

FPCA PC

GreenbergTraurig

Beer Distributor's Committee
for Good Government

FTBA Transportation PAC

Floridians For Home Rule
PAC

Municipal Electric PAC

Red Apple Development,
LLC

Kendall Properties &
Investments

Enterprise Holdings, Inc.
Political Action Committee

CSX Corporation

702 North Franklin Street

701 Pennsylvania Avenue, Suite
200

Post Office Box 1042

8400 NW 36th Street, Ste 400

3616 Harden Boulevard, #317

610 South Boulevard

Post Office Box 10930

Post Office Box 10114

800 Corporate Drive, Suite 124

Post Office Box 292037

600 Corporate Park Drive

500 Water Street

Tampa, FL 33602

Washington, DC 20004

Tallahassee, FL 32302

Doral, FL 33166

Lakeland, FL 33803

Tampa, FL 33606

Tallahassee, FL 32302

Tallahassee, FL 32302

Fort Lauderdale, FL 33334

Davie , FL 33329

St. Louis, MO 63105

Jacksonville, FL 32202

Energy

Political Action
Committee

Political Committee

Law Firm

Political Committee

Political Committee

Political Committee

Political Committee

Education

Real Estate

Railroad

Political Action
Committee

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check
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10/13/2022

10/14/2022

10/14/2022

10/14/2022

10/14/2022

10/14/2022

10/14/2022

10/14/2022

10/14/2022

10/14/2022

10/15/2022

10/17/2022

$5,000.00

$10,000.00

$10,000.00

$1,000.00

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

$2,500.00

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

$2,500.00

$2,000.00

Florida Recyclers
Association, Inc. PC

American Traffic Solutions
Incorporated

Neal, Patrick K

White Rock Quarries

Gulfstream Park Racing
Association Inc.

Liberty Dental Plan
Corporation

The Geo Group Inc

Assurant Incorporated
Political Action Committee

Committee of Florida Agents

Florida Credit Union Political
Action Committee

S.R. Perrott, Inc.

Roth, Jerry S

108 Seaboard Drive

1150 North Alma School Road

5800 Lakewood Rand Boulevard

Post Office Box 15065

901 South Federal Highway

340 Commerce Suite 100

4955 Technology Way

601 13th Street North West Suite
1010N

1103 Hays Street

3692 Coolidge Court

Post Office Box 836

2429 Alaqua Drive

Palatka, FL 32177

Mesa, AZ 85201

Sarasota, FL 34240

West Palm Beach, FL 33416

Hallandale, FL 33009

Irvine, CA 92602

Boca Raton, FL 33431

Washington, DC 20005

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Tallahassee, FL 32311

Ormond Beach, FL 32175

Longwood, FL 32779

Political Committee

Transportation

Real Estate

Mining

Association

Dental Insurance

Corrections

Political Action
Committee

Political Committee

Political Committee

Attorney

Beverage Distributor

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check
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10/17/2022

10/17/2022

10/18/2022

10/19/2022

10/19/2022

10/20/2022

10/21/2022

10/21/2022

10/21/2022

10/21/2022

10/24/2022

10/24/2022

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$2,500.00

$2,500.00

$20,000.00

$2,500.00

$5,000.00

$2,500.00

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

$10,000.00

$10,000.00

Burns, David E

Walgreens

Florida Pipe Trades Council

Pharmaceutical Care
Management Association
Political Action Commiettee
(PCMA PAC)Charter Communications

Worldwide Interactive
Network, Inc.

Seminole Tribe of Florida

USAA

Comcast Corporation

Comcast Corporation

Florida Medical Association
Political Action Committee

Centene Management
Company LLC

5282 Mill Stream Drive

108 Wilmot Road, MS 1844

13185 North West 45th Avenue

325 7th Street Northwest 9th
Floor

12405 Powerscourt Drive

1000 Waterford Place, Suite 300

One Seminole Way

Post Office Box 34330

1701 JFK Boulevard

1701 JFK Boulevard

1430 Piedmont Drive East

7700 Forsyth Blvd.

Saint Cloud, FL 34771

Deerfield, IL 60015

Opa Locka, FL 33054

Washington, DC 20004

St. Louis, MO 63131

Kingston, TN 37763

Hollywood, FL 33314

San Antonio, TX 78265

Philadelphia, PA 19103

Philadelphia, PA 19103

Tallahassee, FL 32308

Saint Louis, MO 63105

Attorney

Retail

Labor Organization

Political Action
Committee

Telecommunications

Computer Education

Pari Mutual

Insurance

Telecommunications

Telecommunications

Health Care

Political Committee

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check
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10/24/2022

10/24/2022

10/24/2022

10/25/2022

10/26/2022

10/27/2022

10/27/2022

10/27/2022

10/28/2022

10/29/2022

10/29/2022

10/29/2022

$100.00

$2,500.00

$2,000.00

$1,000.00

$2,500.00

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

$347.32

$2,500.00

$7,500.00

$2,500.00

Rubin, Turnbull & Associates

Nationwide Mutual Insurance
Company

People's Trust PAC

Lyft Incorporated

NBCUniversal Media, LLC

American Flood Action PC

Creating Possibilities

CREI Holdings LLC

Shelton, Jamie

Orange Park Kennel Club

Committee of Automotive
Retailers Political Action
Committee of Florida
Lexington National Insurance
Corporation

101 East College Avenue, Suite
502

One Nationwide Plaza

1103 Hays Street

185 Berry Street Suite 5000

100 Universal City Plaza

610 South Boulevard

610 South Boulevard

11239 North West 4th Terrace

201 Monument Road

Post Office Box 54249

400 North Meridian Street

Post Office Box 6098

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Columbus, OH 43215

Tallahassee, FL 32301

San Francisco, FL 94107

Universal City, FL 91608

Tampa, FL 33606

Tampa, FL 33606

Sweetwater, FL 33172

Jacksonville, FL 32225

Jacksonville, FL 32245

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Lutherville, MD 21094

Governmental
Consulting

Insurance

Political Committee

Transportation

Entertainment

Political Committee

Political Committee

Real Estate Holding

Entertainment
Executive

Pari Mutual

Insurance

Political Committee

In-Kind

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

In-Kind

Check

Check

Check
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10/29/2022

10/29/2022

11/01/2022

11/01/2022

11/02/2022

11/03/2022

11/03/2022

11/03/2022

12/09/2022

12/16/2022

12/20/2022

12/28/2022

$553.04

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

$2,500.00

$10,000.00

$10,000.00

$5,000.00

$218.00

$150,000.00

$200,000.00

The Mayernick Group, LLC

Eller, J. Scott

Florida Public Health Fund

Safety Net Hospital Alliance
Service Corporation

The Committee for Justice,
Transportation and Business

Management & Training
Corporation

Mednax, Inc. Federal
Political Action Committee

Building a Better Florida PC

The Home Depot Inc.,
Political Action Committee

Florida Transportation
Builders Association, Inc.

Central Florida Solutions PC

Central Florida Solutions PC

110 East Jefferson Street

671 Mecca Drive

1450 Brickell Avenue

101 North Gadsden Street

120 South Monroe Street

500 North Market Place Drive

1301 Concord Terrace

610 South Boulevard

1155 F Street, Northwest, Suite
400

1007 East Desoto Park Drive

1103 Hays Street

1103 Hays Street

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Sarasota, FL 34234

Maimi, FL 33131

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Centerville, UT 84014

Sunrise, FL 33323

Tampa, FL 33606

Washington, DC 20004

Tallahassee, FL 32301-

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Governmental
Consulting

Health Care Executive

Political Committee

Health Care

Political Committee

Correctional Facility

Political Action
Committee

Political Committee

Political Action
Committee

Association

Political Committee

Political Committee

In-Kind

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

In-Kind

Check

Check
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12/28/2022

12/28/2022

01/09/2023

01/09/2023

01/11/2023

01/12/2023

01/13/2023

01/18/2023

01/18/2023

01/19/2023

01/19/2023

01/24/2023

$150,000.00

$200,000.00

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

$1,000.00

$350.00

$5,000.00

$76.39

$13,000.00

$4,000.00

$1,500.00

$10,000.00

Florida Right Direction

South Florida Solutions PC

Voice of Florida Business
Political Action Committee

Associated Industries of
Florida Political Action
Committee
Horizon Therapeutics USA
Inc

Conservatives for Rural
Florida

NextEra Energy Capital
Holdings Inc.

Capital City Consulting

Council for Senior Floridians

Ghyabi, Maryam K.

White, Terrence M

Committee of Automotive
Retailers Political Action
Committee of Florida

1103 Hays Street

1103 Hays Street

Post Office Box 784

Post Office Box 10085

1 Horizon Way

1103 Hays Street

700 Universe Boulevard

101 E College Avenue, Ste 502

PO Box 1459

1109 Oxbridge Lane

1529 Oak Forest Drive

400 North Meridian Street

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Tallahassee, FL 32302

Tallahassee, FL 32302

Deerfield, IL 60015

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Juno Beach, FL 33408

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Tallahassee, FL 32302

Ormond Beach, FL 32174

Ormond Beach, FL 32174

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Political Committee

Political Committee

Political Committee

Political Committee

Health Care

Political Committee

Energy

Governmental Affairs

Political Committee

Engineer

Political Committee

Attorney

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

In-Kind

Check

In-Kind

Check

Check

Check

Check
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01/25/2023

01/25/2023

01/25/2023

01/25/2023

01/25/2023

01/25/2023

01/26/2023

01/27/2023

01/27/2023

01/30/2023

01/30/2023

01/31/2023

$50.00

$10,000.00

$10,000.00

$450.00

$5,000.00

$2,500.00

$5,000.00

$7,500.00

$2,500.00

$5,000.00

$1,000.00

$10.00

The Southern Group of
Florida, Inc.

Associated Industries of
Florida Political Action
Committee
Bellini Family Office, Inc.

Associated Industries of
Florida Political Action
Committee
Voice of Florida Business
Political Action Committee

Uber Technologies
Incorporated

Associated Industries of
Florida Political Action
Committee
FleetForce Truck Driving
School B-3-1, LLC

Gunster

Florida Credit Union Political
Action Committee

Lorentzen, Matthew B.

Brandt, Scott

123 S Adams Street

Post Office Box 10085

802 Taray De Avila

Post Office Box 10085

Post Office Box 784

950 23rd Street

Post Office Box 10085

2220 County Road 210 W 108-
121

777 South Flagler Drive Suite 500
East

3692 Coolidge Court

250 Sanford Avenue

4613 Van Kleeck Drive

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Tallahassee, FL 32302

Tampa, FL 33613

Tallahassee, FL 32302

Tallahassee, FL 32302

San Francisco, CA 94107

Tallahassee, FL 32302

Jacksonville, FL 32259

West Palm Beach, FL 33401

Tallahassee, FL 32311

Palm Beach, FL 33480

New Smyrna Beach, FL
32169

Governmental Affairs

Political Committee

Investment

Political Committee

Political Committee

Transportation

Political Committee

Truck Driving School

Law Firm

Political Committee

Investment
Management
Executive

Financial Consultant

In-Kind

Check

Check

In-Kind

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

In-Kind

Check
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01/31/2023

01/31/2023

01/31/2023

01/31/2023

01/31/2023

01/31/2023

01/31/2023

02/13/2023

02/13/2023

02/13/2023

02/14/2023

02/14/2023

$3,000.00

$20,000.00

$2,500.00

$10,000.00

$15,000.00

$10,000.00

$4,000.00

$10,000.00

$5,000.00

$500.00

$5,000.00

$10,000.00

Levine, Bradley M

Feingold, Barbara S

Stoch, Linda

Automated Healthcare
Solutions, LLC

Baldwin Risk Partners

Florida Police Benevolent
Association Inc FPBA Law
and Order PAC
Crampton, Lewis S W

Morse Life Good
Government PAC

Bussani, Piero

Conservatives for Rural
Florida

FPF Fire PC

A Stronger Florida

504 South Lake Drive

7410 Sedona Way

104 Vintage Isle Lane

1401 NW 136 Avenue, Suite 400

4211 West Boy Scout Boulevard,
Suite 800

300 East Brevard Street

2335 South Ocean Boulevard,
Apartment 5B

2640-A Mitcham Drive

2200 Areca Palm Road

1103 Hays Street

343 W. Madison Street

2640-A Mitcham Drive

Lantana, FL 33462

Delray Beach, FL 33446

Palm Beach Gardens, FL
33418

Sunrise, FL 33323

Tampa, FL 33607

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Palm Beach, FL 33480

Tallahassee, FL 32308

Boca Raton, FL 33432

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Tallahassee, FL 32308

Health Care
Technology

Retired

Retired

Health Care

Insurance

Political Committee

Museum Executive

Political Committee

Attorney

Political Committee

Political Committee

Political Committee

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check
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02/14/2023

02/14/2023

02/14/2023

02/14/2023

02/14/2023

02/14/2023

02/17/2023

02/20/2023

02/20/2023

02/20/2023

02/20/2023

02/20/2023

$10,000.00

$25.00

$10,000.00

$2,500.00

$10,000.00

$5,000.00

$10,000.00

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

$7,500.00

$1,500.00

Conservatives

Floridian Partners, LLC

Forthright

Comcast Corporation

Charter Communications

Florida Senior Living PC

Duke Energy

Shumaker Florida Political
Committee

Apartment Political Action
Committee

ABC Liquors, Inc.

Hedrick Brothers
Construction Co., Inc.

Dermatology PAC of Florida

115 East Park Avenue Suite 1

108 South Monroe Street

Post Office Box 50610

1701 JFK Boulevard

12405 Powerscourt Drive

1103 Hays Street

106 East College Avenue, Ste
800

610 South Boulevard

711 North Orlando Avenue Suite
201

Post Office Box 593688

2200 Centrepark West Drive,
Suite 100

1103 Hays Street

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Minneapolis, MN 55405

Philadelphia, PA 19103

St. Louis, MO 63131

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Tampa, FL 33606

Maitland, FL 32751

Orlando, FL 32859

West Palm Beach, FL 33409

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Political Committee

Governmental
Consulting

Transaction
Processing

Telecommunications

Telecommunications

Political Committee

Energy

Political Committee

Political Committee

Beverage Sales

Political Committee

Construction

Check

In-Kind

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check
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02/20/2023

02/20/2023

02/20/2023

02/20/2023

02/20/2023

02/20/2023

02/20/2023

02/20/2023

02/20/2023

02/20/2023

02/20/2023

02/20/2023

$7,500.00

$10,000.00

$10,000.00

$15,000.00

$2,500.00

$1,000.00

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

$3,500.00

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

$2,000.00

Committee of Safety Net
Hospitals of Florida

CEOMC Florida, Inc

Life Science Logistics, LLC

Florida Medical Association
Political Action Committee

Florida Family Insurance
Company

Florida Public Utilities
Company

Independent Living Systems

Florida Hospital Assocation
PC

Allegiant Air, LLC

Vitas Healthcare

OD-EYEPAC

Florida Engineers Political
Action Committee

125 South Gadsden Street, Suite
301

7300 Park Street

Post Office Box 612226

1430 Piedmont Drive East

27599 Riverview Center Blvd.,
#100

500 Energy Lane, Suite 400

4601 Northwest 77th Avenue

306 East College Avenue

1201 North Town Center Drive

3046 Corporate Way

1029 McKean Circle

Post Office Box 750

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Seminole, FL 33777

Dallas, TX 75261

Tallahassee, FL 32308

Bonita Springs, FL 34134

Dover, DE 19901

Miami, FL 33166

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Las Vegas, NV 89144

Miramar, FL 33025

Winter Park, FL 32789

Tallahassee, FL 32302

Political Committee

Property Management

Health Care

Political Committee

Insurance

Utilities

Assisted Living

Political Committee

Transportation

Health Care

Political Committee

Political Committee

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check
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02/20/2023

02/20/2023

02/20/2023

02/21/2023

02/21/2023

02/21/2023

02/21/2023

02/21/2023

02/22/2023

02/22/2023

02/23/2023

02/23/2023

$5,000.00

$3,500.00

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

$150.00

$1,500.00

$1,500.00

$25,000.00

$2,000.00

$15,000.00

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

Veriheal Inc

Foley & Lardner LLP Political
Committee of Florida

FCCI Services, Inc.

Committee for Accessible
Government

Ramba Consulting Group,
LLC

Lewis, Longman & Walker,
P.A

Florida Manufactured
Housing Association PAC
Inc.
Cortezi, Nicholas

Florida Family Medicine
Political Action Committee

Centene Management
Company LLC

Timberline Development
Partners, LLC

Beer Distributor's Committee
for Good Government

950 North Washington Street,
Suite # 401

106 East College Avenue, Suite
900

6300 University Parkway

Post Office Box 10909

120 South Monroe Street

360 South Rosemary Avenue
Suite 1100

1284 Timberlane Road

1102 Waterway Lane

13241 Bartram Park Boulevard
Unit 1321

7700 Forsyth Blvd.

3736 Bee Caves Road, Suite 1-
177

3616 Harden Boulevard, #317

Alexandria, VA 22314

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Sarasota, FL 34240

Tallahassee, FL 32302

Tallahassee, FL 32301

West Palm Beach, FL 33401

Tallahassee, FL 32312

Delray Beach, FL 33483

Jacksonville, FL 32258

Saint Louis, MO 63105

West Lake Hills, TX 78746

Lakeland, FL 33803

Health Care

Political Committee

Insurance

Political Committee

Governmental
Consultants

Law Firm

Political Committee

Insurance Executive

Political Committee

Health Care

Political Committee

Real Estate Developer

Check

Check

Check

Check

In-Kind

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check
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02/23/2023

02/23/2023

02/23/2023

02/23/2023

02/23/2023

02/23/2023

02/23/2023

02/23/2023

02/23/2023

02/23/2023

02/23/2023

02/23/2023

$7,500.00

$10,000.00

$5,000.00

$3,500.00

$2,000.00

$2,500.00

$2,500.00

$15,000.00

$3,500.00

$2,000.00

$25,000.00

$5,000.00

Rayonier Operating
Company LLC

Hutson Companies LLC

Browning, John Jr P

First Coast Conservatives

The Florentino Group, LLC

The PARC Group, Inc.

SONOC Company, LLC

Hutson Companies LLC

Strong Leadership

Hobbs, Charles Scott

ICI Homes Residential
Holdings,LLC

Committee of Safety Net
Hospitals of Florida

One Rayonier Way

50 Silver Forest Drive, Suite 200

119 Browning Lane

115 East Park Avenue, Suite 1

1301 Riverplace Boulevard, Suite
1300

4314 Pablo Oaks Court

4314 Pablo Oaks Court

50 Silver Forest Drive, Suite 200

115 East Park Avenue, Suite 1

220 North Serenata Drive, Unit
631

2379 Beville Road

125 South Gadsden Street, Suite
301

Wildlight, FL 32097

St. Augustine, FL 32092

East Palatka, FL 32131

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Jacksonville, FL 32207

Jacksonville, FL 32224

Jacksonville, FL 32224

St. Augustine, FL 32092

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Ponte Vedra Beach, FL
32082

Daytona Beach, FL 32119

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Real Estate

Contractor

Business Consulting

Political Committee

Government Relations

Real Estate

Real Estate

Contractor

Political Committee

Investment Services

Political Committee

Home Construction

Check

In-Kind

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check
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02/23/2023

02/23/2023

02/23/2023

02/23/2023

02/23/2023

02/23/2023

02/23/2023

02/23/2023

02/24/2023

02/24/2023

02/25/2023

02/25/2023

$1,500.00

$10,000.00

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

$2,500.00

$3,000.00

$3,500.00

$10,000.00

$15,000.00

$20,000.00

$10,000.00

$5,000.00

Committee of Safety Net
Hospitals of Florida

J.B. Coxwell Contracting,
Inc.

Hinson Properties, LLC

Riverside Homes of North
Florida, Inc.

Superior Construction
Company

O.R. "Dicky" Smith &
Company, Inc.

21st Century Public Servant

Pearl Holding Group, Inc.

Publix Super Markets, Inc

Associated Industries of
Florida for Economic Growth

DentaQuest PAC-TN-C

OD-EYEPAC

125 South Gadsden Street, Suite
301

6741 Lloyd Road West

12443 San Jose Boulevard, suite
1004

12276 San Jose Boulevard, suite
120

7072 Business Park Boulevard
North

12740-7 Atlantic Boulevard

115 East Park Avenue, Suite 1

11575 Heron Bay Blvd, Ste 300

Post Office Box 407

Post Office Box 10085

3322 West End Avenue Suite 100

1029 McKean Circle

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Jacksonville, FL 32254

Jacksonville, FL 32223

Jacksonville, FL 32223

Jacksonville, FL 32256

Jacksonville, FL 32225

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Coral Springs, FL 33076

Lakeland, FL 33802

Tallahassee, FL 32302-2085

Nashville, TN 37203

Winter Park, FL 32789

Political Committee

Contractor

Real Estate

Home Builder

Construction

Construction

Political Committee

Insurance

Super Market

Political Committee

Political Committee

Political Action
Committee

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check
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02/27/2023

02/27/2023

02/27/2023

03/01/2023

03/02/2023

03/02/2023

03/02/2023

03/02/2023

03/02/2023

03/02/2023

03/02/2023

03/02/2023

$2,500.00

$5,000.00

$2,500.00

$28.70

$5,000.00

$15,000.00

$500.00

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

$10,000.00

Florida Operators
Association

Phrma

Florida Restaurant and
Lodging Association PAC,
Inc.
American Integrity MGA,
LLC

Sunset Opportunities B2,
LLC

Prestige Builders Group
Management LLC

Armstrong, Dave  A

Eagle Express

Realtors Political Advocacy
Committee

Helios Capital LLC

Braman Motors, Inc. DBA
Braman Management
Association
Citipace Management
Service Organization LLC

119 South Monroe Street, Suite
200

950 F Street Northwest Suite 300

Post Office Box 1779

5426 Bay Center Drive, Suite 650

5701 Sunset Drive Suite 350

16400 Northwest 59 Avenue

2662 Riviera Manor

1700 Northwest 94th Avenue

7025 Augusta National Drive

1515 Sunset Drive Suite 34

2060 Biscayne Boulevard 2nd
Floor

885 Third Avenue Floor 29

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Washington, DC 20004

Tallahassee, FL 32302

Tampa, FL 33609

South Miami, FL 33143

Miami, FL 33014

Weston, FL 33332

Doral , FL 33172

Orlando, FL 32822

Coral Gables, FL 33143-
5803

Miami, FL 33137

New York, NY 10022

Political Committee

Association

Political Committee

Insurance

Real Estate

Construction

Education

Freight

Political Committee

Financial Services

Health Care

Automotive

Check

Check

Check

In-Kind

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check
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03/03/2023

03/06/2023

03/06/2023

03/06/2023

03/06/2023

03/06/2023

03/06/2023

03/06/2023

03/06/2023

03/06/2023

03/06/2023

03/06/2023

$5,000.00

$1,000.00

$5,000.00

$1,500.00

$10,000.00

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

$10,000.00

$5,000.00

$2,500.00

$7,500.00

Vaxxinity Inc.

ASG Consulting Group, LLC

CCC

RSA Consulting Group LLC

Penske Truck Leasing Co LP
Political Action Committee

GreenbergTraurig

Associations, Inc.

Slide Insurance Holdings,
Inc.

Indelible Management
Solutions, Inc.

Sea and Shoreline LLC

Novaphos Development LLC

Southern Glazer's Wine and
Spirits, LLC

505 Odyssey Way

235 West Brandon Boulevard
Suite 640

2640A Mitcham Drive

235 West Brandon Boulevard
Suite 640

Route 10 Green Hills Post Office
BOx 563

8400 NW 36th Street, Ste 400

5401 North Central Expressway

4221 West Boy Scout Boulevard
Suite 200

841Prudential Drive Suite 1203

4331 Cockroach Bay Road

3200 County Road 630 West

2400 Southwest 145th Avenue
Suite 300

Exploration Park, FL 32953

Brandon, FL 33511

Tallahassee, FL 32308

Brandon, FL 33511

Reading, PA 19603

Doral, FL 33166

Dallas, TX 75205

Tampa, FL 33607

Jacksonville, FL 32207

Tampa, FL 33570

Fort Meade, FL 33841

Miramar, FL 33027

Biotechnology

Government
Consulting

Political Committee

Government
Consulting

Political Action
Committee

Law Firm

Property Management

Insurance

Management
Consulting

Aquatic Restoration

Beverage Distributor

Phosphate

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check
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03/06/2023

03/06/2023

03/06/2023

03/06/2023

03/06/2023

03/06/2023

03/06/2023

03/06/2023

03/06/2023

03/06/2023

03/06/2023

03/06/2023

$5,000.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$10,000.00

$5,000.00

$1,000.00

$5,000.00

$10,000.00

$5,000.00

$2,500.00

$10,000.00

$2,500.00

Elevating Florida's Future

CCC

The Spritz Group LLC

The Geo Group Inc

Celebration Pointe Holdings,
LLC

Namic Administrative Fund

Heritage MGA LLC

Venture PAC

CCC

Allstate Insurance Company

Phillips and Jordan,
Incorporated

Pharmaceutical Care
Management Association
Political Action Commiettee
(PCMA PAC)

1103 Hays Street

2640A Mitcham Drive

433 Plaza Real Suite 275

4955 Technology Way

2579 Southwest 87th Drive

3601 Vincennes Road

2600 McCormick Drive, Suite 300

1400 Village Square Boulevard
Suite 3-251

2640A Mitcham Drive

2775 Sanders Road

post Office Box 52050

325 7th Street Northwest 9th
Floor

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Tallahassee, FL 32308

Boca Raton, FL 33432

Boca Raton, FL 33431

Gainesville, FL 32608

Indianapolis, IN 46268

Clearwater, FL 33759

Tallahassee, FL 32312

Tallahassee, FL 32308

Northbrook, IL 60062

Knoxville, TN 37950

Washington, DC 20004

Political Committee

Political Committee

Government Relations

Corrections

Real Estate

Insurance

Insurance

Political Committee

Political Committee

Insurance

Political Action
Committee

Construction

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check
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03/06/2023

03/06/2023

03/06/2023

03/06/2023

03/06/2023

03/06/2023

03/06/2023

03/06/2023

03/06/2023

03/06/2023

03/06/2023

03/06/2023

$2,500.00

$1,000.00

$10,000.00

$2,500.00

$500.00

$10,000.00

$10,000.00

$4,000.00

$10,000.00

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

$2,500.00

Leading Builders of America
Political Action Committee
LBA PAC
Floridians for Students with
Special Needs

Anheuser-Busch

Florida Education
Association Advocacy Fund

Nationwide Mutual Insurance
Co. Political Action
Committee
Floridians for Economic
Advancement

American Integrity MGA,
LLC

Kenney, Joseph

A Stronger Florida

Churchill Downs

GCOM Software LLC

bestbet Holdings, Inc.

1455 Pennsylvania Avenue
Northwest Suite 400

1103 Hays Street

204 South Monroe Street

213 South Adams Street

One Nationwide Plaza

1700 North Monroe Street Suite
11-325

5426 Bay Center Drive, Suite 650

1431 Riverplace Boulevard
Apartment 1206

2640-A Mitcham Drive

600 North Hurstbourne Parkway
Suite 400

9175 Guilford Road Suite 101

201 Monument Road

Washington, DC 20004

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Columbus, OH 43215

Tallahassee, FL 32303

Tampa, FL 33609

Jacksonville, FL 32207

Tallahassee, FL 32308

Louisville, KY 40222

Columbia, MD 21046

Jacksonville, FL 32225

Political Action
Committee

Political Committee

Beverage Distributor

Political Committee

Political Action
Committee

Political Committee

Insurance

Retired

Political Committee

Parimutuel

Parimutuel

Internet Technology

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check



Date Amount Contributor Address City / State / Zipcode Occupation Type

Date Updated PageContributions
Living Life With Purpose 3/18/2026 68

03/06/2023

03/06/2023

03/06/2023

03/06/2023

03/06/2023

03/06/2023

03/06/2023

03/06/2023

03/06/2023

03/06/2023

03/06/2023

03/06/2023

$1,000.00

$2,500.00

$5,000.00

$2,500.00

$4,000.00

$1,000.00

$5,000.00

$2,500.00

$20,000.00

$5,000.00

$2,500.00

$1,500.00

Florida Always First

SWBG Operations Group

Martins, Alex

Sellers Dorsey & Associates,
LLC

Healthy First Coast

The Vogel Group LLC

CVS Pharmacy Inc.

Florida Recyclers
Association, Inc. PC

RAI Services Company

Pacesetter Florida Division

World Trade Center Miami,
Inc.

Service Employees
International Union, Florida
State Council PC

2600 South Douglas Road Suite
900

9205 Southpark Center Loop
Suite 400

2703 Phillips Park Court

1635 Market Street Suite 301

1103 Hays Street

2300 North Street Northwest
Suite 643

One CVS Drive

108 Seaboard Drive

Post Office Box 464

Post Office Box 2146

5835 Blue Lagoon Drive Suite
100

1601 North West 8th Avenue

Coral Gables, FL 33134

Orlando, FL 32819

Winter Park, FL 32789

Philadelphia, PA 19103

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Washington, DC 20037

Woonsocket, RI 02895

Palatka, FL 32177

Winston-Salem, NC 27102

Houston, TX 77252

Miami, FL 33126

Miami, FL 33136

Political Committee

Entertainment

Sports Entertainment

Health Care

Political Committee

Governmental
Consulting

Pharmaceuticals

Political Committee

Tobacco Company

Employment Services

Political Committee

Trade Services

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check
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03/06/2023

03/06/2023

03/06/2023

05/16/2023

05/16/2023

05/17/2023

05/17/2023

05/22/2023

05/22/2023

05/25/2023

06/08/2023

06/20/2023

$7,500.00

$10,000.00

$5,000.00

$2,500.00

$10,000.00

$2,500.00

$2,500.00

$2,500.00

$2,500.00

$2,500.00

$10,000.00

$2,500.00

WellPath

FTBA Transportation PAC

M. Jude Reyes 1999 Trust

Del Rey , Jorge

AT&T

MWD Business Solutions
LLC

Del Rey, Julio

Del Rey, Julio

Del Rey , Jorge

Floridians for Conservative
Values

Florida Chamber of
Commerce PAC

Watson Construction
Company, LLC

6550 Carothers Parkway, Suite
500

610 South Boulevard

777 South Flagler Drive, Suite
1500

1615 West Okeechobee Road

1010 Pine Street

250 Northwest 23rd Street Suite
301

177 Vera Court

177 Vera Court

1615 West Okeechobee Road

1103 Hays Street

Post Office Box 11309

940 Northwest 247th Drive

Franklin, TN 37067

Tampa, FL 33606

West Palm Beach, FL 33401

Hialeah, FL 33010

St. Louis, MO 63101

Miami , FL 33127

Coral Gables, FL 33143

Coral Gables, FL 33143

Hialeah, FL 33010

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Tallahassee, FL 32302

Newberry, FL 32669

Health Care

Political Committee

Trust

Real Estate

Telephone Service

Tax Services

Real Estate

Real Estate

Real Estate

Political Committee

Construction

Political Committee

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check
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06/20/2023

06/20/2023

06/20/2023

06/20/2023

06/20/2023

06/20/2023

06/20/2023

06/20/2023

06/20/2023

06/22/2023

06/22/2023

06/22/2023

$5,000.00

$5,476.97

$2,500.00

$2,500.00

$1,500.00

$500.00

$2,500.00

$2,500.00

$500.00

$10,000.00

$260.00

$9.99

Silverback Concrete

Celebration Pointe Holdings,
LLC

Arnaldi, Laudelino

Viking Construction
Company of Florida, LLC

RADDSports, LLC

Pastore, John

Pritchett Trucking, Inc

The Roberts Companies

Elrad, Randi K

Koch Industries Inc.

Ronald Book PA

Mastec

6480 Southeast State Road 26

2579 Southwest 87th Drive

658 Northwest 120th Terrace Apt
301

5001 Celebration Pointe Avenue
Suite 180

Post Office Box 25752

8015 Southwest 42nd Terrace

Post Office Box 311

Post Office Box 238

8015 Southwest 42 Terrace

Post Office Box 5020

18851 Northeast 29th Avenue,
Suite 1010

800 South Douglas Road

Trenton , FL 32693

Gainesville, FL 32608

Gainesville, FL 32607

Gainesville, FL 32608

Sarasota, FL 34277

Gainesville, FL 32608

Lake Butler, FL 32054

Lake Butler, FL 32054

Gainesville, FL 32608

Wichita, KS 67201

Aventura, FL 33180

Coral Gables, FL 33134

Concrete

Real Estate

Banking

Construction

Sports Park

Security Systems

Trucking

Real Estate
Development

Security Systems

Manufacturing

Engineering

Law Firm

Check

In-Kind

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

In-Kind

In-Kind
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06/23/2023

06/23/2023

06/23/2023

06/23/2023

06/23/2023

06/23/2023

06/23/2023

06/23/2023

06/23/2023

06/27/2023

07/10/2023

07/13/2023

$2,500.00

$2,500.00

$2,500.00

$2,000.00

$2,500.00

$2,500.00

$5,000.00

$2,500.00

$500.00

$2,500.00

$10,000.00

$10,000.00

CP Event Center Hospitality,
LLC

CP Rest Kays LLC

Viking Companies, LLC

Moore, Michael A

43rd Street Hotel Partners
LLC

CP Rest T545, LLC

The Chrysalis Center, Inc.

Evins Enterprises, Inc

Preferred Painters LLC

Florida Shines

DentaQuest PAC-TN-C

Dream Finders Homes LLC

5001 Centennial Pointe Avenue
Suite 180

5001 Celebration Pointe Avenue
Suite 180

5001 Celebration Pointe Avenue
Suite 180

Post Office Box 13734

3905 Southwest 43rd Street

5001 Celebration Pointe Avenue
Suite 180

815 Northwest 57th Avenue,
Suite 480

2237 Northwest 11th Avenue

356 Southwest Smith Lane

115 East Park Avenue Suite 1

3322 West End Avenue Suite 100

14701 Philips Highway

Gainesville, FL 32608

Gainesville, FL 32608

Gainesville, FL 32608

Gainesville, FL 32604

Gainesville, FL 32608

Gainesville, FL 32608

Miami, FL 33126

Gainesville, FL 32605

Lake City, FL 32024

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Nashville, TN 37203

Jacksonville, FL 32256

Restaurant

Restaurant

Restaurant

Electric Service

Lodging

Restaurant

Health Care

Restaurant

Painting

Political Committee

Real Estate

Political Action
Committee

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check
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07/19/2023

07/24/2023

07/31/2023

08/01/2023

08/05/2023

08/09/2023

08/14/2023

08/24/2023

08/24/2023

08/26/2023

08/31/2023

09/04/2023

$25,000.00

$15,000.00

$1,000.00

$626.00

$1,098.00

$25,000.00

$2,500.00

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

$450.00

$6,000.00

$709.68

Associated Industries of
Florida for Economic Growth

Anheuser-Busch

Create Every Opportunity PC

Mid Florida Sportswear

Johnston & Stewart
Governmental Strategies,
LLC
A Stronger Florida

Investing in Florida's Future
Now

Skyway Technology

Florida Credit Union Political
Action Committee

Daytona International
Speedway

Mastercard

Metz, Husband & Daughton,
PA

Post Office Box 10085

204 South Monroe Street

1103 Hays Street

2415 Bellevue Avenue Extension

2553 Kenchester Loop

2640-A Mitcham Drive

1509 East 9th Avenue

800 2nd Avenue South

3692 Coolidge Court

One Daytona Boulevard

2000 Purchase Street

Post Office Box 10909

Tallahassee, FL 32302-2085

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Daytona Beach, FL 32114

Wesley Chapel, FL 33543

Tallahassee, FL 32308

Tampa, FL 33605

St Petersburg, FL 33701

Tallahassee, FL 32311

Daytona Beach, FL 32114

Purchase, NY 10577

Tallahassee, FL 32302

Political Committee

Beverage Distributor

Political Committee

Screen printing

Governmental
Consulting

Political Committee

Political Committee

Technology

Political Committee

Car racing track

Law Firm

Gov. Relations

Check

Check

Check

In-Kind

In-Kind

Check

Check

Check

Check

In-Kind

In-Kind

Check
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09/05/2023

09/06/2023

09/06/2023

09/06/2023

09/07/2023

09/11/2023

09/11/2023

09/11/2023

09/15/2023

09/18/2023

09/18/2023

09/18/2023

$1,583.60

$2,500.00

$20.00

$15,000.00

$2,500.00

$5,000.00

$10,000.00

$10,000.00

$15,000.00

$2,500.00

$2,500.00

$10,000.00

American Express Company

Title Insurance Through
Lawyers

Ramba Consulting Group,
LLC

Everglades Water Trust

Regions Bank

FCCI Services, Inc.

Coalition for Better Care PC

Benderson Development
Co., LLC

Safety Net Hospital Alliance
Service Corporation

Senior Care Pharmacy, Inc.

NORTHPORT HEALTH
SERVICE OF FLORIDA LLC

Southern Glazer's Wine and
Spirits, LLC

801 Pennsylvania Avenue
Northwest Suite 650

1103 Hays Street

120 South Monroe Street

610 South Boulevard

1900 Fifth Avenue North

6300 University Parkway

120 South Monroe Street

7978 Cooper Creek Boulevard
Suite 100

101 North Gadsden Street

931 Fairfax Park

931 Fairfax Park

2400 Southwest 145th Avenue
Suite 300

Washington, DC 20004

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Tampa, FL 33606

Birmingham, AL 35203

Sarasota, FL 34240

Tallahassee, FL 32301

University Park, FL 34201

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Tuscaloosa, AL 35406

Tuscaloosa, AL 35406

Miramar, FL 33027

Financial Services

Political Committee

Governmental
Consultants

Political Committee

Financial Services

Insurance

Political Committee

Developer

Health Care

Pharmacy

Beverage Distributor

Health Care

In-Kind

Check

In-Kind

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check
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09/19/2023

09/20/2023

09/20/2023

09/20/2023

09/21/2023

09/21/2023

09/21/2023

09/21/2023

09/21/2023

09/22/2023

09/22/2023

09/22/2023

$514.56

$3,000.00

$6,782.47

$15,000.00

$10,000.00

$5,000.00

$1,000.00

$5,000.00

$10,000.00

$3,000.00

$5,000.00

$15,000.00

Daytona Beverages, LLC

Curaleaf Florida, LLC

The Southern Group of
Florida, Inc.

Florida Police Benevolent
Association Inc FPBA Law
and Order PAC
Florida Free Enterprise Fund

South Florida Racing
Association, LLC

Florida Roofing Sheet Metal
& A/C Contractors PAC

ABC of Florida Political
Action Commmittee

Ronald Book PA

Florida Recyclers
Association, Inc. PC

NAIOP of Florida- Political
Committee

FAIAPAC

2275 Mason Avenue

10720 Caribbean Boulevard,
Suite 500

123 S Adams Street

300 East Brevard Street

Post Office Box 11309

2200 East 4th Avenue

Post Office Box 4850

3730 Coconut Creek Parkway
Suite 200

18851 Northeast 29th Avenue,
Suite 1010

108 Seaboard Drive

301 E. Pine Street, Suite 1400

Post Office Box 12001

Daytona Beach, FL 32117

Cutler Bay, FL 33189

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Tallahassee, FL 32302

Hialeah, FL 33013

Winter Park, FL 32793

Coconut Creek, FL 33066

Aventura, FL 33180

Palatka, FL 32177

Orlando, FL 32801

Tallahassee, FL 32317

Beverage Distributor

Therapeutics

Governmental Affairs

Political Committee

Political Committee

Parimutual

Political Committee

Political Committee

Law Firm

Political Committee

Political Committee

Political Committee

In-Kind

Check

In-Kind

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check
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09/22/2023

09/22/2023

09/22/2023

09/22/2023

09/22/2023

09/22/2023

09/22/2023

09/22/2023

09/22/2023

09/22/2023

09/22/2023

09/25/2023

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

$15,000.00

$2,500.00

$3,000.00

$2,500.00

$2,500.00

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

$15,000.00

$15,000.00

$5,000.00

PSM PAC

Floridians Associated to
Insure Responsible Laws
(FAIRLAWS)
Florida Hospital Assocation
PC

TSE Consulting LLC

Friends of Landscape
Architecture Political
Committee
Ericks Consultants Inc.

Florida Court Reporters
Association Inc.

United Parcel Service Inc.
PAC (UPSPAC)

Kenney, Joseph

Committee of Automotive
Retailers Political Action
Committee of Florida
Florida Chamber of
Commerce PAC

The Southern Group Political
Committee

Post Office Box 10930

119 South Monroe Street Suite
202

306 East College Avenue

205 South Adams Street

119 South Monroe Street Suite
202

Post Office Box 10131

119 South Monroe Street Suite
202

316 Pennsylvania Avenue
Southeast Suite 300

1431 Riverplace Boulevard
Apartment 1206

400 North Meridian Street

Post Office Box 11309

Post Office Box 10570

Tallahassee, FL 32302

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Tallahassee, FL 32302

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Washington, DC 20003

Jacksonville, FL 32207

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Tallahassee, FL 32302

Tallahassee, FL 32302

Political Committee

Political Committee

Political Committee

Government
Consulting

Political Committee

Governmental
Consulting

Association

Political Action
Committee

Retired

Political Committee

Political Committee

Political Committee

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check
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09/25/2023

09/25/2023

09/25/2023

09/25/2023

09/25/2023

09/25/2023

09/25/2023

09/25/2023

09/25/2023

09/25/2023

09/25/2023

09/25/2023

$15,000.00

$5,000.00

$10,000.00

$10,000.00

$10,000.00

$5,000.00

$2,500.00

$10,000.00

$10,000.00

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

Associated Industries for
Florida's Prosperity

Harrell's LLC

The Southern Group Political
Committee

Florida Jobs PAC

Keeping Florida Affordable,
PC

FTA PAC, Inc.

Goodman, Murray H.

Timberline Development
Partners, LLC

The Southern Group of
Florida Political Committee

TVC Development Inc.

Beer Distributor's Committee
for Good Government

Sloan, Preston B

Post Office Box 10085

Post Office Box 807

Post Office Box 10570

Post Office Box 11309

2640-A Mitcham Drive

350 East College Avenue

777 South Flager Drive, Suite 136
E.T.

3736 Bee Caves Road, Suite 1-
177

Post Office Box 10570

1649 Atlantic Boulevard

3616 Harden Boulevard, #317

933 North Griffin Shores Drive

Tallahassee, FL 32302

Lakeland, FL 33802

Tallahassee, FL 32302

Tallahassee, FL 32302

Tallahassee, FL 32308

Tallahassee, FL 32301

West Palm Beach, FL 33401

West Lake Hills, TX 78746

Tallahassee, FL 32302

Jacksonville, FL 32207

Lakeland, FL 33803

St. Augustine, FL 32080

Political Committee

Landscape Supply

Political Committee

Political Committee

Political Committee

Political Committee

Real Estate Developer

Real Estate Developer

Political Committee

Real Estate
Developers

Automobile Dealer

Political Committee

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check
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09/25/2023

09/27/2023

09/27/2023

09/28/2023

09/28/2023

09/28/2023

09/28/2023

09/28/2023

09/28/2023

09/28/2023

09/28/2023

09/28/2023

$5,000.00

$2,500.00

$1,851.37

$2,000.00

$1,000.00

$2,000.00

$4,000.00

$7,500.00

$1,000.00

$2,000.00

$2,500.00

$1,000.00

Citrus Hotel Beverage, Inc.

Blue Monarch Holdings, LLC

Jackson, Yolanda  Cash

Granduer Corporation

Williams, John A

Wallace, Derrick

Perry, Belvin Jr.

Committee of Florida Agents

Construct Two Managers
Inc.

BRT Construction Corp
Construct Two

Becker & Poliakoff, P.A.

Construct Two Group
Development Company

150 Midway Drive

Post Office Box 959

8339 Northwest 195th Terrace

Post Office Box 617613

3340 Regal Crest Drive

254 South Ortman Drive

2129 Piedmont Street

1103 Hays Street

30 South Ivey Lane

254 South Ortman Drive

One East Broward Boulevard
Suite 1800

Post Office Box 617613

Sebring, FL 33870

Orange Park, FL 32067

Hialeah, FL 33015

Orlando, FL 32861

Longwood, FL 32779

Orlando, FL 32811

Orlando, FL 32805

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Orlando, FL 32811

Orlando, FL 32811

Ft. Lauderdale, FL 33301

Orlando, FL 32861

Beverage distributor

Real Estate Holdings

Attorney

Construction

Beer Distributor

Construction
Executive

Attorney

Political Committee

Construction

Construction

Real Estate
Development

Law Firm

Check

Check

In-Kind

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check
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09/29/2023

09/29/2023

09/30/2023

10/02/2023

10/02/2023

10/02/2023

10/02/2023

10/02/2023

10/02/2023

10/03/2023

10/05/2023

10/06/2023

$10,000.00

$10,000.00

$2,000.00

$2,500.00

$10,000.00

$10,000.00

$2,500.00

$5,000.00

$2,500.00

$3,533.64

$250.00

$7,500.00

Wholesale and Specialty
Insurance Association PAC

Capital Advocates, LLC

Florida Bankers Association
Political Action Committee

bestbet Holdings, Inc.

Sellers Dorsey & Associates,
LLC

Conservatives

SURPAC

Zurich American Insurance
Company

USAA

Capital City Consulting

Crossman, John M.

Security First Managers LLC

1500 K Street Northwest Suite
1100

2416 Limerick Drive

1001 Thomasville Road Suite 201

201 Monument Road

1635 Market Street Suite 301

115 East Park Avenue Suite 1

325 John Knox Road L103

1299 Zurich Way

Post Office Box 34330

101 E College Avenue, Ste 502

4412 Anson Lane

1001 Broadway Avenue

Washington, DC 20005

Tallahassee, FL 32309

Tallahassee, FL 32302

Jacksonville, FL 32225

Philadelphia, PA 19103

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Tallahassee, FL 32303

Schaumburg, IL 60196

San Antonio, TX 78265

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Orlando, FL 32814

Ormond Beach, FL 32174

Political Action
Committee

Governmental Affairs

Political Committee

Parimutuel

Health Care

Political Committee

Political Committee

Insurance

Insurance

Governmental Affairs

Insurance

Real Estate Broker

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

In-Kind

Check

Check
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10/06/2023

10/12/2023

10/12/2023

10/12/2023

10/12/2023

10/12/2023

10/12/2023

10/12/2023

10/12/2023

10/12/2023

10/12/2023

10/12/2023

$7,500.00

$2,000.00

$10,000.00

$2,500.00

$5,000.00

$2,500.00

$7,500.00

$5,000.00

$7,500.00

$7,500.00

$10,000.00

$5,000.00

Security First Insurance
Holdings LLC

Fire Safe Florida Political
Committee, Inc.

Florida Insurance Council
(FIC) Political Committee

Worldwide Interactive
Network, Inc.

Keep Florida Free PC

National Association of
Insurance and Financial
Advisors - Florida PC
Florida Operators
Association

Public Adjusters for the
Insuring Public

Florida Jobs PAC

FCCI Services, Inc.

Centene Management
Company LLC

The Travelers Indemnity
Company

1001 Broadway Avenue

Post Office Box 11247

150 S. Monroe Street, Suite 206

1000 Waterford Place, Suite 300

2640-A Mitcham Drive

Post Office Box 14365

119 South Monroe Street, Suite
200

1103 Hays Street

Post Office Box 11309

6300 University Parkway

7700 Forsyth Blvd.

1 Tower Square

Ormond Beach, FL 32174

Tallahassee, FL 32302

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Kingston, TN 37763

Tallahassee, FL 32308

Tallahassee, FL 32317

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Tallahassee, FL 32302

Sarasota, FL 34240

Saint Louis, MO 63105

Hartford, CT 06183

Holdings Company

Political Committee

Political Committee

Computer Education

Political Committee

Political Committee

Political Committee

Political Committee

Political Committee

Insurance

Insurance

Health Care

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check
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10/12/2023

10/12/2023

10/13/2023

10/13/2023

10/13/2023

10/16/2023

10/16/2023

10/16/2023

10/16/2023

10/16/2023

10/16/2023

10/16/2023

$7,500.00

$4,088.00

$2,500.00

$2,500.00

$9,150.59

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

$75.00

$10,000.00

$5,000.00

$3,000.00

$5,000.00

FPCA PC

Foundation Risk Partners
Corp.

Citizens for Cancer
Awareness

The Florida Association of
Community Health Centers,
Inc. PAC (FACHC PAC)
RSA Consulting Group LLC

UnitedHealth Group Inc

Beacon Care Ventures LLC

Rubin, Turnbull & Associates

United States Sugar
Corporation

Allstate Insurance Company

Florida Psychological
Association

McGillicuddy, Dennis J

Post Office Box 1042

780 West Granada Boulevard

610 South Boulevard

610 South Boulevard

235 West Brandon Boulevard
Suite 640

Post Office Box 1459

106 West Moore Avenue Suite A

101 East College Avenue, Suite
502

111 Ponce de Leon Avenue

2775 Sanders Road

661 East Jefferson Street Suite
120

3827 Flamingo Avenue

Tallahassee, FL 32302

Ormond Beach, FL 32174

Tampa, FL 33606

Tampa, FL 33606

Brandon, FL 33511

Minneapolis, MO 55440

Mooresville, NC 28115

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Clewiston, FL 33440

Northbrook, IL 60062

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Sarasota, FL 34242

Political Committee

Insurance

Political Committee

Political Committee

Government
Consulting

Health Care

Health Care

Governmental
Consulting

Agriculture

Insurance

Retired

Association

Check

In-Kind

Check

Check

In-Kind

Check

Check

In-Kind

Check

Check

Check

Check
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10/17/2023

10/18/2023

10/18/2023

10/18/2023

10/24/2023

10/25/2023

10/25/2023

10/25/2023

10/26/2023

10/27/2023

10/27/2023

10/27/2023

$25,000.00

$10,000.00

$2,500.00

$5,000.00

$10,000.00

$90.00

$5,000.00

$25,000.00

$5,000.00

$10,000.00

$5,000.00

$10,000.00

Associated Industries of
Florida for Economic Growth

Performance Predictions
LLC

Lykes Bros. Inc.

Supporting Floridians with
Unique Abilities

Associated Industries of
Florida for Economic Growth

Mason, Kevin

Odom, Jay

A Stronger Florida

National Investment
Holdings LLC

Safety Net Hospital Alliance
Service Corporation

Committee of Safety Net
Hospitals of Florida

NextEra Energy Capital
Holdings Inc.

Post Office Box 10085

3423 Piedmont Road Northeast,
Suite 320

400 North Ashley Drive, Suite
2500

1103 Hays Street

Post Office Box 10085

4634 Gulfstarr Drive

Post Office Box 1735

2640-A Mitcham Drive

401 East Jackson Street Suite
2525

101 North Gadsden Street

125 South Gadsden Street, Suite
301

700 Universe Boulevard

Tallahassee, FL 32302-2085

Atlanta, GA 30305

Tampa, FL 33602

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Tallahassee, FL 32302-2085

Destin, FL 32541

Destin, FL 32540

Tallahassee, FL 32308

Tampa, FL 33602

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Juno Beach, FL 33408

Political Committee

Pari-mutuel

Agriculture

Political Committee

Political Committee

Insurance

Real Estate

Political Committee

Private Investments

Health Care

Energy

Political Committee

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

In-Kind

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check
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10/27/2023

10/27/2023

10/31/2023

10/31/2023

10/31/2023

10/31/2023

10/31/2023

10/31/2023

10/31/2023

10/31/2023

10/31/2023

11/01/2023

$7,500.00

$5,000.00

$2,500.00

$5,000.00

$10,000.00

$10,000.00

$7,500.00

$25.00

$2,500.00

$5,000.00

$1,500.00

$10,000.00

Alkermes, Inc

Safety Net Hospital Alliance
Service Corporation

The Vogel Group LLC

Committee for Accessible
Government

FTBA Transportation PAC

Comcast Corporation

Florida Phosphate Political
Committee, Inc.

Florida Transportation
Builders Association, Inc.

Entertainment Software
Association

Seminole Tribe of Florida

Committee for Accessible
Government

Building a Better Florida PC

852 Winter Street

101 North Gadsden Street

2300 North Street Northwest
Suite 643

Post Office Box 10909

610 South Boulevard

1701 JFK Boulevard

315 South Calhoun Street Suite
600

1007 East Desoto Park Drive

601 Massachusetts Avenue NW,
#300W

One Seminole Way

Post Office Box 10909

610 South Boulevard

Waltham, MA 02451

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Washington, DC 20037

Tallahassee, FL 32302

Tampa, FL 33606

Philadelphia, PA 19103

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Tallahassee, FL 32301-

Washington, DC 20001

Hollywood, FL 33314

Tallahassee, FL 32302

Tampa, FL 33606

Biopharmaceutical
Company

Health Care

Governmental
Consulting

Political Committee

Political Committee

Telecommunications

Political Committee

Association

Association

Pari Mutual

Political Committee

Political Committee

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

In-Kind

Check

Check

Check

Check
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11/01/2023

11/01/2023

11/01/2023

11/03/2023

11/03/2023

11/13/2023

11/13/2023

11/13/2023

11/13/2023

11/13/2023

11/13/2023

11/13/2023

$5,000.00

$2,500.00

$7,500.00

$10,000.00

$7,500.00

$300.00

$2,500.00

$500.00

$2,500.00

$5,000.00

$2,500.00

$1,000.00

Liberty Dental Plan
Corporation

Apartment Political Action
Committee

The Geo Group Inc

Continental Political
Committee

American Property Casualty
Insurance Association

Baer, Douglas M.

Combo Group Holdings, LLC

Boynton, Michelle M.

Gunster

Lexington National Insurance
Corporation

Veriheal Inc

GH Holdings Inc.

340 Commerce Suite 100

711 North Orlando Avenue Suite
201

4955 Technology Way

255 Alhambra Circle Suite 640

8700 West Bryn Mawr Avenue,
Suite 1200S

77 Tallwood Road

16121 Aberdeen Way

1008 Arbor Lane

777 South Flagler Drive Suite 500
East

Post Office Box 6098

950 North Washington Street,
Suite # 401

3599 University Boulevard South

Irvine, CA 92602

Maitland, FL 32751

Boca Raton, FL 33431

Coral Gables, FL 33134

Chicago, IL 60631

Jacksonville Beach, FL
32250

Miami Lakes, FL 33014

Jacksonville, FL 32207

West Palm Beach, FL 33401

Lutherville, MD 21094

Alexandria, VA 22314

Jacksonville, FL 32216

Dental Insurance

Political Committee

Corrections

Political Committee

Association

Health Care Executive

Holding Company

Retired

Law Firm

Insurance

Health Care

Health Care

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check
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11/13/2023

11/14/2023

11/14/2023

11/14/2023

11/14/2023

11/15/2023

11/15/2023

11/15/2023

11/15/2023

11/15/2023

11/15/2023

11/20/2023

$700.00

$1,000.00

$25,000.00

$10,000.00

$7,500.00

$3,000.00

$1,000.00

$10,000.00

$5,000.00

$15,000.00

$10,000.00

$10,000.00

Hoertz, Joanne S.

Pinpoint Results, LLC

A Stronger Florida

Florida Insurance Council
(FIC) Political Committee

FleetForce Truck Driving
School B-3-1, LLC

Asurion

Florida Podiatry Political
Committee

Dosal Tobacco Corporation

Sentry Insurance

Phillips and Jordan,
Incorporated

WellPath

Conservatives for Principled
Leadership

9763 Sawgrass Drive East

110 East College Avenue

2640-A Mitcham Drive

150 S. Monroe Street, Suite 206

2220 County Road 210 W 108-
121

Post Office Box 110656

6707 38th Avenue North

4775 NW 132nd Street

1800 North Point Drive

post Office Box 52050

6550 Carothers Parkway, Suite
500

1103 Hays Street

Ponte Vedra Beach, FL
32082

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Tallahassee, FL 32308

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Jacksonville, FL 32259

Nashville, TN 37222

St. Petersburg, FL 33710

Opa Locka, FL 33054

Stevens Point, WI 54481

Knoxville, TN 37950

Franklin, TN 37067

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Nurse

Governmental
Consulting

Political Committee

Political Committee

Truck Driving School

Insuance

Political Committee

Tobacco

Insurance

Construction

Political Committee

Health Care

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check
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11/27/2023

11/28/2023

11/28/2023

11/28/2023

11/28/2023

11/28/2023

11/28/2023

11/28/2023

11/29/2023

11/29/2023

11/29/2023

11/30/2023

$10,000.00

$1,000.00

$2,500.00

$3,919.73

$7,167.69

$2,500.00

$2,500.00

$5,000.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$15,000.00

Collins, Peter

Florida Independent
Concrete & Associated
Products, Inc. PC
Florida Cable
Telecommunications
Association, Inc.
Ramba Consulting Group,
LLC

Florida Restaurant and
Lodging Association PAC
No. 2, Inc.
ChiroPAC PC

Florida Professional
Vacation Rental Coalition

Alliance Champions PC

Clearview Land Design, PL

Gagne, Michael

Stainton, William

Charles Perry Partners, Inc.

2501 South MacDill Avenue

Post Office Box 953905

246 East 6th Avenue, Suite 100

120 South Monroe Street

Post Office Box 1779

30 Remington Road, Suite 1

120 South Monroe Street

120 South Monroe Street

3010 West Azeele Street Suite
150

6408 West Linebaugh Avenue

Post Office Box 1531

8200 Northwest 15th Place

Tampa, FL 33629

Lake Mary, FL 32795

Tallahassee, FL 32303

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Tallahassee, FL 32302

Oakland, FL 34787

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Tampa, FL 33609

Tampa, FL 33625

Tampa, FL 33601

Gainesville, FL 32606

Real Estate

Political Committee

Association

Governmental
Consultants

Political Committee

Political Committee

Political Committee

Political Committee

Engineering

Engineering Executive

Construction

Attorney

Check

Check

Check

In-Kind

In-Kind

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check
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11/30/2023

11/30/2023

12/01/2023

12/04/2023

12/04/2023

12/04/2023

12/04/2023

12/04/2023

12/04/2023

12/04/2023

12/04/2023

12/04/2023

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

$15,000.00

$7,500.00

$2,500.00

$5,000.00

$10,000.00

$5,000.00

$50.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

Continental Casualty
Company

Florida Family Insurance
Company

Wright, Andrew

Summit Care II, Inc

American Integrity MGA,
LLC

Management & Training
Corporation

Fink, Scott

Life Science Logistics, LLC

Conservatives for Rural
Florida

American Integrity MGA,
LLC

Leola Construction LLC

E.R. Jahna Industries, Inc.

Post Office Box 2944

27599 Riverview Center Blvd.,
#100

1211 North Westshore Boulevard

2123 Centre Point Boulevard

5426 Bay Center Drive, Suite 650

500 North Market Place Drive

4201 West Sylvan Ramble Street

Post Office Box 612226

1103 Hays Street

5426 Bay Center Drive, Suite 650

11849 US Highway 41 South

Post Office Drawer 840

Chicago, FL 60690

Bonita Springs, FL 34134

Tampa, FL 33607

Tallahassee, FL 32308

Tampa, FL 33609

Centerville, UT 84014

Tampa, FL 33609

Dallas, TX 75261

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Tampa, FL 33609

Gibsonton, FL 33534

Lake Wales, FL 33859

Insurance

Insurance

Investment Executive

Health Care

Insurance

Correctional Facility

Automobile Dealer

Health Care

Political Committee

Insurance

Construction

Construction

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

In-Kind

Check

Check
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12/04/2023

12/05/2023

12/05/2023

12/05/2023

12/05/2023

12/05/2023

12/05/2023

12/05/2023

12/05/2023

12/06/2023

12/06/2023

12/06/2023

$5,000.00

$1,000.00

$5,000.00

$1,500.00

$2,500.00

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

$24,000.00

$7,500.00

$3,333.33

$10,000.00

Florida Harbor Pilots
Association, Inc.

Arlene Gillis- International
Institute of Orthotics and
Prosthetics
CCC

Public Service

Associated Industries of
Florida for Economic Growth

GreenbergTraurig

Austin, William F

Humana

CEOMC Florida, Inc

Pediatrix Medical Group, Inc.
Political Action Committee

Vocational Development
Group dba Inbloom Autism
Services
Southeast Florida Chamber
Alliance

Post Office Box 38294

4809 Memorial Hwy

2640A Mitcham Drive

17301 Biscayne Boulevard, Suite
2105

Post Office Box 10085

8400 NW 36th Street, Ste 400

5563 Rustic Manor Drive

Post Office Box 14750

7300 Park Street

1301 Concord Terrace

6416 Northwest 5th Way

Post Office Box 11309

Tallahassee, FL 32315

Tampa, FL 33634

Tallahassee, FL 32308

Aventura, FL 33160

Tallahassee, FL 32302-2085

Doral, FL 33166

Brownsville, TX 78526

Lexington, KY 40512

Seminole, FL 33777

Sunrise, FL 33323

Fort Lauderdale, FL 33309

Tallahassee, FL 32302

Association

Prosthetist Orthotist

Political Committee

Political Committee

Political Committee

Law Firm

Laboratory Services

Heath Insurance

Property Management

Political Action
Committee

Political Committee

Vocational
Development

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check
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12/06/2023

12/06/2023

12/06/2023

12/06/2023

12/07/2023

12/07/2023

12/07/2023

12/07/2023

12/07/2023

12/08/2023

12/08/2023

12/08/2023

$15,000.00

$10,000.00

$1,000.00

$10,000.00

$5,000.00

$7,500.00

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$1,500.00

$250.00

West Central Florida
Chamber Alliance

Florida Chamber of
Commerce Alliance, Inc.

Grammig, Robert

Renew Financial Group, LLC

RSA Consulting Group, LLC

Simply Healthcare Plans,
Inc.

Edmonson, Kevin

Sullivan, Chris

Forsyth, Richard

Dibenigno, Arlene

Olmstead, Jack A.

Dorso, Elodie

Post Office Box 11309

PO Box 11309

21 Bahama Circle

555 12th Street, Suite 1650

235 West Brandon Boulevard

3075 Vandercar Way

15417 Lake Magdalene Blvd

1511 North Westshore Boulevard

6465 126th Avenue North

2114 West Dekle Avenue
Apartment 1

104 12th Street East

19817 Glazing Globe Lane

Tallahassee, FL 32302

Tallahassee, FL 32302

Tampa, FL 33606

Oakland, CA 94607

Brandon, FL 33511

Cincinnati, OH 45209

Tampa, FL 33613

Tampa, FL 33607

largo, FL 33773

Tampa, FL 33606

Terra Verde, FL 33715

Lutz, FL 33558

Political Committee

Political Committee

Attorney

Financial Services

Government Relations
Consulting

Health Insurance

Electrician

Restauranteur

Art Executive

Political Consultant

Health Care Executive

Electric Company
Executive

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check
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12/08/2023

12/08/2023

12/08/2023

12/08/2023

12/08/2023

12/08/2023

12/08/2023

12/08/2023

12/08/2023

12/08/2023

12/08/2023

12/08/2023

$250.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$5,000.00

$10,000.00

$1,000.00

$5,000.00

$1,000.00

$5,000.00

$1,000.00

$5,000.00

Nelson, Melissa

Carrere, Michael L

Shanahan, Kathleen

Dibenigno, Alexandra

Coalition of Affordable
Housing Providers PC

Homes By West Bay, LLC

Conversa LLC

Old Republic Title

Bao, Evan

Horton Holdings LLC

The Kearney Companies
LLC

Corcoran, Michael C.

518 Ingleside Avenue

5415 Lykes Lane

2413 Bayshore Boulevard #1004

4818 Fairford Drive

1103 Hays Street

4065 Crescent Park Drive

730 South Sterling Avenue Suite
106

400 Second Avenue South

4818 Fairford Drive

6020 Adamo Drive

9625 Wes Kearney Way

7746 Still Lakes Drive

Tallahassee, FL 32303

Tampa, FL 33611

Tampa, FL 33629

Sugar Land, TX 77479

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Riverview, FL 33578

Tampa, FL 33609

Minneapolis, MN 55401

Sugar Land, TX 77479

Tampa, FL 33619

Riverview, FL 33578

Odessa, FL 33556

Non-profit Executive

Agriculture Executive

Construction
Executive

Social Media
Coordinator

Political Committee

Construction

Public Relations Firm

Insurance

Construction Manager

Automobile Sales

Government Affairs

Real Estate

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check
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12/08/2023

12/08/2023

12/08/2023

12/08/2023

12/08/2023

12/08/2023

12/09/2023

12/11/2023

12/12/2023

12/12/2023

12/12/2023

12/12/2023

$4,000.00

$10,000.00

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

$2,500.00

$1,000.00

$5,000.00

$15,000.00

$2,500.00

$15,000.00

$5,000.00

Griffin, Michael E.

01-0-Metro Development
Group LLC

Building a Better Florida PC

Kimmins Contracting
Corporation

Florida Shines

Ace American Insurance Co.

Assurant Inc. Political Action
Committee

Florida Horsemen's
Benevolent and Protective
Association Inc.
Braman Motors, Inc. DBA
Braman Management
Association
Florida Fruit and Vegetable
Association - PAC

Charter Communications

Florida Senior Living PC

4220 West Corona Street

2502 North Rocky Point Drive
Suite 1050

610 South Boulevard

1501 Second Avenue East

115 East Park Avenue Suite 1

436 Walnut Street

1101 Pennsylvania Avenue
Northwest Suite 300

Post Office Box 3507

2060 Biscayne Boulevard 2nd
Floor

Post Office Box 948153

12405 Powerscourt Drive

1103 Hays Street

Tampa, FL 33629

Tampa, FL 33607

Tampa, FL 33606

Tampa, FL 33605

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Philadelphia, PA 19106

Washington, DC 20004

Hallandale Beach, FL 32008

Miami, FL 33137

Maitland, FL 32794

St. Louis, MO 63131

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Real Estate

Land Development

Political Committee

Construction

Political Committee

Insurance

Political Committee

Association

Automotive

Political Committee

Political Committee

Telecommunications

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check
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12/12/2023

12/12/2023

12/12/2023

12/12/2023

12/12/2023

12/12/2023

12/12/2023

12/13/2023

12/13/2023

12/13/2023

12/13/2023

12/13/2023

$1,500.00

$5,000.00

$10,000.00

$3,000.00

$2,500.00

$5,000.00

$1,000.00

$2,500.00

$1,000.00

$5,000.00

$3,333.33

$10,000.00

Magnolia Strategies LLC

Pepin, Thomas A.

Strategic Digital Services
LLC

Verano Holdings LLC

Florida Nursery Growers and
Landscape Association PAC,
Inc.
American Flood Action PC

1199 SEIU Florida Political
Committee

Uber Technologies
Incorporated

EIG Services

Healthy First Coast

Florida Autism Center

Weiss, Jonathan

Post Office Box 10011

12191 West Linebaugh Avenue

124 Marriott Drive Suite 206

224 West Hill Street Suite 400

1533 Park Center Drive

610 South Boulevard

2881 Corporate Way

950 23rd Street

5340 Kietzke Lane Suite 202

1103 Hays Street

7500 San Felipe Street Suite 990

801 South Miami Avenue

Tallahassee, FL 32302

Tampa, FL 33626

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Chicago, IL 60610

Orlando, FL 32835

Tampa, FL 33606

Miramar, FL 33025

San Francisco, CA 94107

Reno, NV 89511

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Houston, TX 77063

Miami, FL 33130

Governmental
Consulting

Beverage Distributor
Executive

Marketing Agency

Therapeutics

Political Committee

Political Committee

Political Committee

Transportation

Insurance

Political Committee

Attorney

Applied Behavior
Analysis

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check
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12/13/2023

12/13/2023

12/13/2023

12/13/2023

12/13/2023

12/13/2023

12/13/2023

12/13/2023

12/14/2023

12/14/2023

12/19/2023

12/19/2023

$3,000.00

$7,500.00

$20,000.00

$3,333.33

$10,000.00

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

$7,500.00

$5,000.00

$500.00

$46.00

$1,250.00

Tripp Scott

The Committee for Florida
Justice Reform

RAI Services Company

Acorn Health LLC

Duke Energy Florida LLC

American Family Mutual
Insurance Company, S.I.
Federal PAC (AMFAM PAC)
Novo Novodisk Inc.

Sunny Health PC

Caesars Enterprise Services
LLC

Florida Education
Connection

Forrest, Mathew

Mark Timothy Inc.

110 Southeast 6th Street 15th
Floor

210 South Monroe Street

401 North Main Street

121 Alhambra Plaza Suite 1100

400 South Tryon Street

6000 American Parkway

800 Scudders Mill Road

Post Office Box 30265

One Caesars Palace Drive

610 South Boulevard

244 Alhambra Place

41 Southeast 5th Street Suite 200

Fort Lauderdale, FL 33301

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Winston-Salem, NC 27101

Coral Gables, FL 33134

Charlotte, NC 28202

Madison, WI 53783

Plainsboro, NJ 08536

Fort Lauderdale, FL 33303

Las Vegas, NV 89109

Tampa, FL 33606

West Palm Beach, FL 33405

Boca Raton, FL 33432

Law Firm

Political Committee

Tobacco Company

Health Care

Energy

Political Action
Committee

Pharmaceuticals

Political Committee

Entertainment

Political Committee

Builder

Government Affairs

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

In-Kind
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12/20/2023

12/20/2023

12/22/2023

12/22/2023

12/27/2023

12/27/2023

12/27/2023

12/27/2023

12/27/2023

12/27/2023

12/27/2023

12/27/2023

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

$27,207.42

$10,000.00

$3,500.00

$1,000.00

$10,000.00

$1,250.00

$2,500.00

$5,000.00

$10,000.00

$10,000.00

Florida Chamber of
Commerce PAC

Florida Chamber of
Commerce PAC

BMO Wealth Management

Elevating Florida's Future

Cox, Howard

Coleman, Alexander P

Cambo, Philip

Karen J Pulte Trust

Rickard, Nancy Pulte

Dipaula, James

Automated Healthcare
Solutions, LLC

Myers, Keith A

Post Office Box 11309

Post Office Box 11309

801 Laurel Oak Drive, Suite 600

1103 Hays Street

220Boylston Street Unit 1510

401 South County Road #2588

1191 North Ocean Way

6515 Thomas Jefferson Court

2323 Areca Palm Road

456 South Ocean Boulevard

1401 NW 136 Avenue, Suite 400

11318 Caladium Lane

Tallahassee, FL 32302

Tallahassee, FL 32302

Naples, FL 34108

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Boston, MA 02116

Palm Beach , FL 33480

Palm Beach, FL 33480

Naples, FL 34108

Boca Raton, FL 33432

Palm Beach, FL 33480

Sunrise, FL 33323

Palm Beach Gardens, FL
33418

Political Committee

Political Committee

Financial Services

Political Committee

Venture Capitalist

Real Estate

Retired

Trust

Philanthropist

Foundation Executive

Health Care

Health Care

Check

Check

Interest

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check
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12/27/2023

12/27/2023

01/02/2024

01/02/2024

01/02/2024

01/05/2024

01/05/2024

01/05/2024

01/05/2024

01/07/2024

01/08/2024

01/08/2024

$3,000.00

$2,500.00

$2,500.00

$3,000.00

$10,000.00

$10,000.00

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

$7,500.00

$2,500.00

$10,000.00

$5,000.00

Crampton, Lewis S W

Simmons, Brian P

NuVision Management

T-Mobile USA, Inc.

Miccosukee Tribe

Sea and Shoreline LLC

Southern Glazer's Wine and
Spirits, LLC

Tarpon Blue Silver King, LLC

NextEra Energy Capital
Holdings Inc.

Opal Senior Living

Visa

Underdog Sports, Inc.

2335 South Ocean Boulevard,
Apartment 5B

303 Maddock Way

5310 Northwest 33rd Avenue
Suite 211

12920 Southeast 38th Street

Post Office Box 440021

4331 Cockroach Bay Road

2400 Southwest 145th Avenue
Suite 300

999 Vanderbilt Beach Road, Suite
507

700 Universe Boulevard

7015 Beracasa Way

Post Office Box 203730

150 Waterbury Street

Palm Beach, FL 33480

Palm Beach, FL 33480

Fort Lauderdale, FL 33309

Bellevue, WA 98006

Miami, FL 33144

Tampa, FL 33570

Miramar, FL 33027

Naples, FL 34108

Juno Beach, FL 33408

Boca Raton, FL 33433

Austin, TX 78720

Brooklyn, NY 11206

Museum Executive

Foundation Executive

Health Care

Telephone

Tribe

Aquatic Restoration

Beverage Distributor

Real Estate

Energy

Senior Living

Sports Entertainment

Financial Services

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check
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01/08/2024

01/08/2024

01/08/2024

01/08/2024

01/08/2024

01/08/2024

01/08/2024

01/08/2024

01/08/2024

01/08/2024

01/08/2024

01/08/2024

$5,000.00

$7,500.00

$5,000.00

$2,500.00

$7,500.00

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

$7,500.00

$2,500.00

$1,000.00

$25,000.00

$2,500.00

Mosaic Global Sales LLC

South Florida Stadium, LLC
dba Hard Rock Stadium

J. Christopher Reyes 1999
Trust

Fantasy Sports Operator
Coalition

A Resilient Future Florida
Inc.

Hoy, Patrick E

Safety Net Hospital Alliance
Service Corporation

CCC

Suncoast PAC

TSE Consulting LLC

A Stronger Florida

McGuire Woods

3033 Campus Drive Suite E490

347 Don Shula Drive

777 South Flagler Drive, Suite
1500

1501 Wilson  Boulevard

2051 Country Club Drive

121 North Monroe Street Unit#
8008 Box 50

101 North Gadsden Street

2640A Mitcham Drive

401 East Jackson Street Suite
2400

205 South Adams Street

2640-A Mitcham Drive

800 East Canal Street

Plymouth, MN 55441

Miami Gardens, FL 33056

West Palm Beach, FL 33401

Arlington , VA 22209

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Tallahassee, FL 32308

Tampa, FL 33602

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Tallahassee, FL 32308

Richmond, VA 23219

Fertilizer

Entertainment

Trust

Sports Entertainment

Non Profit
Organization

Architect

Health Care

Political Committee

Political Committee

Government
Consulting

Governmental Affairs

Political Committee

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check
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01/08/2024

01/08/2024

01/08/2024

01/08/2024

01/08/2024

01/08/2024

01/08/2024

01/08/2024

01/08/2024

01/08/2024

01/08/2024

01/08/2024

$1,000.00

$10,000.00

$3,000.00

$5,000.00

$10,000.00

$2,500.00

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

$10,000.00

$1,000.00

Ericks Consultants Inc.

Churchill Downs

Allegiant Air, LLC

Bitcoin Depot Operating,
LLC

Florida Police Benevolent
Association Inc Justice PAC

Florida Recyclers
Association, Inc. PC

Florida Public Health Fund

FPF Fire PC

Citipace Management
Service Organization LLC

Vitas Healthcare

Safe, Affordable Florida
Education PAC- SAFEPAC

Keiser, Belinda

Post Office Box 10131

600 North Hurstbourne Parkway
Suite 400

1201 North Town Center Drive

3343 Peachtree Road Northeast
Suite 750

300 East Brevard Street

108 Seaboard Drive

1450 Brickell Avenue

343 W. Madison Street

885 Third Avenue Floor 29

3046 Corporate Way

1103 Hays Street

6009 Northwest 87th Avenue

Tallahassee, FL 32302

Louisville, KY 40222

Las Vegas, NV 89144

Atlanta, GA 30326

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Palatka, FL 32177

Maimi, FL 33131

Tallahassee, FL 32301

New York, NY 10022

Miramar, FL 33025

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Parkland, FL 33067

Governmental
Consulting

Parimutuel

Transportation

Crypto Currencies

Political Committee

Political Committee

Political Committee

Political Committee

Health Care

Health Care

Education

Political Committee

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check
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01/08/2024

01/08/2024

01/08/2024

01/08/2024

01/08/2024

01/09/2024

03/17/2024

03/29/2024

03/29/2024

03/29/2024

04/03/2024

04/10/2024

$10,000.00

$20,000.00

$2,000.00

$5,000.00

$10,000.00

$1,500.00

$2,000.00

$2,500.00

$2,500.00

$2,500.00

$10,000.00

$10,000.00

Venture PAC

Latino Alliance

CCC

The Village at Gulfstream
Park LLC

Floridians Solving Problems

CAS Governmental Services
LLC

Florida Power and Light
Company

United Group Underwriters

NextEra Energy Capital
Holdings Inc.

NextEra Energy Capital
Holdings Inc.

Keeping Florida Affordable,
PC

Associated Industries of
Florida for Economic Growth

1400 Village Square Boulevard
Suite 3-251

113 South Monroe Street

2640A Mitcham Drive

901 South Federal Highway

2640-A Mitcham Drive

Post Office Box 210623

134 West Jefferson Street

1313 Northwest 167th Street

700 Universe Boulevard

700 Universe Boulevard

2640-A Mitcham Drive

Post Office Box 10085

Tallahassee, FL 32312

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Tallahassee, FL 32308

Hallendale Beach, FL 33009

Tallahassee, FL 32308

Royal Palm Beach , FL
33421

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Miami Gardens, FL 33169

Juno Beach, FL 33408

Juno Beach, FL 33408

Tallahassee, FL 32308

Tallahassee, FL 32302-2085

Political Committee

Political Committee

Political Committee

Parimutuel

Political Committee

Governmental Affairs

Utility Company

Insurance

Energy

Energy

Political Committee

Political Committee

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

In-Kind

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check
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04/10/2024

04/10/2024

04/10/2024

04/20/2024

05/15/2024

05/15/2024

05/15/2024

05/17/2024

05/17/2024

05/21/2024

05/24/2024

05/30/2024

$10,000.00

$10,000.00

$10,000.00

$372.11

$1,000.00

$1,500.00

$5,000.00

$10,000.00

$5,000.00

$4,000.00

$10,000.00

$10,000.00

Rayonier Operating
Company LLC

Phillips and Jordan,
Incorporated

Conservatives for Rural
Florida

Smith, Barton

Associated Builders &
Contractors Inc. Political
Action Committee
ABC Florida First Coast PAC

Florida Police Benevolent
Association Inc Justice PAC

Safety Net Hospital Alliance
Service Corporation

Committee of Safety Net
Hospitals of Florida

UnitedHealth Group Inc

Duke Energy Florida LLC

Florida Crystals Corporation

One Rayonier Way

post Office Box 52050

1103 Hays Street

138 Simonton Street

651 Danville Drive Suite 200

8657 Baypine Road Suite 101

300 East Brevard Street

101 North Gadsden Street

125 South Gadsden Street, Suite
301

Post Office Box 1459

400 South Tryon Street

1 North Clematis Street Suite 100

Wildlight, FL 32097

Knoxville, TN 37950

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Key West, FL 33040

Orlando, FL 32825

Jacksonville, FL 32256

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Minneapolis, MO 55440

Charlotte, NC 28202

West Palm Beach, FL 33401

Real Estate

Construction

Political Committee

Attorney

Political Committee

Political Committee

Political Committee

Health Care

Political Committee

Health Care

Agriculture

Energy

Check

Check

Check

In-Kind

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check
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06/04/2024

06/04/2024

06/04/2024

06/04/2024

06/04/2024

06/04/2024

06/04/2024

06/04/2024

06/04/2024

06/04/2024

06/04/2024

06/04/2024

$250.00

$2,500.00

$5,000.00

$3,000.00

$1,000.00

$2,000.00

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

$10,000.00

$35,000.00

$10,000.00

$2,500.00

Aero- Wing Sales, Inc.

Bio-Tech Consulting, LLC

Rayonier TRS Holdings, Inc.

Rain Investments, LLC

GrayRobinson, P.A., Florida
Political Action Committee

North American Pet Health
Insurance Association

FPCA PC

Rayonier Operating
Company LLC

Phillips and Jordan,
Incorporated

Associated Industries of
Florida for Economic Growth

Conservatives for Rural
Florida

McNamara, Thomas J

124 Nautica Mile Drive

3025 East South Street

1 Rayonier Way

3025 East South Street

301 East Pine Street Suite 1400

2801 East Camelback Road Suite
200-15

Post Office Box 1042

One Rayonier Way

post Office Box 52050

Post Office Box 10085

1103 Hays Street

662 Lake Mills Road

Clermont, FL 34711

Orlando, FL 32803

Wildlight, FL 32097

Orlando, FL 32803

Orlando, FL 32801

Phoenix, AZ 85016

Tallahassee, FL 32302

Wildlight, FL 32097

Knoxville, TN 37950

Tallahassee, FL 32302-2085

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Chulota, FL 32766

Aviation Product Sales

Ecological Consulting

Real Estate

Ecological Consulting

Political Committee

Insurance Association

Political Committee

Real Estate

Construction

Political Committee

Contractor

Political Committee

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check
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06/04/2024

06/04/2024

06/04/2024

06/05/2024

06/06/2024

06/06/2024

06/07/2024

06/07/2024

06/07/2024

06/07/2024

06/07/2024

06/07/2024

$2,500.00

$1,000.00

$5,000.00

$8,000.00

$2,200.00

$742.76

$2,500.00

$1,000.00

$2,500.00

$1,000.00

$500.00

$10,000.00

River Tract Daytona, LLC

John A. Miklos dba Rain
Investments

Giles Electric Company

Christy, William J

The Florentino Group, LLC

Daytona Beverages, LLC

Crotty, William  Garrett

Wright & Casey PA

North Florida Sales

Wayne Densch, Inc.

John Young Parkway 1 LLC

Committee of Automotive
Retailers Political Action
Committee of Florida

122 South Bumby Avenue Unit A

3025 East South Street

Post Office Box 214176

1 Datona Bouelvard, Suite 220

1301 Riverplace Boulevard, Suite
1300

2275 Mason Avenue

5 Tomoka View Drive

340 North Causeway

3601 Regent Boulevard

2900 West First Street

800 South Dillard Street

400 North Meridian Street

Orlando, FL 32803

Orlando, FL 32803

South Daytona, FL 32121

Daytona Beach, FL 32114

Jacksonville, FL 32207

Daytona Beach, FL 32117

Ormond Beach, FL 32174

New Smyrna Beach, FL
32169

Jacksonville, FL 32224

Sanford, FL 32771

Winter Garden, FL 34787

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Ecological Consulting

Environmental
Consultant

Electricians

Sports Entertainment

Government Relations

Beverage Distributor

Attorney

Law Firm

Beverage Distributor

Beverage Distributor

Political Committee

Real Estate

Check

Check

Check

Check

In-Kind

In-Kind

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check
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06/07/2024

06/07/2024

06/07/2024

06/07/2024

06/07/2024

06/07/2024

06/07/2024

06/07/2024

06/11/2024

06/12/2024

06/12/2024

06/17/2024

$1,500.00

$5,000.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

$1,500.00

$2,500.00

$25,000.00

$4,000.00

$1,000.00

$1,500.00

Carroll Distributing Company

Meritage Homes Corporation

Tradewinds North Tower 801
LLC

Westwinds Center LLC

Florida Home Builders PAC

Daytona Beverages, LLC

Suncoast Beverage Sales

Mosaic Global Sales LLC

NextEra Energy Capital
Holdings Inc.

Conte, Joseph

Cardenas, Tammy

Florida Public Utilities
Company

1553 Chad Carroll Way

18655 North Claret Drive Suite
400

1286 Country Club Oaks Circle

7010 West Winds Boulevard
Northwest

2600 Centennial Place

2275 Mason Avenue

2996 Hanson Street

3033 Campus Drive Suite E490

700 Universe Boulevard

550 Vía Lugano

1467 Kelso Boulevard

500 Energy Lane, Suite 400

Melbourne, FL 32940

Scottsdale , AZ 85255

Orlando, FL 32804

Concord, NC 28027

Tallahassee, FL 32308

Daytona Beach, FL 32117

Fort Myers, FL 33916

Plymouth, MN 55441

Juno Beach, FL 33408

Winter Park, FL 32789

Windermere, FL 34786

Dover, DE 19901

Beverage Distributor

Home Builders

Real Estate

Hospitality

Political Committee

Beverage Distributor

Beverage Distributor

Fertilizer

Energy

Healthcare

Utilities

Homemaker

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check
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06/21/2024

06/25/2024

06/27/2024

06/28/2024

07/02/2024

07/02/2024

07/02/2024

07/02/2024

07/02/2024

07/02/2024

07/02/2024

07/02/2024

$27,123.68

$5,000.00

$12,500.00

$416.92

$2,000.00

$12,500.00

$2,000.00

$15,000.00

$2,000.00

$2,000.00

$20.19

$2,000.00

BMO Wealth Management

Insuring Florida's Future

IMPACT

Truist Bank

Masci General Contractor,
Inc.

IMPACT

Southland Construction, Inc.

FTBA Transportation PAC

Duval Asphalt

Superior Construction
Company

Florida Transportation
Builders Association, Inc.

P&S Paving

801 Laurel Oak Drive, Suite 600

215 South Monroe Street, Suite
835

Post Office Box 12001

3522 Thomasville Road

5752 South Ridgewood Avenue

Post Office Box 12001

172 West Fourth Street

610 South Boulevard

7544 Phillips Highway

7072 Business Park Boulevard
North

1007 East Desoto Park Drive

3701 Olson Drive

Naples, FL 34108

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Tallahassee, FL 32317

Tallahassee, FL 32309

Port Orange, FL 32127

Tallahassee, FL 32317

Apopka, FL 32703

Tampa, FL 33606

Jacksonville, FL 32256

Jacksonville, FL 32256

Tallahassee, FL 32301-

Daytona Beach, FL 32124

Financial Services

Political Committee

Political Committee

Financial Services

General Contractor

Political Committee

Construction

Political Committee

Asphalt

Construction

Paving

Association

Interest

Check

Check

Interest

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

In-Kind
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07/02/2024

07/03/2024

07/09/2024

07/10/2024

07/10/2024

07/10/2024

07/15/2024

07/16/2024

07/17/2024

07/17/2024

07/17/2024

07/17/2024

$5,000.00

$15,000.00

$10,000.00

$8,919.01

$30,000.00

$10,000.00

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

$9,000.00

$5,000.00

$25,000.00

$10,000.00

Apartment Political Action
Committee

Associated Industries for
Florida's Prosperity

St. Johns Conservative
Action Committee

Walt Disney Parks and
Resorts U.S.

American Integrity MGA,
LLC

Duke Energy Florida LLC

CNA

CVS Pharmacy Inc.

Martins, Alex

Comcast Corporation

United States Sugar
Corporation

Seminole Tribe of Florida

711 North Orlando Avenue Suite
201

Post Office Box 10085

450-106 State Road 13 North
#447

Post Office Box 10000

5426 Bay Center Drive, Suite 650

400 South Tryon Street

Post Office Box 2944

One CVS Drive

2703 Phillips Park Court

1701 JFK Boulevard

111 Ponce de Leon Avenue

One Seminole Way

Maitland, FL 32751

Tallahassee, FL 32302

St. Johns, FL 32259

Lake Buena Vista, FL 32830

Tampa, FL 33609

Charlotte, NC 28202

Chicago, IL 60690

Woonsocket, RI 02895

Winter Park, FL 32789

Philadelphia, PA 19103

Clewiston, FL 33440

Hollywood, FL 33314

Political Committee

Political Committee

Political Committee

Entertainment

Insurance

Energy

Insurance

Pharmaceuticals

Sports Entertainment

Telecommunications

Pari Mutual

Agriculture

Check

Check

Check

In-Kind

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check
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07/19/2024

07/19/2024

07/22/2024

07/24/2024

07/24/2024

07/25/2024

07/25/2024

07/25/2024

07/25/2024

07/26/2024

07/26/2024

07/29/2024

$25,000.00

$2,000.00

$2,500.00

$1,000.00

$5,000.00

$2,000.00

$1,500.00

$3,500.00

$2,500.00

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

$15,000.00

NextEra Energy Capital
Holdings Inc.

DNA Labs International

Florida Recyclers
Association, Inc. PC

GreenbergTraurig

GreenbergTraurig

FRF Political Committee

Lewis, Longman & Walker,
P.A

Florida Manufactured
Housing Association PAC
Inc.
ABC Liquors, Inc.

Skyway Underwriters, LLC

The Committee for Florida
Justice Reform

Publix Super Markets, Inc

700 Universe Boulevard

700 West Hillsboro Boulevard,
Building 3

108 Seaboard Drive

8400 NW 36th Street, Ste 400

8400 NW 36th Street, Ste 400

227 South Adams Street

360 South Rosemary Avenue
Suite 1100

1284 Timberlane Road

Post Office Box 593688

800 2nd Avenue South

210 South Monroe Street

Post Office Box 407

Juno Beach, FL 33408

Deerfield Beach, FL 33441

Palatka, FL 32177

Doral, FL 33166

Doral, FL 33166

Tallahassee, FL 32301

West Palm Beach, FL 33401

Tallahassee, FL 32312

Orlando, FL 32859

Saint Petersburg, FL 33701

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Lakeland, FL 33802

Energy

Forensic DNA
Analysis

Political Committee

Law Firm

Law Firm

Political Committee

Law Firm

Political Committee

Beverage Sales

Underwriters

Super Market

Political Committee

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check



Date Amount Contributor Address City / State / Zipcode Occupation Type

Date Updated PageContributions
Living Life With Purpose 3/18/2026 105

07/29/2024

07/29/2024

07/30/2024

07/30/2024

07/30/2024

07/31/2024

07/31/2024

08/01/2024

08/01/2024

08/01/2024

08/01/2024

08/01/2024

$7,500.00

$2,500.00

$1,500.00

$288.00

$2,000.00

$2,500.00

$1,993.92

$5,000.00

$2,000.00

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

$9,000.00

Associated Industries of
Florida for Economic Growth

Liberty Mutual Insurance
Company PAC

Enterprise Holdings, Inc.
Political Action Committee

Florida Insurance Council,
Inc.

Friends of Tampa General
Hospital

Associated Industries of
Florida for Free Enterprise

Truist Bank

Florida Insurance Council
(FIC) Political Committee

Nationwide Mutual Insurance
Company

Florida Insurance Council
(FIC) Political Committee

American Property Casualty
Insurance Association

Humana

Post Office Box 10085

175 Berkeley Street

600 Corporate Park Drive

150 South Monroe Street #206

610 South Boulevard

Post Office Box 10085

3522 Thomasville Road

150 S. Monroe Street, Suite 206

One Nationwide Plaza

150 S. Monroe Street, Suite 206

8700 West Bryn Mawr Avenue,
Suite 1200S

Post Office Box 14750

Tallahassee, FL 32302-2085

Boston, MA 02116

St. Louis, MO 63105

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Tampa, FL 33606

Tallahassee, FL 32302

Tallahassee, FL 32309

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Columbus, OH 43215

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Chicago, IL 60631

Lexington, KY 40512

Political Committee

Political Action
Committee

Political Action
Committee

Association

Political Committee

Political Committee

Financial Services

Political Committee

Insurance

Political Committee

Heath Insurance

Association

Check

Check

Check

In-Kind

Check

Check

Interest

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check
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08/01/2024

08/01/2024

08/01/2024

08/01/2024

08/01/2024

08/01/2024

08/01/2024

08/01/2024

08/01/2024

08/01/2024

08/02/2024

08/02/2024

$5,000.00

$2,500.00

$2,500.00

$5,000.00

$10,000.00

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

$7,500.00

$5,000.00

$25,000.00

$2,500.00

American Property Casualty
Insurance Association

T J Jerger MGA, LLC

American Traditions
Insurance Co

Florida Insurance Council
(FIC) Political Committee

Florida Insurance Council
(FIC) Political Committee

ACLI Political Activity Fund

Florida Insurance Council
(FIC) Political Committee

Florida Insurance Council
(FIC) Political Committee

Allstate Insurance Company

Florida Family Insurance
Company

Johnson & Johnson

Huenink, Jeffrey

8700 West Bryn Mawr Avenue,
Suite 1200S

7785 66th Street North

7785 66th Street North

150 S. Monroe Street, Suite 206

150 S. Monroe Street, Suite 206

101 Constitution Avenue
Northwest, Suite 700

150 S. Monroe Street, Suite 206

150 S. Monroe Street, Suite 206

2775 Sanders Road

27599 Riverview Center Blvd.,
#100

1350 I Street NW, Ste 1210

Post Office Box 783549

Chicago, IL 60631

Pinellas Park, FL 33781

Pinellas Park, FL 33781

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Washington, DC 20001

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Northbrook, IL 60062

Bonita Springs, FL 34134

Washington, DC 20005

Winter Garden, FL 34778

Association

Insurance

Insurance

Political Committee

Political Committee

Financial Services

Political Committee

Political Committee

Insurance

Insurance

Aquatic Restoration
Executive

Pharmaceuticals

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check
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08/06/2024

08/06/2024

08/07/2024

08/07/2024

08/07/2024

08/07/2024

08/08/2024

08/08/2024

08/08/2024

08/08/2024

08/08/2024

08/08/2024

$5,000.00

$1,500.00

$10,000.00

$1,500.00

$5,000.00

$1,000.00

$25,000.00

$10,000.00

$10,000.00

$2,500.00

$1,000.00

$10,000.00

Council of Insurance Agents
& Brokers

The Travelers Companies,
Inc. Political Action
Committee
Florida Credit Union Political
Action Committee (Florida
CUPAC)
bestbet Holdings, Inc.

The Geo Group Inc

CCC

FCCI Services, Inc.

Florida Medical Association
Political Action Committee

Florida Chamber of
Commerce PAC

Florida Prosper

Didomenico, Jaime

Benderson Development
Co., LLC

701 Pennsylvania Avenue
Northwest, Suite 750

One Tower Square

3692 Coolidge Court

201 Monument Road

4955 Technology Way

2640A Mitcham Drive

6300 University Parkway

1430 Piedmont Drive East

Post Office Box 11309

115 East Park Avenue, Suite 1

415 Waterside Lane

7978 Cooper Creek Boulevard
Suite 100

Washington, DC 20004

Hartford, CT 06183

Tallahassee, FL 32311

Jacksonville, FL 32225

Boca Raton, FL 33431

Tallahassee, FL 32308

Sarasota, FL 34240

Tallahassee, FL 32308

Tallahassee, FL 32302

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Nokomis, FL 34275

University Park, FL 34201

Political Action
Committee

Political Action
Committee

Political Committee

Parimutuel

Corrections

Political Committee

Insurance

Political Committee

Political Committee

Political Committee

Developer

Retired

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check
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08/09/2024

08/09/2024

08/09/2024

08/09/2024

08/12/2024

08/12/2024

08/12/2024

08/12/2024

08/13/2024

08/13/2024

08/13/2024

08/13/2024

$5,000.00

$2,000.00

$50,000.00

$3,000.00

$10,000.00

$10,000.00

$15,000.00

$1,000.00

$15,000.00

$2,000.00

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

A Stronger Florida

Caterpillar Inc. Political
Action Committee (CATPAC)

Committee of Florida Agents

Caterpillar Inc. Political
Action Committee (CATPAC)

Faith Family Freedom
Coalition

Floridians Solving Problems

Columbia Property Trust Inc.

Florida Geologists Political
Committee

Wholesale and Specialty
Insurance Association PAC

Fire Safe Florida Political
Committee, Inc.

Uber Technologies
Incorporated

Charter Communications

2640-A Mitcham Drive

5205 North O'Connor Boulevard
Suite 100

1103 Hays Street

5205 North O'Connor Boulevard
Suite 100

1103 Hays Street

2640-A Mitcham Drive

One Glenlake Parkway Suite
1200

1563 Capital Circle Southeast
#142

1500 K Street Northwest Suite
1100

Post Office Box 11247

950 23rd Street

12405 Powerscourt Drive

Tallahassee, FL 32308

Irving, TX 75039

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Irving, TX 75039

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Tallahassee, FL 32308

Atlanta, GA 30328

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Washington, DC 20005

Tallahassee, FL 32302

San Francisco, CA 94107

St. Louis, MO 63131

Political Committee

Political Action
Committee

Political Committee

Political Action
Committee

Political Committee

Political Committee

Property Management

Political Committee

Political Action
Committee

Political Committee

Telecommunications

Transportation

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check
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08/13/2024

08/13/2024

08/13/2024

08/14/2024

08/14/2024

08/14/2024

08/14/2024

08/15/2024

08/16/2024

08/16/2024

08/20/2024

08/23/2024

$10,000.00

$1,000.00

$2,000.00

$15,000.00

$5,000.00

$2,500.00

$2,500.00

$2,500.00

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

$2,500.00

$4,000.00

Associated Industries of
Florida for Economic Growth

National Association of
Insurance and Financial
Advisors - Florida PC
Tower Hill Insurance Group,
LLC

Publix Super Markets, Inc

Tenet Health

Florida Farm PAC

United Automobile Insurance
Company

United Dairy Farmers of
Florida PAC

Sentry Insurance

Bellini Better World LLC

GMRI, Inc.

National Association of
Mutual Insurance
Companies PAC

Post Office Box 10085

Post Office Box 14365

Post Office Box 147018

Post Office Box 407

Post Office Box 809074

Post Office Box 147030

1313 Northwest 167th Street

1103 Hays Street

1800 North Point Drive

802 Taray de Avila

Post Office Box 695012

3601 Vincennes Road

Tallahassee, FL 32302-2085

Tallahassee, FL 32317

Gainesville, FL 32614-

Lakeland, FL 33802

Dallas, TX 75380

Gainesville, FL 32614

Miami Gardens, FL 33169

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Stevens Point, WI 54481

Tampa, FL 33613

Orlando, FL 32869

Indianapolis, IN 46268

Political Committee

Political Committee

Insurance

Super Market

Health Care

Political Committee

Insurance

Political Committee

Insurance

Ecology and
Technology Innovation

Political Action
Committee

Restaurants

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check
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08/28/2024

08/30/2024

09/09/2024

09/11/2024

09/12/2024

09/12/2024

09/12/2024

09/13/2024

09/13/2024

09/16/2024

09/16/2024

09/16/2024

$10,000.00

$25.16

$15,000.00

$565.12

$15,000.00

$10,000.00

$7,500.00

$2,500.00

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

$30.00

$20,000.00

Anheuser-Busch

Truist Bank

Associated Industries of
Florida for Economic Growth

Daytona Beverages, LLC

Florida Police Benevolent
Association Inc Justice PAC

Universal City Development
Partners Ltd.

Worley, Jeffrey

Zurich American Insurance
Company

Florida Chamber of
Commerce PAC

Florida Workers' Advocates
PAC

Rubin, Turnbull & Associates

Council of Insurance Agents
& Brokers

204 South Monroe Street

3522 Thomasville Road

Post Office Box 10085

2275 Mason Avenue

300 East Brevard Street

1000 Universal Studios Plaza

727 Lathrop Street

1299 Zurich Way

Post Office Box 11309

527 East Park Avenue

101 East College Avenue, Suite
502

701 Pennsylvania Avenue
Northwest, Suite 750

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Tallahassee, FL 32309

Tallahassee, FL 32302-2085

Daytona Beach, FL 32117

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Orlando, FL 32819

Lantana, TX 76226

Schaumburg, IL 60196

Tallahassee, FL 32302

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Washington, DC 20004

Beverage Distributor

Financial Services

Political Committee

Beverage Distributor

Political Committee

Entertainment

Finance Executive

Insurance

Political Committee

Political Committee

Political Action
Committee

Governmental
Consulting

Check

Interest

Check

In-Kind

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

In-Kind
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09/17/2024

09/20/2024

09/23/2024

09/23/2024

09/23/2024

09/23/2024

09/23/2024

09/23/2024

09/23/2024

09/23/2024

09/23/2024

09/24/2024

$20,000.00

$1,500.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$5,000.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$3,000.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$15,000.00

NextEra Energy Capital
Holdings Inc.

Magnolia Strategies LLC

Jordan, Andrew K

Glavine, Christine S

National Marine
Manufacturers Association

Henderson Barrett, LLC

McCarthy, Jennifer Ayers

Tucker, J Kavanaugh

Blue & Pleas, P.A.

Dermatology Solutions
Group, LLC

Vlahos Solutions LLC

Voice of Florida Business
Political Action Committee

700 Universe Boulevard

Post Office Box 10011

35 Sugar Sands Drive

66 Shell Seekers Cove

10 South LaSalle Street

Post Office Box 1380

1095 East Nursery Road

61 Cullman

Post Office Box 1569

Post Office Box 2423

2039 Crystal Lake Drive

Post Office Box 784

Juno Beach, FL 33408

Tallahassee, FL 32302

Santa Rosa Beach, FL
32459

Santa Rosa Beach, FL
32459

Chicago, IL 60603

Santa Rosa Beach, FL
32459

Santa Rosa Beach, FL
32459

Santa Rosa Beach, FL
32459

Santa Rosa Beach, FL
32459

Fort Walton Beach, FL
32549

Miramar Beach, FL 32550

Tallahassee, FL 32302

Energy

Governmental
Consulting

Financial Portfolio
Manager

Homemaker

Trade Association

Real Estate
Investments

Homemaker

Investment Banking

Law Firm

Dermatology

Political Committee

Real Estate

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check
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09/25/2024

09/30/2024

10/02/2024

10/03/2024

10/03/2024

10/04/2024

10/08/2024

10/08/2024

10/10/2024

10/10/2024

10/15/2024

10/15/2024

$21,180.26

$24.41

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

$10,000.00

$2,500.00

$1,000.00

$2,500.00

$5,000.00

$2,500.00

$5,000.00

Sentry Insurance

Truist Bank

FTA PAC, Inc.

NextEra Energy Capital
Holdings Inc.

Florida Education
Association Advocacy Fund

Seminole Tribe of Florida

Gunster

Gunster

Better Florida Fund Corp.

The Home Depot Inc.,
Political Action Committee

Coalition of Affordable
Housing Providers PC

Southern Glazer's Wine and
Spirits, LLC

1800 North Point Drive

3522 Thomasville Road

350 East College Avenue

700 Universe Boulevard

213 South Adams Street

One Seminole Way

777 South Flagler Drive Suite 500
East

777 South Flagler Drive Suite 500
East

1430 Piedmont Drive East

1155 F Street, Northwest, Suite
400

1103 Hays Street

2400 Southwest 145th Avenue
Suite 300

Stevens Point, WI 54481

Tallahassee, FL 32309

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Juno Beach, FL 33408

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Hollywood, FL 33314

West Palm Beach, FL 33401

West Palm Beach, FL 33401

Tallahassee, FL 32308

Washington, DC 20004

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Miramar, FL 33027

Insurance

Financial Services

Political Committee

Energy

Political Committee

Pari Mutual

Law Firm

Law Firm

Political Committee

Political Action
Committee

Beverage Distributor

Political Committee

In-Kind

Interest

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check
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10/15/2024

10/15/2024

10/16/2024

10/17/2024

10/17/2024

10/21/2024

10/21/2024

10/21/2024

10/23/2024

10/24/2024

10/24/2024

10/25/2024

$10,000.00

$2,000.00

$1,500.00

$5,000.00

$10,000.00

$5,000.00

$50.00

$10,000.00

$2,500.00

$5,000.00

$2,500.00

$5,000.00

AT&T

Northport Health Services of
Florida, L.L.C

Walmart, Inc.

United Parcel Service Inc.
PAC (UPSPAC)

RAI Services Company

Miccosukee Tribe

Florida Crystals

Dosal Tobacco Corporation

Heritage MGA LLC

A Stronger Florida

Novo Novodisk Inc.

IMPACT

1010 Pine Street

1055 3rd Street

702 Southwest 8th Street

316 Pennsylvania Avenue
Southeast Suite 300

401 North Main Street

Post Office Box 440021

1 North Clematis Street Suite 200

4775 NW 132nd Street

2600 McCormick Drive, Suite 300

2640-A Mitcham Drive

800 Scudders Mill Road

Post Office Box 12001

St. Louis, MO 63101

Daytona Beach, FL 32117

Bentonville, AR 72716

Washington, DC 20003

Winston-Salem, NC 27101

Miami, FL 33144

West Palm Beach, FL 33401

Opa Locka, FL 33054

Clearwater, FL 33759

Tallahassee, FL 32308

Plainsboro, NJ 08536

Tallahassee, FL 32317

Telephone Service

Healthcare

Retail Sales

Political Action
Committee

Tobacco Company

Tribe

Agriculture

Tobacco

Insurance

Political Committee

Political Committee

Pharmaceuticals

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

In-Kind

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check
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10/28/2024

10/29/2024

10/31/2024

11/01/2024

11/01/2024

11/04/2024

11/06/2024

11/11/2024

11/21/2024

11/22/2024

11/22/2024

11/22/2024

$2,000.00

$10,000.00

$2,500.00

$2,000.00

$25.32

$5,000.00

$10,000.00

$34.01

$2,500.00

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

$2,500.00

Marcman Business Solutions
LLC

AT&T

EIG Services

Shumaker Florida Political
Committee

Truist Bank

Elevance Health Care, Inc.

Phrma

Johnson & Stewart

SidePrize, LLC dba
PrizePicks

Florida Horsemen's
Benevolent and Protective
Association Inc.
American Flood Action PC

Liberty Dental Plan of
Florida, Inc.

3250 Northeast 1st Avenue Suite
200

1010 Pine Street

5340 Kietzke Lane Suite 202

610 South Boulevard

3522 Thomasville Road

3075 Vandercar Way

950 F Street Northwest Suite 300

21748 SR 54 Suite 101

1230 Peachtree Street Northeast

Post Office Box 3507

610 South Boulevard

1730 Flight Way Suite 125

Miami, FL 33137

St. Louis, MO 63101

Reno, NV 89511

Tampa, FL 33606

Tallahassee, FL 32309

Cincinnati, OH 45209

Washington, DC 20004

Lutz, FL 33549

Atlanta, GA 30309

Hallandale Beach, FL 32008

Tampa, FL 33606

Tustin, CA 92782

Internet Technology

Telephone Service

Insurance

Political Committee

Financial Services

Health Care

Association

Governmental
Consultants

Entertainment

Association

Dental Insurance

Political Committee

Check

Check

Check

Check

Interest

Check

Check

In-Kind

Check

Check

Check

Check
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11/29/2024

12/05/2024

12/12/2024

12/31/2024

01/13/2025

01/21/2025

01/31/2025

02/03/2025

02/04/2025

02/04/2025

02/04/2025

02/04/2025

$21.23

$7,763.00

$10,000.00

$20.47

$35.00

$1,500.00

$19.61

$5,000.00

$2,500.00

$2,500.00

$2,500.00

$1,000.00

Truist Bank

Florida Power and Light
Company

NextEra Energy Capital
Holdings Inc.

Truist Bank

Rubin, Turnbull & Associates

Management & Training
Corporation

Truist Bank

Florida Veterinary Medical
Association PAC

CEOMC Florida, Inc

T-Mobile USA, Inc.

Florida Education
Association Advocacy Fund

Floridians Associated to
Insure Responsible Laws
(FAIRLAWS)

3522 Thomasville Road

134 West Jefferson Street

700 Universe Boulevard

3522 Thomasville Road

101 East College Avenue, Suite
502

500 North Market Place Drive

3522 Thomasville Road

1103 Hays Street

7300 Park Street

12920 Southeast 38th Street

213 South Adams Street

119 South Monroe Street Suite
202

Tallahassee, FL 32309

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Juno Beach, FL 33408

Tallahassee, FL 32309

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Centerville, UT 84014

Tallahassee, FL 32309

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Seminole, FL 33777

Bellevue, WA 98006

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Financial Services

Utility Company

Energy

Financial Services

Governmental
Consulting

Correctional Facility

Financial Services

Political Committee

Property Management

Telephone

Political Committee

Political Committee

Interest

In-Kind

Check

Interest

In-Kind

Check

Interest

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check
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02/04/2025

02/04/2025

02/05/2025

02/05/2025

02/05/2025

02/05/2025

02/11/2025

02/14/2025

02/14/2025

02/14/2025

02/14/2025

02/16/2025

$1,000.00

$5,000.00

$7,500.00

$10,000.00

$30,000.00

$25,000.00

$1,000.00

$7,500.00

$5,000.00

$10,000.00

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

Florida Court Reporters
Association Inc.

PRH Investments LLC

Florida Thoroughbred
Political Action Committee

Timberline Real Estate
Partners

Associated Industries of
Florida for Economic Growth

Figgers, Freddie

Tower Hill Insurance Group,
LLC

American Integrity MGA,
LLC

Allstate Insurance Company

RAI Services Company

Charter Communications

Johnson & Blanton

119 South Monroe Street Suite
202

2850 Tigertail Avenue Suite 800

311 East Park Avenue

3736 Bee Caves Road Suite 1-
177

Post Office Box 10085

5260 Whisper Drive

Post Office Box 147018

5426 Bay Center Drive, Suite 650

3100 Sanders Road Suite 201

401 North Main Street

12405 Powerscourt Drive

Post Office Box 10805

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Miami, FL 33133

Tallahassee, FL 32301

West Lake Hills, TX 78746

Tallahassee, FL 32302-2085

Coral Springs, FL 33067

Gainesville, FL 32614-

Tampa, FL 33609

Northbrook, IL 60062

Winston-Salem, NC 27101

St. Louis, MO 63131

Tallahassee, FL 32302

Association

Real Estate
Investments

Political Committee

Real Estate

Political Committee

Telecommunications

Insurance

Insurance

Insurance

Tobacco Company

Government Relations

Telecommunications

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check
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02/16/2025

02/18/2025

02/18/2025

02/18/2025

02/18/2025

02/18/2025

02/18/2025

02/18/2025

02/19/2025

02/19/2025

02/19/2025

02/19/2025

$1,500.00

$2,000.00

$2,500.00

$2,500.00

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

$2,500.00

$2,500.00

$5,000.00

$25,000.00

$10,000.00

$7,500.00

Florida Society of
Anesthesiologists PAC

Hims, Inc.

SURPAC

CCC

East Central Florida
Chamber Alliance

FPF Fire PC

Safelite Fullfilment Inc.

Florida Association of Nurse
Anesthesiology Political
Committee
Universal City Development
Partners Ltd.

Florida Chamber of
Commerce PAC

Florida Chamber of
Commerce PAC

Investing in Florida's Future
Now

1103 Hays Street

2269 Chestnut Street

325 John Knox Road L103

2640A Mitcham Drive

Post Office Box 11309

343 W. Madison Street

Post Office Box 182827

222 South Westmonte Drive Suite
111

1000 Universal Studios Plaza

Post Office Box 11309

Post Office Box 11309

1509 East 9th Avenue

Tallahassee, FL 32301

San Francisco, CA 94123

Tallahassee, FL 32303

Tallahassee, FL 32308

Tallahassee, FL 32302

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Columbus, OH 43218

Altamonte Springs, FL 32714

Orlando, FL 32819

Tallahassee, FL 32302

Tallahassee, FL 32302

Tampa, FL 33605

Political Committee

Health Care Company

Political Committee

Political Committee

Political Committee

Political Committee

Glass Repair

Political Committee

Entertainment

Political Committee

Political Committee

Political Committee

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check
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02/19/2025

02/19/2025

02/19/2025

02/19/2025

02/19/2025

02/19/2025

02/19/2025

02/20/2025

02/20/2025

02/21/2025

02/25/2025

02/26/2025

$2,500.00

$10,000.00

$45.00

$5,000.00

$15.00

$3,000.00

$5,000.00

$25,000.00

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

White Rock Quarries

FCCI Services, Inc.

Publix Super Markets, Inc

Comcast Corporation

Poole McKinley

FCCFA Political Action
Committee

Southern Glazer's Wine and
Spirits, LLC

Publix Super Markets, Inc

American Property Casualty
Insurance Association

Committee of Florida Agents

Geico General Insurance Co.

Amazon.com Services LLC

Post Office Box 15065

6300 University Parkway

Post Office Box 407

1701 JFK Boulevard

106 East College Avenue # 1100

325 John Knox Road Suite L103

2400 Southwest 145th Avenue
Suite 300

Post Office Box 407

8700 West Bryn Mawr Avenue,
Suite 1200S

1103 Hays Street

One Geico Plaza

205 Pennsylvania Avenue
Southeast

West Palm Beach, FL 33416

Sarasota, FL 34240

Lakeland, FL 33802

Philadelphia, PA 19103

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Tallahassee, FL 32303

Miramar, FL 33027

Lakeland, FL 33802

Chicago, IL 60631

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Washington, DC 20076

Washington, DC 20003

Mining

Insurance

Super Market

Telecommunications

Government Relations

Political Committee

Beverage Distributor

Super Market

Association

Political Committee

Online Retail Services

Insurance

Check

Check

In-Kind

Check

In-Kind

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check
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02/27/2025

02/27/2025

02/27/2025

02/28/2025

02/28/2025

02/28/2025

02/28/2025

02/28/2025

02/28/2025

02/28/2025

02/28/2025

02/28/2025

$2,500.00

$10,000.00

$5,000.00

$2,500.00

$5,000.00

$10,000.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$5,000.00

$17.72

$2,500.00

$2,500.00

McGuire Woods

A Stronger Florida

Austin, William F

Lexington National Insurance
Corporation

Florida Credit Union Political
Action Committee (Florida
CUPAC)
Committee of Automotive
Retailers Political Action
Committee of Florida
Florida Roofing Sheet Metal
& A/C Contractors PAC

Wholesale and Specialty
Insurance Association PAC

Sentry Insurance

Truist Bank

Murray, Ben

bestbet Holdings, Inc.

800 East Canal Street

2640-A Mitcham Drive

5563 Rustic Manor Drive

Post Office Box 6098

3692 Coolidge Court

400 North Meridian Street

Post Office Box 4850

1500 K Street Northwest Suite
1100

1800 North Point Drive

3522 Thomasville Road

10 South LaSalle Street

201 Monument Road

Richmond, VA 23219

Tallahassee, FL 32308

Brownsville, TX 78526

Lutherville, MD 21094

Tallahassee, FL 32311

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Winter Park, FL 32793

Washington, DC 20005

Stevens Point, WI 54481

Tallahassee, FL 32309

Chicago, IL 60603

Jacksonville, FL 32225

Governmental Affairs

Political Committee

Laboratory Services

Insurance

Political Committee

Political Committee

Political Committee

Political Action
Committee

Insurance

Financial Services

Parimutuel

Marine Manufacturing

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Interest

Check

Check
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03/02/2025

03/03/2025

03/03/2025

03/03/2025

03/03/2025

03/03/2025

03/03/2025

03/03/2025

03/03/2025

03/03/2025

03/03/2025

03/03/2025

$1,000.00

$500.00

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

$2,500.00

$5,000.00

$2,500.00

$1,500.00

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

$2,500.00

Gromicko, Nick

Mobley, Joe

Alliance for Commercial Real
Estate

Clegg Insurance Advisors
LLC dba Homefront
Insurance Services
Floridians for Safe Medical
Cannabis Care

FireFighter Fact PAC

Friends of Mount Sinai
Medical Center

Combo Group Holdings, LLC

ABC Merit Shop PC

The Geo Group Inc

Slide Insurance Holdings,
Inc.

Ace American Insurance Co.

3115 Holly Street

2120 Oak Street

113 East College Avenue Suite
203

4221 West Boy Scout Boulevard
Suite 200

2640-A Mitcham Drive

2328 South Congress Avenue
Suite 2C

1103 Hays Street

16121 Aberdeen Way

3730 Coconut Creek Parkway
Suite 200

4955 Technology Way

4221 West Boy Scout Boulevard
Suite 200

436 Walnut Street

Erie, CO 80516

Jacksonville, FL 32043

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Tampa, FL 33607

Tallahassee, FL 32308

West Palm Beach, FL 33406

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Miami Lakes, FL 33014

Coconut Creek, FL 33066

Boca Raton, FL 33431

Tampa, FL 33607

Philadelphia, PA 19106

Inspection Industry
Executive

Governmental
Consultant

Real Estate

Insurance

Political Committee

Political Committee

Political Committee

Holding Company

Political Committee

Corrections

Insurance

Insurance

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check
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03/03/2025

03/03/2025

03/03/2025

03/03/2025

03/03/2025

03/03/2025

03/03/2025

03/03/2025

03/03/2025

03/03/2025

03/03/2025

03/03/2025

$500.00

$10,000.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$10,000.00

$1,000.00

$5,000.00

$2,500.00

$2,500.00

$1,000.00

$2,000.00

Pittman, Sean

Braman Motors, Inc. DBA
Braman Management
Association
Farm Bureau Insurance

Molina Healthcare, Inc.

LKQ Corporation Employee
Good Government Fund

CLDG Management Inc.

Fiorentino, T. Jr. Martin

Florida Health Care
Executive PAC

T J Jerger MGA, LLC

Alliance For Honest
Government

The Fiorentino Group

Realtors Political Advocacy
Committee

1028 East Park Avenue

2060 Biscayne Boulevard 2nd
Floor

Post Office Box 147030

Post Office Box 22819

100 M Street Southeast Suite 750

1000 Riverside Avenue Site 600

Post Office Box 3246

Post Office Box 1459

7785 66th Street North

Post Office Box 10329

1301 Riverplace Boulevard Suite
1300

7025 Augusta National Drive

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Miami, FL 33137

Gainesville, FL 32614

Long Beach, CA 90801

Washington, DC 20003

Jacksonville, FL 32204

Ponte Vedra Beach, FL
32004

Tallahassee, FL 32302

Pinellas Park, FL 33781

Tallahassee, FL 32302

Jacksonville, FL 32207

Orlando, FL 32822

Attorney

Automotive

Insurance

Health Care

Political Action
Committee

Real Estate

Governmental
Consultant

Political Committee

Insurance

Political Committee

Political Committee

Governmental
Consulting

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check
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03/03/2025

03/03/2025

03/03/2025

03/03/2025

03/03/2025

03/03/2025

03/03/2025

03/03/2025

03/03/2025

03/03/2025

03/31/2025

04/30/2025

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

$2,000.00

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

$1,000.00

$2,000.00

$2,500.00

$2,000.00

$1,000.00

$19.67

$19.09

Dickinson, Chris

M. Jude Reyes 1999 Trust

FRF Political Committee

United Group Underwriters

Floridians Solving Problems

Burlingame Industries, Inc.

The Vogel Group LLC

Apartment Political Action
Committee

NACM-ICPC PAC Inc.

Southern Oak Management

Truist Bank

Truist Bank

1403 Shenandoah Drive East

777 South Flagler Drive, Suite
1500

227 South Adams Street

1313 Northwest 167th Street

2640-A Mitcham Drive

3546 North Riverside Avenue

2300 North Street Northwest
Suite 643

711 North Orlando Avenue Suite
201

527 East Park Avenue

816 A1A North Suite 302

3522 Thomasville Road

3522 Thomasville Road

Seattle, WA 98112

West Palm Beach, FL 33401

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Miami Gardens, FL 33169

Tallahassee, FL 32308

Rialto, CA 92377

Washington, DC 20037

Maitland, FL 32751

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Ponte Vedra Beach, FL
32082

Tallahassee, FL 32309

Tallahassee, FL 32309

Health Care
Technology Executive

Trust

Political Committee

Insurance

Political Committee

Sheet Metal
Contracting

Governmental
Consulting

Political Committee

Political Committee

Insurance

Financial Services

Financial Services

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Interest

Interest
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05/30/2025

06/30/2025

07/15/2025

07/31/2025

08/14/2025

08/14/2025

08/14/2025

08/14/2025

08/14/2025

08/14/2025

08/14/2025

08/26/2025

$19.79

$19.20

$55.80

$19.90

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

$10,000.00

$25,000.00

$2,500.00

$30.00

$5,000.00

$1,000.00

Truist Bank

Truist Bank

Capital City Consulting

Truist Bank

The Big Easy Casino

Ronald Book PA

13th Floor Manager, LLC

Fisher, Mark

Apartment Political Action
Committee

Corcoran, Michael C.

Simmons, Lauren C

Liberty Mutual Insurance
Company PAC

3522 Thomasville Road

3522 Thomasville Road

101 E College Avenue, Ste 502

3522 Thomasville Road

831 North Federal Highway

18851 Northeast 29th Avenue,
Suite 1010

2850 Tigertail Avenue, Suite 701

301 West 41st Street, Suite 300

711 North Orlando Avenue Suite
201

7746 Still Lakes Drive

12921 Marsh Landing

175 Berkeley Street

Tallahassee, FL 32309

Tallahassee, FL 32309

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Tallahassee, FL 32309

Hallandale Beach, FL 33009

Aventura, FL 33180

Miami, FL 33133

Miami Beach, FL 33140

Maitland, FL 32751

Odessa, FL 33556

Palm Beach Gardens, FL
33418

Boston, MA 02116

Financial Services

Financial Services

Governmental Affairs

Financial Services

Pari-Mutuel

Law Firm

Investments

Investment Banker

Political Committee

Government Affairs

Political Action
Committee

Retired

Interest

Interest

In-Kind

Interest

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

In-Kind

Check

Check
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08/26/2025

08/26/2025

08/28/2025

08/28/2025

08/29/2025

09/02/2025

09/13/2025

09/13/2025

09/13/2025

09/18/2025

09/23/2025

09/25/2025

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$10,000.00

$5,000.00

$44.89

$5,000.00

$10,000.00

$10,000.00

$10,000.00

$146.00

$2,500.00

$5,000.00

Florida Family Insurance
Company

Continental Casualty
Company

DLMS Endeavors LLC

Florida Workers' Advocates
PAC

Truist Bank

Florida Public Health Fund

Southern Healthcare
Management, LLC

Southern Glazer's Wine and
Spirits, LLC

Clear Choice Health Care,
LLC

Florida Transportation
Builders Association, Inc.

Chime Financial

Insuring Florida's Future

27599 Riverview Center Blvd.,
#100

Post Office Box 2944

4448 Edgewater Drive

527 East Park Avenue

3522 Thomasville Road

1450 Brickell Avenue

600 Embassy Row, Suite 500

2400 Southwest 145th Avenue
Suite 300

5270 North US Highway 1, suite
101

1007 East Desoto Park Drive

101 California Street

215 South Monroe Street, Suite
835

Bonita Springs, FL 34134

Chicago, FL 60690

Orlando, FL 32804

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Tallahassee, FL 32309

Maimi, FL 33131

Atlanta, GA 30328

Miramar, FL 33027

Palm Shores, FL 32940

Tallahassee, FL 32301-

San Francisco, CA 94111

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Insurance

Insurance

Health Care

Political Committee

Financial Services

Political Committee

Health Care

Beverage Distributor

Health Care

Association

Political Committee

Financial Technology
Company

Check

Check

Check

Check

Interest

Check

Check

Check

Check

In-Kind

Check

Check
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09/25/2025

09/29/2025

09/29/2025

09/29/2025

09/29/2025

09/29/2025

09/29/2025

09/29/2025

09/29/2025

09/29/2025

09/29/2025

09/29/2025

$1,200.00

$2,500.00

$2,500.00

$20,000.00

$10,000.00

$2,500.00

$2,500.00

$2,500.00

$2,500.00

$2,500.00

$2,500.00

$2,500.00

Florida Power and Light
Company

de Moya Highway
Infrastructure LLC

Masci General Contractor,
Inc.

NextEra Energy Capital
Holdings Inc.

Renew Financial Group, LLC

Anderson Columbia Co., Inc.

Culpepper

Weekley Asphalt Paving Inc.

P & S Paving

JR. Davis Construction Co.,
Inc.

Cone & Graham, Inc.

Southland Construction, Inc.

134 West Jefferson Street

6561 Gunn Highway

5752 South Ridgewood Avenue

700 Universe Boulevard

555 12th Street, Suite 1650

Post Office Box 1829

1538 Metropolitan Boulevard

20701 Stirling Road

3701 Olson Drive

210 Hangar Road

5101 Cone Road

172 West Fourth Street

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Tampa, FL 33625

Port Orange, FL 32127

Juno Beach, FL 33408

Oakland, CA 94607

Lake City, FL 32056

Tallahassee, FL 32308

Pembroke Pines, FL 33332

Daytona Beach, FL 32124

Kissimmee, FL 34741

Tampa, FL 33610

Apopka, FL 32703

Utility Company

Highway Construction

General Contractor

Energy

Financial Services

Construction

Construction

Asphalt and paving
company

Paving

Construction

Construction

Construction

In-Kind

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check
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09/29/2025

09/30/2025

09/30/2025

09/30/2025

09/30/2025

09/30/2025

10/01/2025

10/07/2025

10/07/2025

10/07/2025

10/07/2025

10/07/2025

$2,500.00

$17.35

$15,000.00

$10,000.00

$2,500.00

$2,500.00

$560.00

$10,000.00

$15,000.00

$25,000.00

$15,000.00

$15,000.00

Roberts and Roberts Inc.

Truist Bank

Charter Communications,
Inc. Florida Political Action
Committee
Charter Communications

General Asphalt Co., LLC

AT&T

The Southern Group of
Florida, Inc.

Keeping Florida Affordable,
PC

Big Creek Timber, LLC

Publix Super Markets, Inc

Florida Chamber of
Commerce PAC

Rayonier Operating
Company LLC

1538 Metropolitan Boulevard

3522 Thomasville Road

700 Carillon Parkway

12405 Powerscourt Drive

4850 Northwest 72 Avenue

1010 Pine Street

123 S Adams Street

2640-A Mitcham Drive

4314 Pablo Oaks Court

Post Office Box 407

Post Office Box 11309

One Rayonier Way

Tallahassee, FL 32308

Tallahassee, FL 32309

St. Petersburg, FL 33716

St. Louis, MO 63131

Miami, FL 33166

St. Louis, MO 63101

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Tallahassee, FL 32308

Jacksonville, FL 32224

Lakeland, FL 33802

Tallahassee, FL 32302

Wildlight, FL 32097

Construction

Financial Services

Political Committee

Telecommunications

Asphalt Company

Telecommunications

Governmental Affairs

Political Committee

Timber

Super Market

Real Estate

Political Committee

Check

Interest

Check

Check

Check

Check

In-Kind

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check
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10/07/2025

10/07/2025

10/07/2025

10/07/2025

10/07/2025

10/08/2025

10/20/2025

10/22/2025

10/24/2025

10/24/2025

10/31/2025

10/31/2025

$10,000.00

$25,000.00

$25,000.00

$20,000.00

$15,000.00

$15,000.00

$10,000.00

$300.00

$2,500.00

$5,000.00

$17.57

$50,000.00

Florida Jobs PAC

Phillips Infrastructure Corp.

Florida Chamber of
Commerce PAC

Harrell's LLC

The Southern Group of
Florida Political Committee

The Vestcor Companies

Amazon.com Services LLC

Self Storage Management
Co., LLC

M. Jude Reyes 1999 Trust

Florida Horsemen's
Benevolent and Protective
Association Inc.
Truist Bank

A Stronger Florida

Post Office Box 11309

10142 Parkside Drive Suite 500

Post Office Box 11309

Post Office Box 807

Post Office Box 10570

3030 Hartley Road, Suite 310

205 Pennsylvania Avenue
Southeast

6327 Edgewater Drive

777 South Flagler Drive, Suite
1500

Post Office Box 3507

3522 Thomasville Road

2640-A Mitcham Drive

Tallahassee, FL 32302

Knoxville, TN 37922

Tallahassee, FL 32302

Lakeland, FL 33802

Tallahassee, FL 32302

Jacksonville, FL 32257

Washington, DC 20003

Orlando, FL 32810

West Palm Beach, FL 33401

Hallandale Beach, FL 32008

Tallahassee, FL 32309

Tallahassee, FL 32308

Political Committee

Infrastructure

Political Committee

Landscape Supply

Political Committee

Real Estate

Online Retail Services

Storage

Trust

Association

Political Committee

Financial Services

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Interest
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11/03/2025

11/04/2025

11/04/2025

11/04/2025

11/04/2025

11/04/2025

11/04/2025

11/04/2025

11/04/2025

11/04/2025

11/04/2025

11/04/2025

$626.08

$25,000.00

$3,000.00

$3,000.00

$7,500.00

$137.00

$3,000.00

$2,500.00

$3,000.00

$10.00

$5,000.00

$2,500.00

Floridian Partners, LLC

Braman Management LLC

Floridian Partners Political
Committee

NACM-ICPC PAC Inc.

Florida Family Insurance
Company

Poole McKinley

Rocket

Florida Self Storage
Association

FCCI Services, Inc.

Johnson & Stewart

Florida Health Care
Executive PAC

Florida Internet and
Television Association Inc.

108 South Monroe Street

2060 Biscayne Boulevard 2nd
Floor

527 East Park Avenue

527 East Park Avenue

27599 Riverview Center Blvd.,
#100

106 East College Avenue # 1100

1050 Woodward Avenue

1001 North Fairfax Street Suite
505

6300 University Parkway

21748 SR 54 Suite 101

Post Office Box 1459

108 South Monroe Street

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Miami, FL 33137

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Bonita Springs, FL 34134

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Detroit, MI 48826

Alexandria, VA 22314

Sarasota, FL 34240

Lutz, FL 33549

Tallahassee, FL 32302

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Governmental
Consulting

Automobile Dealership

Political Committee

Political Committee

Insurance

Government Relations

Mortgage Banking

Association

Insurance

Governmental
Consultants

Political Committee

Political Committee

In-Kind

Check

Check

Check

Check

In-Kind

Check

Check

Check

In-Kind

Check

Check
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11/05/2025

11/05/2025

11/05/2025

11/05/2025

11/05/2025

11/05/2025

11/05/2025

11/05/2025

11/06/2025

11/06/2025

11/06/2025

11/06/2025

$98.39

$7,500.00

$10,000.00

$10,000.00

$7,500.00

$21.37

$25,000.00

$10,000.00

$5,000.00

$12,500.00

$5,000.00

$3,000.00

The Southern Group of
Florida, Inc.

Universal City Development
Partners Ltd.

Comcast Corporation

Vimo Inc.

Humana Inc.

Capital City Consulting

Seminole Tribe of Florida

Caesars Enterprise Services
LLC

Cigna Corporate Employees
Political Action Committee

ONDA Housing Group LLC

CCC

Independent Living Systems

123 S Adams Street

1000 Universal Studios Plaza

1701 JFK Boulevard

1305 Tera Bella Avenue

Post Office Box 14586

101 E College Avenue, Ste 502

6300 Stirling Road

One Caesars Palace Drive

1601 Chestnut Street

10801 West Charleston
Boulevard uite 600

2640A Mitcham Drive

4601 Northwest 77th Avenue

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Orlando, FL 32819

Philadelphia, PA 19103

Mountain View, CA 94043

Lexington, KY 40512

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Hollywood , FL 33024

Las Vegas, NV 89109

Philadelphia, PA 19192

Las Vegas, NV 89135

Tallahassee, FL 32308

Miami, FL 33166

Governmental Affairs

Entertainment

Telecommunications

Health Care Insurance

Health Insurance

Governmental Affairs

Parimutuel

Entertainment

Political Action
Committee

Housing

Assisted Living

Political Committee

In-Kind

Check

Check

Check

Check

In-Kind

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check
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11/06/2025

11/06/2025

11/08/2025

11/11/2025

11/12/2025

11/12/2025

11/12/2025

11/12/2025

11/12/2025

11/12/2025

11/12/2025

11/12/2025

$12,500.00

$2,000.00

$2,500.00

$20,000.00

$5,000.00

$2,500.00

$2,500.00

$2,500.00

$8,000.00

$2,500.00

$7,500.00

$15,000.00

Dosal Tobacco Corporation

Johnson & Blanton

St. Johns Conservative
Action Committee

Duke Energy Florida LLC

Old Republic Title

USAA

Blue Sky Communities

Zurich American Insurance
Company

CVS Pharmacy Inc.

Florida Surplus Lines
Association SURPAC

CCC

Anheuser-Busch

4775 NW 132nd Street

Post Office Box 10805

450-106 State Road 13 North
#447

400 South Tryon Street

400 Second Avenue South

9800 Fredricksburg Road

180 Fountain Parkway North
Suite 100

1299 Zurich Way

One CVS Drive

325 John Knox Road Suite L103

2640A Mitcham Drive

204 South Monroe Street

Opa Locka, FL 33054

Tallahassee, FL 32302

St. Johns, FL 32259

Charlotte, NC 28202

Minneapolis, MN 55401

San Antonio, TX 78288

St. Petersburg, FL 33716

Schaumburg, IL 60196

Woonsocket, RI 02895

Tallahassee, FL 32303

Tallahassee, FL 32308

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Tobacco

Government Relations

Political Committee

Energy

Insurance

Insurance

Real Estate
Developers

Insurance

Pharmaceuticals

Association

Beverage Distributor

Political Committee

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check
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11/12/2025

11/12/2025

11/12/2025

11/12/2025

11/14/2025

11/14/2025

11/17/2025

11/17/2025

11/17/2025

11/17/2025

11/18/2025

11/18/2025

$5,000.00

$2,500.00

$2,500.00

$2,500.00

$30.00

$2,500.00

$7,500.00

$130.00

$5,000.00

$10,000.00

$1,000.00

$5,000.00

The Travelers Companies,
Inc. Political Action
Committee
bestbet Holdings, Inc.

Action for Behavioral
Healthcare

Lexington National Insurance
Corporation

Corcoran, Michael C.

Superior Construction
Company

Homes By West Bay, LLC

Rubin, Turnbull & Associates

CCC

RAI Services Company

Genetech USA

Florida Beverage PAC

One Tower Square

201 Monument Road

316 East Park Avenue

Post Office Box 6098

7746 Still Lakes Drive

7072 Business Park Boulevard
North

4065 Crescent Park Drive

101 East College Avenue, Suite
502

2640A Mitcham Drive

401 North Main Street

1 DNA Way

527 East Park Avenue

Hartford, CT 06183

Jacksonville, FL 32225

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Lutherville, MD 21094

Odessa, FL 33556

Jacksonville, FL 32256

Riverview, FL 33578

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Tallahassee, FL 32308

Winston-Salem, NC 27101

South San Francisco, CA
94080

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Political Action
Committee

Parimutuel

Political Committee

Insurance

Government Affairs

Construction

Construction

Governmental
Consulting

Political Committee

Tobacco Company

Political Committee

BioSciences

Check

Check

Check

Check

In-Kind

Check

Check

In-Kind

Check

Check

Check

Check
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11/18/2025

11/18/2025

11/18/2025

11/18/2025

11/19/2025

11/20/2025

11/20/2025

11/20/2025

11/21/2025

11/24/2025

11/24/2025

11/24/2025

$5,000.00

$25,000.00

$25,000.00

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

$10,000.00

$12,500.00

$10,000.00

$5,000.00

Johnson & Johnson
Corporate Political Fund

PMI US Corporate Services

A Stronger Florida

Novartis Services Inc

Uber Technologies
Incorporated

Davita

The Home Depot Inc.,
Political Action Committee

Arrow International Inc.

Florida Chamber of
Commerce PAC

Dosamar Corporation

Florida Credit Union Political
Action Committee

Sysco Corporation

1350 I Street Northwest Suite
1210

2350 Kerner Boulevard Suite 250

2640-A Mitcham Drive

One Health Plaza

950 23rd Street

Post Office Box 4328

1155 F Street, Northwest, Suite
400

9900 Clinton Road

Post Office Box 11309

4775 Northwest 132nd Street

3692 Coolidge Court

1390 Enclave Parkway

Washington, DC 20005

San Rafael, CA 94901

Tallahassee, FL 32308

East Hanover, NJ 07936

San Francisco, CA 94107

Federal Way, WA 98063

Washington, DC 20004

Cleveland, OH 44144

Tallahassee, FL 32302

Opa Locka, FL 33054

Tallahassee, FL 32311

Houston, TX 77077

Political Committee

Therapeutics

Political Committee

Pharmaceutical
Company

Transportation

Health Care

Political Action
Committee

Entertainment
Manufacturer

Political Committee

Tobacco Distributor

Food Distributor

Political Committee

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check
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11/28/2025

12/01/2025

12/02/2025

12/03/2025

12/03/2025

12/03/2025

12/03/2025

12/03/2025

12/04/2025

12/04/2025

12/05/2025

12/08/2025

$16.32

$10,000.00

$100.00

$15,000.00

$10,000.00

$5,000.00

$2,500.00

$2,500.00

$10,000.00

$10,000.00

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

Truist Bank

Coalition for Attainable
Housing Providers PC

Ballard Partners

Life Science Logistics, LLC

A Stronger Florida

Geico General Insurance Co.

Carvana, LLC

bestbet Holdings, Inc.

Excellent Public Schools
PAC

UnitedHealth Group Inc

Florida Fine Wine & Spirits,
LLC

Tampa Bay Entertainment
Properties, LLC

3522 Thomasville Road

527 East Park Avenue

201 East Park Avenue, 5th Floor

Post Office Box 612226

2640-A Mitcham Drive

One Geico Plaza

300 East Rio Salado Parkway

201 Monument Road

2640 A Mitcham Drive

Post Office Box 1459

6600 Rockledge Drive, Suite 150

401 Channelside Drive

Tallahassee, FL 32309

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Dallas, TX 75261

Tallahassee, FL 32308

Washington, DC 20076

Tempe, AZ 85281

Jacksonville, FL 32225

Tallahassee, FL 32308

Minneapolis, MO 55440

Bethesda, MD 20817

Tampa, FL 33602

Financial Services

Political Committee

Governmental Affairs

Health Care

Political Committee

Insurance

Automobile Dealer

Parimutuel

Political committee

Health Care

Real Estate

Beverage Distributor

Interest

Check

In-Kind

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check



Date Amount Contributor Address City / State / Zipcode Occupation Type

Date Updated PageContributions
Living Life With Purpose 3/18/2026 134

12/08/2025

12/09/2025

12/09/2025

12/10/2025

12/10/2025

12/11/2025

12/11/2025

12/17/2025

12/17/2025

12/18/2025

12/22/2025

12/24/2025

$20,000.00

$5,000.00

$7,500.00

$20,000.00

$55.00

$5,000.00

$2,500.00

$5,000.00

$20,000.00

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

$10,000.00

Associated Industries of
Florida Political Action
Committee
Astellas Pharma US Inc.

National Marine
Manufacturers Association

Teach Florida PAC

Rubin, Turnbull & Associates

Incode Technologises Inc.

Royal Caribbean Group USA
Inc.

Kalshi, Inc.

SidePrize, LLC dba
PrizePicks

Elevance Health Care, Inc.

Pepsico, Inc.

JM Family Automotive LLC

Post Office Box 10085

One Astellas Way

10 South LaSalle Street

527 East Park Avenue

101 East College Avenue, Suite
502

221 Main Street Suite 520

1050 Caribbean Way

416 West 13th Street, Suite 207

1230 Peachtree Street Northeast

3075 Vandercar Way

700 Anderson Hill Road

100 Jim Moran Boulevard

Tallahassee, FL 32302

Northbrook, IL 60062

Chicago, IL 60603

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Tallahassee, FL 32301

San Francisco, CA 94105

Miami, FL 33132

New York, NY 10014

Atlanta, GA 30309

Cincinnati, OH 45209

Purchase, NY 10577

Deerfield Beach, FL 33442

Political Committee

Pharmaceuticals

Trade Association

Political Committee

Governmental
Consulting

Software Publisher

Entertainment

Finance Exchange

Entertainment

Health Care

Automobile Dealership

Beverage Distributor

Check

Check

Check

Check

In-Kind

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check
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12/24/2025

12/29/2025

12/30/2025

12/31/2025

01/05/2026

01/05/2026

01/09/2026

01/09/2026

01/09/2026

01/09/2026

01/09/2026

01/09/2026

$2,500.00

$12,500.00

$20,000.00

$710.28

$20,000.00

$5,000.00

$15,000.00

$10,000.00

$20,000.00

$2,500.00

$1,000.00

$1,500.00

Lewis, Longman & Walker,
P.A

Security First Insurance
Holdings LLC

Shumaker Florida Political
Committee

Truist Bank

RAI Services Company

RAI Services Company

Recovery Solutions

American Traffic Solutions
Incorporated

Floridians Solving Problems

Visa

Walmart, Inc.

Paypal, Inc.

360 South Rosemary Avenue
Suite 1100

1001 Broadway Avenue

610 South Boulevard

3522 Thomasville Road

401 North Main Street

401 North Main Street

3340 Perimeter Hill Drive

1150 North Alma School Road

2640-A Mitcham Drive

Post Office Box 203730

702 Southwest 8th Street

2211 North First Street

West Palm Beach, FL 33401

Ormond Beach, FL 32174

Tampa, FL 33606

Tallahassee, FL 32309

Winston-Salem, NC 27101

Winston-Salem, NC 27101

Nashville, TN 37211

Mesa, AZ 85201

Tallahassee, FL 32308

Austin, TX 78720

Bentonville, AR 72716

San Jose, CA 95131

Law Firm

Holdings Company

Political Committee

Financial Services

Tobacco Company

Tobacco Company

Health Care

Transportation

Political Committee

Financial Services

Financial Services

Retail Sales

Check

Check

Check

Interest

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check



Date Amount Contributor Address City / State / Zipcode Occupation Type

Date Updated PageContributions
Living Life With Purpose 3/18/2026 136

01/09/2026

01/10/2026

01/11/2026

01/12/2026

01/12/2026

01/12/2026

01/12/2026

01/12/2026

01/12/2026

01/12/2026

01/12/2026

01/12/2026

$5,000.00

$12,500.00

$10,000.00

$25,000.00

$5,000.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$2,500.00

$5,000.00

$12,500.00

$1,000.00

$2,500.00

Florida Association of Nurse
Anesthesiology Political
Committee
VGW Luckyland Inc.

Tenet Health

Sig Sauer Inc.

NAIOP of Florida- Political
Committee

EIG Services

Hale Dimetry Consulting LLC

Florida Education
Association Advocacy Fund

American Property Casualty
Insurance Association

VGW Luckyland Inc.

TSE Consulting LLC

J. Christopher Reyes 1999
Trust

222 South Westmonte Drive Suite
111

1881 9th Street

Post Office Box 809074

72 Peas Boulevard

301 E. Pine Street, Suite 1400

5340 Kietzke Lane Suite 202

2801 Leprechaun Lane

213 South Adams Street

8700 West Bryn Mawr Avenue,
Suite 1200S

1881 9th Street

205 South Adams Street

777 South Flagler Drive, Suite
1500

Altamonte Springs, FL 32714

Boulder, CO 80302

Dallas, TX 75380

Newington, NH 03801

Orlando, FL 32801

Reno, NV 89511

Palm Harbor, FL 34683

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Chicago, IL 60631

Boulder, CO 80302

Tallahassee, FL 32301

West Palm Beach, FL 33401

Political Committee

Online Gaming

Health Care

Personal Protection

Political Committee

Insurance

Pharmaceuticals

Political Committee

Association

Online Gaming

Trust

Government
Consulting

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check
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01/12/2026

01/12/2026

01/12/2026

01/12/2026

01/12/2026

01/12/2026

01/12/2026

01/12/2026

01/12/2026

01/12/2026

01/12/2026

01/12/2026

$5,000.00

$2,000.00

$7,500.00

$2,500.00

$2,500.00

$2,500.00

$25,000.00

$10,000.00

$10,000.00

$1,000.00

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

Kenney, Joseph

CEMEX Materials LLC

A Stronger Florida

Floridians Solving Problems

ADT

FRF Political Committee

A Stronger Florida

Wholesale and Specialty
Insurance Association PAC

Slide Insurance Holdings,
Inc.

Pharmacists For Improved
Health Care Outcome- FSHP
PAC
Apartment Political Action
Committee

Florida Farm PAC

1431 Riverplace Boulevard
Apartment 1206

1720 Centrepark Drive East

2640-A Mitcham Drive

2640-A Mitcham Drive

1501 Yamato Road

227 South Adams Street

2640-A Mitcham Drive

1500 K Street Northwest Suite
1100

4221 West Boy Scout Boulevard
Suite 200

527 East Park Avenue

711 North Orlando Avenue Suite
201

Post Office Box 147030

Jacksonville, FL 32207

West Palm Beach, FL 33401

Tallahassee, FL 32308

Tallahassee, FL 32308

Boca Raton, FL 33431

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Tallahassee, FL 32308

Washington, DC 20005

Tampa, FL 33607

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Maitland, FL 32751

Gainesville, FL 32614

Retired

Construction Materials

Political Committee

Political Committee

Security

Political Committee

Political Committee

Political Action
Committee

Insurance

Political Committee

Political Committee

Political Committee

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check
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01/12/2026

01/12/2026

01/12/2026

01/12/2026

01/30/2026

02/27/2026

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

$10,000.00

$5,000.00

$1,675.62

$1,474.24

Vitas Healthcare

CCC

The Geo Group Inc

T-Mobile USA, Inc.

Truist Bank

Truist Bank

3046 Corporate Way

2640A Mitcham Drive

4955 Technology Way

12920 Southeast 38th Street

3522 Thomasville Road

3522 Thomasville Road

Miramar, FL 33025

Tallahassee, FL 32308

Boca Raton, FL 33431

Bellevue, WA 98006

Tallahassee, FL 32309

Tallahassee, FL 32309

Health Care

Political Committee

Corrections

Telephone

Financial Services

Financial Services

Check

Check

Check

Check

Interest

Interest


